Methodology

These are the findings of the Global @dvisor Wave 42 (G@42), an Ipsos survey conducted between
February 5th and February 19th.

The survey instrument is conducted monthly in 24 countries around the world via the Ipsos Online Panel
system. The countries reporting herein are Argentina, Australia, Belgium, Brazil, Canada, China, France,
Great Britain, Germany, Hungary, India, Indonesia, Italy, Japan, Mexico, Poland, Russia, Saudi Arabia,
South Africa, South Korea, Spain, Sweden, Turkey and the United States of America.

For the results of the survey presented herein, an international sample of 18,147 adults aged 18-64 in the
US and Canada, and age 16-64 in all other countries, were interviewed. Approximately 1000+ individuals
participated on a country by country basis via the Ipsos Online Panel with the exception of Argentina,
Belgium, Hungary, Indonesia, Mexico, Poland, Russia, Saudi Arabia, South Africa, South Korea, Sweden
and Turkey, where each have a sample approximately 500+.

Weighting was then employed to balance demographics and ensure that the sample's composition
reflects that of the adult population according to the most recent country Census data, and to provide
results intended to approximate the sample universe. A survey with an unweighted probability sample of
this size and a 100% response rate would have an estimated margin of error of +/-3.1 percentage

points for a sample of 1,000 and an estimated margin of error of +/- 4.5 percentage points 19 times out of
20 per country of what the results would have been had the entire population of adults in that country had
been polled. All sample surveys and polls may be subject to other sources of error, including, but not
limited to coverage error, and measurement error.

For information or assistance about this please contact:

Nik Samoylov

Research Manager, Omnibus Division
Ipsos Public Affairs +1 (416) 572-4471
nik.samoylov@ipsos.com

The Ipsos Global @dvisor Omnibus is a monthly, online survey of consumer citizens in 24 countries
and produces syndicated reports and studies specifically tailored to the needs of corporations, advertising
and PR agencies, and governments. For information on this omnibus or other Global @dvisor products
contact:

Chris Deeney

Senior Vice President and Managing Director, Omnibus Division
Ipsos Public Affairs +1 (312) 526-4088
chris.deeney@ipsos.com

Visit www.ipsos.com for information about all of our products and services.
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GN1. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Argentina Argentina

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Male Female Under 35 35t0 49 50 to 64 Medium High Married Other Medium Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 505 229 276 219 155 131 235 208 62 185 320 197 158 150 257 248 61 244 82 423 336 169
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 25 255 248 141 11 m 190 37 163 337 327 118 55 236 264 58 442 68 432 302 198
0 59 29 30 31 2 7 31 2 6 9 50 35 20 4 29 31 4 55 4 55 36 23
12% 12% 12% 12% 15% 6% 12% 12% 16% 6% 15% 1% 17% 7% 12% 12% 7% 12% 6% 13% 12% 12%
€ « * 1 M * B
1 38 18 19 21 8 9 17 19 1 13 25 23 12 3 19 19 4 33 3 35 2 14
8% 8% 8% 8% 6% 8% 6% 10% 4% 8% 7% % 10% 5% 8% 7% 7% 8% a% 8% 8% 7%
B * * B
2 40 15 25 19 8 13 16 19 4 21 18 21 13 6 20 20 8 31 8 31 2 16
8% 6% 10% 7% 6% 12% 6% 10% 12% 13% 5% 6% 1% 1% 8% 7% 14% 7% 12% 7% 8% 8%
« - ) ¥ B
3 29 15 14 12 12 5 9 16 4 15 14 11 12 5 16 13 5 23 8 21 21 8
6% 6% 5% 5% 8% 5% 3% 8% 1% 9% % 3% 10% 10% 7% 5% 9% 5% 1% 5% 7% %
. F F* K K * s*
4 16 6 10 10 3 2 8 5 2 3 12 10 3 3 7 8 * 15 1 14 8 7
3% 2% 4% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 6% 2% 4% 3% 3% 5% 3% 3% 1% 3% 2% 3% 3% 4%
5 13 12 1 5 3 5 5 5 3 6 7 7 5 1 8 5 2 1 1 12 10 3
3% 5% 1% 2% 2% % 2% 2% 8% % 2% 2% 4% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 1% 3% 3% 2%
B « * - B
6 6 5 1 4 2 * 3 3 * 1 6 2 3 1 6 1 - 6 2 4 6 *
1% 2% 1% 1% 2% * 1% 1% 1% * 2% 1% 3% 3% 2% * 1% 1% 3% 1% 2% *
« - X ¥ B
7 3 1 2 2 * * - 2 1 1 2 2 - 1 * 2 - 3 1 2 1 2
1% * 1% 1% * . - 1% 2% * 1% * - 2% * 1% - 1% 1% * * 1%
« F L - B
8 1 B * . - B . . 1 . 1 . . 1 B * . 1 B B 1 .
- « B . - « . . % . B . . 19% B B . B 19% B B .
« G+ K * B
10 3 3 - 1 2 1 2 * 1 2 2 - 2 1 2 1 * 3 * 3 2 1
1% 1% - * 1% 1% 1% * 3% 1% * - 2% 1% 1% * 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% *
B G K K * B
1 2 2 - 2 - - - 2 - - 2 2 - - - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2
* 1% - 1% - - - 1% - - 1% 1% - - - 1% - . - * - 1%
B * ¥ B
12 3 2 1 - - 3 - 3 - 2 * 2 1 * 3 - 1 2 1 2 1 2
1% 1% * - - 2% - 1% - 1% * 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% * 2% * * 1%
o * * B
13 1 - 1 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
* . B B . . B . . . B . 19% . B . . B . B B .
15 1 « B . * « , B * 1 , . . 1 B B 1 R 1 . 1 B
- B B . * « . ¥ 1% B . . . 1% * B 1% . 1% . * .
B * K a o
20 2 2 - - 2 - 1 - 1 1 1 - 2 - 2 - 1 1 2 - 2 -
* 1% - - 1% - * - 2% . * - 1% - 1% - 1% . 2% - 1% -
B G K - 5
28 2 2 - 2 - - 2 - - - 2 2 - - - 2 - 2 2 - - 2
* 1% - 1% - - 1% - - - 1% 1% - - - 1% - . 3% - - 1%
« - - o
5 1 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
* * - - 1% - * - - * - - 1% - * - 1% - 1% - * -
« * ar o
150 2 - 2 - - 2 2 - - 2 - 2 - - - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2
* - 1% - - 1% 1% - - 1% - * - - - 1% - * - * - 1%
B - * B
11665 2 2 - 2 - - - 2 - - 2 2 - - 2 - - 2 - 2 2 -
* 1% - 1% - - - 1% - - 1% 1% - - 1% - - . - * 1% -
« * ¥ B
15404 2 2 - - - 2 2 - - 2 - 2 - - 2 - - 2 - 2 2 -
* 1% - - - 2% 1% - - 1% - 1% - - 1% - - * - * 1% -
I don't have a smart/mobile phone or tablet 278 129 149 139 79 61 173 93 12 85 193 206 45 28 119 159 30 28 33 245 161 117
56% 53% 59% 56% 56% 55% 64% 49% 3% 52% 57% 63% 38% 50% 50% 60% 52% 56% 49% 57% 53% 59%
* GH H * M L - *
Sigma 500 25 255 248 141 11 m 190 37 163 337 327 118 55 236 264 58 442 68 432 302 198
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summary
Mean (Total Population) 93 187.9 17 817 13 2353 96.1 106.3 25 160.2 60.4 1413 2 17 194.6 19 21 104.9 32 107 152.4 23
B - ¥ B
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 2863 5313 5.7 2575 47 609 385.3 270.1 48 3795 217.7 540.7 43 4 519.5 66 52 3333 7.2 350.8 4417 79
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Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H, /3,K/L/MN/O,PIQUR/ST/UNIWX/N/2fafb

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QUR/S,T/UN/W,X/Y/2/a[b

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Australia Australia

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status Regi
Female  Under3s  35t049  50to6d dium I [ Other Medium Ye Ye N Ye Total Nor METRO _ NON-METRO _ VIC/TAS _ NSW/ACT

Base: All Respondents (unwid) 1006 a3 583 303 360 33 219 496 291 515 as1 312 305 389 529 a7 130 876 166 840 657 39 675 31 222 39 1% 8 88
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 28 252 19 159 144 1 263 126 24 276 131 295 " 257 23 61 439 7 426 316 184 33 187 142 169 % s 46
o i3 B a 2 2 % 15 a3 20 Bl a 2 a2 2 3 a3 s 7 s 6 0 s s 30 2 5 13 8 B
16% 14% 18% 12% 18% 18% 13% 17% 16% 7% 15% 18% 14% 7% 14% 18% 14% 16% 1% 16% 16% 15% 15% 16% 17% 15% 14% 16% 19%
1 28 13 15 1 7 5 7 g B 7 2 8 16 4 14 1 3 25 2 % 13 15 19 9 1 2 4 1 1
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % 8% % % 7% 7% % % £
i B 0 5 . B
2 a7 2 % 20 14 14 1 23 14 % 2 3 33 3 2 i3 4 2 5 2 27 0 E) 1 10 16 10 4 s
% 8% 10% 10% % % 10% % 1% 1% 8% 10% % 8% 9% 10% ™ 10% % 10% % 1% 1% 8% ™ % 10% 8% 17%
B g g X
3 31 1 g 18 u 2 6 1 1 15 16 u 1 6 15 i3 4 27 3 3 2 9 18 13 1 9 4 4 3
% % % % 7% % % % % 7% % £ % 8% &% % % % % % 7% % % % % % % 9% %
¢ € B 0 . B
4 3 2 2 20 9 5 8 18 7 1 2 s 23 3 14 1 4 2 1 23 3 1 15 i) 10 7 10 2 s
% 5% 8% 10% % % % % % 5% 8% % 8% 8% 6% 8% % % 15% 5% ™ % 5% 10% ™ % 1% % 1%
€ B 5 v Y . B
s 35 3 12 7 9 10 7 2 7 2 u 9 20 7 2 1 3 3 4 E % 9 3 2 8 1 7 6 3
7% % % % % % % 8% % % % % 7% % 8% % % 7% &% % % % % % % 7% % 13% %
3 15 10 B 2 4 2 9 4 8 7 4 9 3 6 9 3 2 3 2 1 4 1 4 3 7 3 1 1
% % % % 1% % % 3% % % % 3% % 3% 2% % % % % 3% % % % 2% % % 3% % m
o B g . B
7 6 3 3 3 2 1 3 1 2 1 5 2 2 1 3 3 1 5 1 B 3 3 2 4 3 2 1 - 1
1% 1% % 1% 1% - 2% % % 1% 2% 2% % 2% % % % 1% % % % 1% % % 2% 1% % - 1%
g B 3 3 [ 3 2 1 [ 4 4 5 3 4 2 6 3 - s 1 8 7 2 8 1 2 4 2 - 1
% % % % % 1% % 1% % % % % 1% 3% % 1% - % % % % 1% % 1% 1% % 3% - 1%
0 1 T g 1 1 B 0 0 0 0 T 0 B T T 0 0 T g 1 T 0 T g B 1 g . .
v - g . B
10 0 15 1 16 s 3 3 18 10 7 13 [ 2 6 18 2 8 B 10 20 27 3 18 2 10 13 5 1 2
% % % 8% % % 3% % 8% 8% 5% 3% % 8% % 5% 13% % 14% 5% % % % % ™ 8% 5% % %
3 K a s u B -
1 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - v 1 - 1 - v 1 » 1 . 1 » 1 v 1 - - 1 - >
B g g - i - . g g . B g g . B B g . B g . . . % . B
2 7 4 3 3 3 1 v 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 - 3 1 6 6 - 5 1 2 3 1 1 -
1% % % % % - . 1% % % % 1% 1% % % 1% > 1% % 1% i3 - 2% 1% i3 % % % 1%
13 2 v 2 1 > v 1 - 1 - 2 3 1 v 1 1 - 2 . 2 2 v 2 3 - 1 1 - -
- - % % - - v - 1% - % * - - % . - . % . 1% . % . - . % - -
s 0 . . B
14 3 2 2 1 3 - v 2 1 2 2 1 2 - 2 1 - 3 3 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 : -
1% 1% % 3 % - . 1% * 1% % 1% 1% - % % - 1% - 1% 1% 1% % 1% 1% 1% % % -
15 7 3 5 4 2 1 - 6 1 3 5 1 s 2 4 4 1 7 1 6 6 2 7 1 1 5 1 v >
1% 1% 2% % 1% 1% % 1% 1% 2% * % 2% 2% % % 1% 2% % % 1% 2% - - % % % -
X - 0 . B
16 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 - 1 1 - - - 1 - -
B 0 . B ™ B R . . O R . 0 . g . . O R . . I3 . - . - % B B
20 4 1 3 1 2 1 2 1 > v 4 1 1 1 3 3 - 4 . 4 2 1 2 2 1 1 v v 1
1% 1% % 1% 1% 1% 2% - - - % % - 2% % * - 1% v % 1% 1% % 1% 1% 1% v % %
2 1 7 . . 7 g B 7 g . g T . B g T . 1 . g g . . g - B
0 O R . . O R O 0 O R O . v g . ™ - % . 0 - g O . . g . 0
B 5 g B
2 2 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 2 - - 2 - 1 1 - 2 - 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - -
- - v 1% 1% - - 1% 1% - 1% - v - - 1% % - % v % 1% 1% - -
2 1 g T 1 B . g B 7 g . g g g B g T g 1 . T . . g - B
B 0 g . 0 B . 0 0 0 . 0 B I3 g 0 ™ 0 % 0 B B g B B 0 . B ™
v B g g B
30 2 - 2 2 - v - 3 1 - 2 - 1 - v 1 - 2 v 2 2 - 2 - > 2 - - -
- - % 1% - . . 1% - % - - - v % - - v - 1% - % - - 1% - -
w0 1 - 1 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 1 - - - - 1 -
- - % % - - - 1% - % - - - 1% - . . - % . - - - % -
G - . g B
0 0 . 0 B B R . 0 - R . . - g . ™ - g . 0 - g B . B B - .
1 don't have a smart/mobile phone or tablet 152 8 6 35 51 66 s 7 30 7 80 a 8 14 81 7 2 132 19 133 8 i £ 61 s a9 2 8 1
30% 35% 26% 18% 3% 6% 0% 29% 2% 3% 20% 31% 3% 18% 3% 20% 3% 30% 26% 31% 2% 8% 20% 33% 1% 20% 30% 38% 2%
b c &) oH ™ [ - v T - -
sigma 500 28 252 19 159 144 1 263 126 24 276 131 295 " 257 23 61 439 7 426 316 184 313 187 142 169 % s 4
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Mean (Total Population) 35 31 37 a7 33 2 23 34 47 34 35 27 33 53 36 32 39 34 a7 32 4 25 39 28 31 39 34 33 31
3 3 F KL - . 1 . -
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 64 61 66 67 66 54 49 62 77 66 63 54 63 82 67 61 73 63 76 61 69 54 69 54 6 69 61 72 54
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GN1. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X,Y/Z
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/U,V/W/X,Y/Z

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Belgium Belgium

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status Region Language
Male Female Under35  35t049 50to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Total Non Center French Flemish

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 505 254 251 176 161 168 175 212 118 177 328 79 267 159 330 175 23 482 38 467 332 173 242 119 144 261 244
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 252 248 184 157 159 183 208 110 176 324 172 186 142 313 187 19 481 32 468 309 191 242 116 142 256 244
0 136 72 64 52 45 40 49 53 34 37 100 50 46 40 78 58 5 132 8 128 79 58 58 32 46 74 62
27% 29% 26% 28% 29% 25% 27% 25% 31% 21% 31% 29% 25% 28% 25% 31% 24% 27% 25% 27% 25% 30% 24% 28% 32% 29% 26%
1 18 10 8 5 8 5 10 6 2 10 8 5 9 4 12 7 1 18 2 17 12 6 8 4 7 10 8
4% 4% 3% 3% 5% 3% 5% 3% 2% 6% 3% 3% 5% 3% 4% 4% 4% 4% 5% 4% 4% 3% 3% 3% 5% 4% 3%
2 31 15 16 10 13 8 7 13 11 11 19 6 13 12 22 9 3 28 3 28 22 8 12 8 11 21 10
6% 6% 6% 5% 8% 5% 4% 6% 10% 7% 6% 3% 7% 9% 7% 5% 16% 6% 10% 6% 7% 4% 5% 7% 8% 8% 4%
3 19 12 7 5 10 4 6 8 6 7 12 5 8 6 12 7 1 19 1 19 15 5 10 5 4 11 9
4% 5% 3% 3% 6% 2% 3% 4% 5% 4% 4% 3% 4% 4% 4% 4% 3% 4% 2% 4% 5% 2% 4% 4% 3% 4% 4%
4 12 6 7 7 2 4 1 9 2 7 6 2 6 a4 7 6 - 12 - 12 8 a4 5 4 3 6 6
2% 2% 3% 4% 1% 2% * 4% 2% 4% 2% 1% 3% 3% 2% 3% - 3% - 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2%
5 19 6 12 13 2 4 2 13 4 9 9 7 6 6 12 7 1 18 2 17 13 5 2 7 10 18 1
4% 3% 5% 7% 1% 3% 1% 6% 3% 5% 3% 4% 3% 4% 4% 3% 5% 4% 6% 4% 4% 3% 1% 6% 7% 7% 1%
6 5 4 1 3 2 1 3 - 2 1 4 - 3 2 3 2 1 4 1 4 4 1 4 - 2 2 4
1% 2% * 1% 1% * 2% - 2% 1% 1% - 2% 1% 1% 1% 5% 1% 3% 1% 1% * 1% - 1% 1% 1%
7 4 4 - 1 3 - 2 1 1 1 3 2 - 2 a4 - - 4 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2
1% 2% - 1% 2% - 1% * 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% - - 1% 6% * 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
8 1 - 1 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 1 - 1 - - - 1
10 6 2 3 3 2 1 2 3 1 1 4 - 4 2 3 3 1 5 - 6 3 3 3 2 1 4 2
1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 2% 1% 1% 1% 6% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1%
12 2 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 - 2 1 1 2 - 1 - 1 1 1
* * * - 1% * - 1% 1% 1% * - 1% * * 1% - * 2% * 1% - * - 1% * 1%
15 5 1 3 1 4 - 3 2 - 3 2 3 2 1 5 - 1 4 - 5 2 3 1 3 1 4 1
1% 1% 1% * 3% - 1% 1% - 2% 1% 2% 1% * 2% - 4% 1% - 1% 1% 1% * 3% 1% 2% *
16 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 1 - - - 1 1 -
* * - 1% - - - - 1% 1% - - - 1% * - - * - . * - - - 1% * -
20 4 4 - 2 3 - 1 3 1 2 2 - 2 3 3 1 - 4 - 4 3 1 2 2 - 3 2
1% 2% - 1% 2% - * 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% 2% 1% * - 1% - 1% 1% * 1% 2% - 1% 1%
44 1 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 1 - - - 1 1 -
I don't have a smart/mobile phone or tablet 236 111 125 80 64 92 97 95 a4 83 154 94 85 57 150 86 6 230 13 223 141 95 135 48 54 99 137
47% 44% 50% 44% 41% 58% 53% 46% 40% 47% 47% 55% 46% 40% 48% 46% 33% 48% 41% 48% 46% 50% 56% 41% 38% 39% 56%
Sigma 500 252 248 184 157 159 183 208 110 176 324 172 186 142 313 187 19 481 32 468 309 191 242 116 142 256 244
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Mean (Total Population) 13 15 1 16 16 0.6 0.9 16 12 17 1 0.7 15 16 14 1 21 12 15 12 15 0.9 0.9 18 14 17 0.8
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 5 55 43 5.5 5.3 33 46 5.4 4.4 53 46 44 5.1 5.2 53 4.2 5 49 43 5 5 48 46 5.7 48 53 44
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Socialogue
GN1. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/1,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/1,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/U

imum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Brazil Total

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status

Male Female  Under3s  35t049  50to64 Medium High Married Other Medium High Yes Yes Total [
F H [ 1 K L m N o 3 Q R s T U
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1007 500 507 467 335 205 258 77 32 464 543 174 567 266 3 541 146 861 183 824 673 334
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 232 268 285 144 7 156 333 1 208 292 157 262 81 203 297 65 435 80 420 307 193
0 3 2 33 2 10 3 2 33 1 7 2 2 19 1 16 30 4 2 5 a 2% 20
9% 5% 12% 10% 7% 9% 7% 10% 12% % 10% 8% 7% 7% % 10% % 10% % 10% % 10%
A - KL
1 9 19 30 26 17 6 18 30 1 19 30 13 27 9 21 2 4 a4 6 a3 32 17
10% 8% 1% 9% 12% 8% 12% 9% 6% 9% 10% 8% 10% 1% 10% 9% 3 10% 8% 10% 10% 9%
2 45 2 23 25 15 B 9 36 . 19 26 9 27 9 2 2 4 a 8 37 28 17
9% 10% 9% 9% 10% 7% 6% 1% 2% 9% 9% 6% 10% 1% 10% 8% 7% 9% 10% 9% 9% 9%
F - K
3 35 18 17 19 10 B 7 27 2 1 2 1 17 7 16 19 4 31 7 28 27 8
7% 8% 6% 7% 7% 7% % 8% 14% 7% 7% 7% 7% 9% 8% 6% 7% 7% 9% 7% 9% %
- m
a 16 8 8 9 5 2 3 13 - 7 9 7 8 1 5 10 3 13 5 1 8 8
3% % 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% % - 3% 3% % 3% 2% 3% % 5% 3% 6% 3% 3% %
B 27 15 13 16 10 2 7 19 1 8 19 12 12 3 10 17 4 23 4 23 18 9
5% 6% 5% 6% 7% 2% 5% 6% 8% % % 8% 5% 3% 5% 6% 7% 5% 6% 5% 6% 5%
3 B
6 8 B 3 6 1 1 1 7 . 3 B 1 B 2 2 6 2 7 2 7 4 5
2% 2% % 2% % 2% % 2% 2% % 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2%
7 a 3 1 a - - - a - 1 2 - 3 . 2 2 1 3 1 2 2 2
1% 1% - 1% - - - 1% - 1% 1% - 1% . 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
8 a 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 - 1 3 - a * 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1
1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% . 1% - 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% % . % . 1% 1%
5 Q s
10 10 B B 7 2 . 3 6 1 3 7 2 6 2 4 6 2 8 3 8 7 4
2% 2% 2% 3% 2% - 2% 2% 7% 1% 2% 1% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2%
1 2 - 2 1 . - 1 1 - . 1 - 1 . - 2 . 1 . 1 1 1
B - % B . - B B - . B - B % . % % B % B B B
12 1 1 - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 1 -
. . B . B R B . B . B B B . . . % B . . . B
- Q
18 2 . 1 2 - - . 1 - - 2 1 . - . 1 - 2 - 2 . 1
B . B % - - . B - . % % . - . B - B - B . %
20 2 1 1 1 * - - 1 * * 1 - 1 1 * 1 - 2 1 1 1 *
. . . . g R R . rm g . B . % g . B . % . . g
2 1 1 - 1 - - - B B B 1 B . - . B B . 1 R + s
g g R g R R R g % R g R g g g g % g % R g g
- B
. . B . B B B . B . B B . B . B % B % B . B
- Q s
2 1 1 - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 1 . 1 - - 1 - 1 1 .
B B - B - . - B - - B - B % B - - B - B B .
. . R . R B B B % B - - - 1% - : 1% - % - B -
- L Q s
500 g g B g B B g B B B g B B . B : R g B . . B
. . . . . . . . . . . - . % - . - . . . . -
- L
2568 g g B B g B B g B B g B g R g . B g B . . B
88085 1 - 1 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - 1 1 - 1 - - 1
g R g g R R R g R g R R g R R g % R % R R g
- Q s
98757 1 - 1 1 - - 1 - - - 1 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1
- - - - - - 1% - - - - 1% - - 1% - - - - - - 1%
1 don't have a smart/mobile phone or tablet 24 115 128 131 7 ) 92 147 a 13 130 87 127 29 98 145 2 212 3 210 146 98
9% 50% 8% 6% 9% 59% 59% 4% 38% 54% 5% 56% 8% 36% 8% 9% 9% 9% 2% 50% a7% 51%
) G il ) ™ ™
Sigma 500 232 268 285 144 7 156 333 1 208 292 157 262 81 203 297 65 35 80 220 307 193
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
immary
Mean (Total Population) 303 74 558.9 5267 84 11 669 1416 83 2203 3622 664.2 1793 54 5191 155.7 7016 2432 5741 2515 59 7716
B T
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 7186 166 14023 12023 19 34 2007.4 307.7 165 586.6 7965 18302 405.8 114 11834 3797 15438 583.6 1098.7 6248 133 1994.4
B B . B T
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Socialogue
GN1. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H, /1L K/LIMN/O,P/QR/ST/UN/W/X/Y/2/afb

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/),K/L/M,N/O,P/Q.R/S,T/UV/W/X/Y/Z/a/b

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Canada Total

Gender Age Household Income

Female  Under3s  35t049  50t064

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1010 518 492 289 343 378 180
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 27 253 78 176 146 92
0 %8 43 55 36 35 27 15
20% 7% 2% 20% 20% 19% 7%
1 2 1 7 12 9 6 8
6% a% 7% 7% 5% a% 9%
3
2 36 2 15 18 12 6 a
7% 9% 6% 10% 7% a% %
3
3 34 16 19 15 15 s 3
7% % 7% 9% 8% % 6%
3 E
4 19 9 10 8 7 3 3
% a% % 5% % 2% %
B 2 15 ] 13 6 s 4
5% 6% a% 7% 3% 3% %
DE
6 7 s 2 3 2 1 1
1% % 1% 2% 1% 1% 1%
7 2 1 1 1 - 1 1
0 g g + + % %
8 6 3 3 5 1 - -
1% 1% 1% 3% 1% -
3
9 2 1 1 1 1 - 1
B . g % B . %
10 15 6 s 10 3 2 3
3% % 3% 5% % 1% 3%
D
1 1 1 1 1 - .
+ g g % . g .
12 2 2 - - 1 1 -
- 1% - * 1%
13 1 1 - - 1 - -
1 2 1 1 1 1 - -
. . . - % - -
15 s 3 2 3 1 1
1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% -
18 2 1 . - 2 - -
* 1% . - 1% -
20 5 1 4 2 2 1 1
1% . 2% 1% 1% 1% 1%
2 + 0 . . . g -
23 1 1 1 - -
2 1 - 1 - 1 - -
25 3 2 1 2 - 1 1
1% 1% . 1% - 1% 1%
26 1 1 - - 1 - -
30 2 1 1 - 2 -
0 g g . % - -
= B . B . . . B
40 1 1 - 1 - - -
s 1 1 - 1 - - -
50 * B . . g
| don't have a smart/mobile phone or tablet 205 102 103 s 7 85 a5
a1% a1% a% 26% a2% 8% 9%
c &) H
sigma 500 27 253 78 176 146 92
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
ummary
Mean (Total Population) 24 27 21 33 22 15 16
B DE 3
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 6 65 55 6 59 64 a7
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100%
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100%
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Atlantic

Alberta
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B

100%

Northwest  Ontario
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Mo Base: 30 (*+),Small Base: 100 ()
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Socialogue
GN1. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/MN/O,P/QR/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

France Total France

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status
Male Female  Under3s  35tod9  50to64 Medium High Married Other Medium Total

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1010 474 536 348 322 340 232 533 25 419 591 02 306 302 558 452 39 971 59 951 606 404
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 247 253 191 158 151 116 266 118 201 299 168 209 124 274 226 19 481 2 an 208 202
0 139 65 74 8 3 3 35 7 27 56 8 3 60 30 74 64 a 135 5 133 79 60
28% 26% 29% 25% 29% 30% 31% 29% 23% 28% 28% 29% 29% 2% 27% 28% 20% 28% 18% 28% 26% 30%
1 31 12 19 16 9 7 10 16 a 12 19 8 15 8 16 15 2 29 2 29 v 1
6% 5% 8% 8% 6% % % 6% % 6% 6% 5% 7% 6% 6% % 8% 6% 5% % 6% 7%
€ H B B
2 40 2 18 17 13 10 10 19 12 15 2 13 15 2 2 16 2 39 3 37 2 15
% 9% % % % % 8% % 10% % 9% &% % 10% 9% 7% % 8% 1% % % 7%
3 30 Y 14 13 1 6 7 14 9 12 18 1 10 9 14 17 1 29 3 27 Y 13
% 7% % 7% 7% % 6% 5% 7% % 6% 7% 5% 7% 5% 7% 7% % 12% 6% 6% 7%
€ B B
4 2 7 5 6 3 4 1 6 5 5 7 3 5 5 8 a 1 1 1 10 7 4
% 3% 2% 3% % 3% % 2% % 2% 2% 1% 2% % 3% 2% 7% 2% 5% 2% 3% 2%
F . .
B 3 19 1 v 9 7 4 1 15 1 2 8 1 1 16 7 1 32 3 30 19 1
7% 8% 6% % 6% 5% 3% 5% 13% 5% 7% 5% 7% 9% 6% 8% 6% 7% 9% % 6% 7%
3 6 - *
6 8 6 2 5 4 - 2 5 2 2 6 2 5 1 4 4 - 8 - 8 5 3
% 3% % % % - 2% % % % % 1% % % % % - % - % % %
8 3 3 - -
7 3 3 1 1 1 1 . 2 1 1 2 - 1 2 1 2 - 3 - 3 2 1
1% 1% * 1% 1% . * 1% 1% 1% 1% * 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% - 1% 1% 1%
8 6 3 3 a 1 1 1 3 1 - 5 1 3 1 4 2 1 5 1 a a 2
1% 1% % 2% 1% 1% % 1% 1% B 2% * 2% 1% 1% 1% 5% 1% 5% 1% 1% 1%
| a s
9 2 1 1 1 v 1 - 1 1 1 1 * 1 - 1 2 1 2 1 2 * 2
- 1% - - - 1% - - 1% 1% - - 1% - - 1% 3% - 2% - - 1%
a s
10 2 10 14 13 7 3 5 10 B 8 15 a 1 9 13 1 * 2 3 2 19 4
5% % 5% 7% 5% % % % % % 5% % 5% % 5% 5% % 5% 10% % ™ 2%
3 K - - u
1 1 1 . 1 - B - - 1 B 1 - - 1 . 1 - 1 - 1 . 1
B . 0 B . 0 B 0 1% . g . B % 0 0 B . . 0 0 .
KL B B
12 1 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
B B . * - B . . % . B B . B B B . B . B - B
i B B B B B B B . B B B . B B B B B B B B . B
15 5 2 2 3 2 - 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 - 5 - 5 3 1
1% % % 1% 1% - % 1% % % % 1% 1% % % % - % - 1% 1% %
€ B B
17 2 2 - 2 - - - 2 - 1 1 - 2 - 2 - - 2 - 2 2 -
- 1% - 1% - - - 1% - . * - 1% - 1% - - . - - 1% -
20 5 3 1 2 2 - - 3 1 2 2 1 2 2 3 1 v 4 - a a 1
1% % 1% 1% 1% - - 1% 1% % 1% - 1% % 1% % % % 1% % 1% 1%
2 1 1 - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
25 1 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 B - 1 1 B 1 - 1 B
- 1% - * - - - - 1% - * - - . - 1% % . 3% - - .
G a s
30 3 3 1 2 1 - - 2 1 - 3 - 2 - 2 2 - 3 - 3 3 1
1% 1% . % 1% - - 1% 1% . % - 1% . 1% 1% - 1% 2% % 1% B
s B B B . B B B B B B B . B B B B B B B B - B
28 . B 0 0 . . . 0 B B 0 . B . 0 . B g B 0 . -
50 1 - 1 - . - - 1 - . . - - 1 . - - 1 - 1 1 -
. B . 0 . B . B . . 0 . B % 0 0 B . . 0 . B
Idon't have a smart/mobile phone or tablet 151 69 82 38 a7 65 38 87 2 7 8 65 56 29 8 66 5 15 5 145 85 65
30% 28% 32% 20% 30% 3% 33% 33% 2% 35% 7% 39% 7% 2% 31% 29% 27% 30% 18% 31% 29% 32%
c ) H H J w . . R
sigma 500 247 253 191 158 151 116 266 118 201 299 168 209 124 274 226 19 481 2 an 208 202
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

mmary

Mean (Total Population) 26 3 22 35 28 11 19 25 35 2 29 17 28 34 27 24 33 25 42 25 31 18
B E E G | K K * s u

Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 61 65 5.7 64 68 42 52 64 62 55 64 53 62 6.6 65 56 62 61 66 61 69 a6
E E . B i B U
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Socialogue

tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/3K/LMN/O,P/QR/ST/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (4
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/8,C/D/E,F/G/H /3 K/LMN/O,P/QR/ST/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Germany Germany
Total Gender Age Household Income. Marial tatus Chief Income Earner Business Owner  Senior Executive/Decision _ Employment Status

wale Female  Under3s  35t049  S0to64 edium Married _Other v
A < € G c [ | ) 3 ™ N ° ® a ® s v
Base: Al Respondents (unwid) 1005 505 500 306 385 31 37 24 307 380 65 210 39 156 703 302 7 28 168 37 663 w2
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 253 27 m 190 134 187 158 155 1 328 e 285 101 7 153 a as9 £ a1 328 1
o s 2 2 1 2 1 2 g 5 1 8 2 B 10 ® 16 2 52 4 E % 2
1% 1% 1% 10% 1% 1% 1% 10% % % 2% 10% 1% 10% 1% 1% 5% 1% % 1% % 16%
H . ® i
n 21 1 10 1 s 2 s 7 6 6 16 s 3 a 1 s 3 1 3 1 [ B
% % % 3 % 3 % % % 3 % % % % % % i3 % % % % 3
€ € .
2 7 1 19 15 15 3 1 3 12 1 27 n 21 a » 9 B 3 5 2 27 10
™ ™ % 1% % 3 7% % % % % 10% % % % % 1% ™ % 7% % %
3 3 M
3 s 1 1 1 fi] @ 1 ] 1 n £ 4 2 fn 2 f 2 3 G 30 2 ]
™ o % 1% % £ % % 1% 3 % £ ™ 1% % 9% % ™ 7 7% ™ £
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Socialogue
GN1. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Hungary Hungary

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Male Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes No Yes Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 508 256 252 183 170 155 196 215 11 214 294 147 265 96 260 248 41 467 37 471 270 238
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 244 256 202 147 152 198 204 10 202 298 129 294 77 249 251 40 460 36 464 259 241
0 136 73 63 62 43 32 57 52 1 57 79 23 86 27 63 73 11 125 10 126 71 66
27% 30% 25% 31% 29% 21% 29% 26% 11% 28% 27% 18% 29% 36% 25% 29% 27% 27% 27% 27% 27% 27%
1 19 9 10 7 7 5 5 11 1 7 12 5 10 4 8 11 2 17 2 17 14 5
4% 4% 4% 3% 5% 3% 3% 5% 6% 4% 4% 4% 3% 6% 3% 4% 5% 4% 6% 4% 5% 2%
2 18 10 8 11 5 3 7 5 1 5 13 5 9 5 7 12 4 14 5 14 12 6
4% 4% 3% 5% 3% 2% 3% 3% 10% 2% 4% 3% 3% 6% 3% 5% 10% 3% 13% 3% 5% 3%
3 32 16 15 20 6 6 11 13 - 10 21 7 19 5 13 18 2 30 1 31 17 15
6% 7% 6% 10% 4% 4% 6% 6% - 5% 7% 6% 6% 7% 5% 7% 5% 6% 2% 7% 6% 6%
4 8 6 2 4 2 2 2 5 - 3 5 3 6 - 4 4 - 8 - 8 4 4
2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 3% - 2% 2% 2% 2% - 2% 2% - 2% - 2% 2% 2%
5 12 8 4 9 4 - 5 5 1 3 10 1 10 2 4 9 2 10 2 10 7 6
2% 3% 2% 4% 3% - 2% 2% 8% 1% 3% 1% 3% 2% 2% 3% 5% 2% 6% 2% 3% 2%
7 1 1 - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 1 -
8 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1
10 7 5 2 3 1 2 1 3 1 2 5 - 7 - 6 1 2 5 3 3 6 1
1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 11% 1% 2% - 2% - 2% * 6% 1% 10% 1% 2% *
15 1 - 1 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
20 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 1 -
55 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1
75 1 1 - - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
I don't have a smart/mobile phone or tablet 261 115 146 84 76 101 106 107 6 113 149 85 143 33 141 121 17 244 13 248 126 135
52% 47% 57% 41% 52% 67% 54% 52% 55% 56% 50% 65% 49% 44% 57% 48% 42% 53% 37% 53% 49% 56%
Sigma 500 244 256 202 147 152 198 204 10 202 298 129 294 77 249 251 40 460 36 464 259 241
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Mean (Total Population) 1 1.1 0.9 1 1.5 0.4 0.9 0.8 1.7 0.6 13 0.6 13 0.5 1.2 0.8 1.2 1 1.6 0.9 1.1 09
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 4.8 4.7 5 3.7 8.1 3.2 5.4 3.7 5 3.8 5.3 3.5 59 24 6.4 3.6 4 49 4.5 4.9 4.7 5.1
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roduct compa
Proportions/Means: - Colurn Proportions

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H, /1 K/L/MN/OP/QRIS T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (), Small Base: 100 (%)

Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H, /1 /L/MN/OP/QRIS T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (), Small Base: 100 (%)

Incia Total
Age Household Income Marital Satus Educt ChietIncome Eaer Business Ouner  Senior Exeat Employment stats
Under3s 351089 s0to6t Married Medium No
© o € U
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Socialogue
GN1. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/MN/O,P/QR/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/1,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Indonesia Indonesia

otal Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status
Male Female  Under3s  35tod9  50to64 Medium High Married Other Low Medium Yes Total Non

Base: Al Respondents (unwtd) 504 218 286 273 193 38 70 260 174 288 216 183 40 281 242 262 79 425 138 366 442 62
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 250 250 282 172 a7 77 257 166 72 228 191 2 269 26 254 80 420 137 363 31 69
0 7 2 14 8 9 - 2 9 6 6 10 B 2 7 3 u 1 16 1 16 13 4
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Summary
Mean (Total Population) 138.9 43 2736 56 29 1443.9 64 36 4096 2515 51 36 41 2553 2784 43 8484 42 495 39 160.6 36
b o 0 B a .
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 180.1 57 3433 7 38 21372 104 49 4625 3303 65 52 a7 312 344 58 9503 56 5337 55 2034 55
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Socialogue
GN1. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3K/LIMN/O,P/Q.R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/8,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/MN/O,P/Q.R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

taly Total

Gender Age Household Income Marital status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status
Female  Under3s  35t049  50to64 Medium Married Other Medium Total

Base: Al Respondents (unwtd) 1012 503 509 336 378 298 300 452 260 70 542 346 542 124 528 484 %0 922 136 876 595 a7
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 250 250 181 179 140 153 219 128 238 262 23 198 58 251 29 ) 457 64 436 281 219
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a* s
1 don't have a smart/mobile phone or tablet 192 £ 99 56 7 67 7 8 3% 101 B 103 2 16 99 B u 181 19 73 100 B
38% 7% 39% % 39% 8% am% 8% 28% 3% 3% % 37% 28% 0% 7% 26% 0% 29% 0% 35% 2%
c 5 GH H ) M - 3 R i
sigma 500 250 250 181 179 140 153 219 128 238 262 23 198 58 251 29 ) 457 64 436 281 219
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
ummary
Mean (Total Population] 2 48 2 45 19 812 11 27 919 489 33 14 59 7.7 474 24 2623 26 177.9 24 431 17
) K a s
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 675 1226 58 54 52 3323 43 72 1855 1516 8 a7 184 156 131 62 5606 73 363 69 1017 57
. g © @ g
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Socialogue

o oducts, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions
Columns Tested (5%): A/8,C/D/E,F/G/H, /3 K/LIMN/ORIQR/ST/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 ()
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/8,C/D/E,F/G/H,\/LKILIMN/O.PIQR/STIU

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 *)

Japan Total

Gender Household income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner  Senior Executive/Declsion  Employment Status
Male  Female  Under35 50t064 Wediom WMarried _ Other Wediom Yes N Yes N Yes
A 8 c o € G g H ' ) L N o 3 a " s
Base: Al Respondents unwtd] 1008 a2 516 5 27 75 &7 316 55 47 61 £ 26 s 7 £ 3 73 i3 90 71 £
Base: All Respondents wtd) 00 21 9 186 141 2 0 141 8 266 2 205 % 15 2 m 1 a8 % 64 31 169
o 1 & n s w W 102 0 B 7 G w 2 2 s6 o 3 13 s 15 o s
% 2% 20% % 3% 5% 0% 1% % % 2% 2% % 25% 25% 29% 8% 2% 1% 2% 7% 7%
o = & +
1 £l 3 El 2 % ® G 3 4 5 ® s ® 2 ® 5 3 o B 0 57 37
19% 16% 2% i i 2% 1% % 2% 2% ™ 19% % 3 ™ % % 9% 3 9% % 2%
a B = i
2 3 is 1 15 B B 1 10 2 i is is 5 B 1 7 1 £ 3 ® 2 B
3 3 3 E3 E3 E3 ™ 0% B3 B3 E3 7 3 B3 3 3 B3 % 3 i3 E3
3 % 2 0 v G 1 2 n 1 i 1 3 3 B g 1 2 = B £ 3 1
7 B3 3 3 3 3 % E3 7 3 E3 3 B3 % E3 2% 7™ 3% B3 7 B3
o g L L o -
a 0 a a a 3 1 6 2 - a a a 1 2 2 6 B 7 - 0 a a
3 E3 E3 E3 3 % 3 % - % E3 % % 3 % 3 3 % - 3 % E3
5 i f] B 0 B 3 n B 1 0 n 0 4 7 n 1 i 2 1 £y 4
ax E3 3 ™ % % 3 E3 £ a E3 3 % E3 E3 a - ax B3 3 E3 3
€ . = =
6 4 2 2 2 - 2 3 1 - 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 - 4 - 4 3 2
3 % % % g % % % % % % i3 % % % - % 3 % %
7 5 = = = - = 5 - - = = - - 5 = = - 1 - 1 - 1
s 3 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 - 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 - 3 - 3 3 -
% B % % % B B % - B % B 3 % % % - % % % % B
0 T T . . . . T . . . . . . . . . .
8 8 . 8 8 . 8 8 . . 8 . 8 8 8 8 i 8 1 8 8 8
w0 1 2 7 7 6 B 2 5 1 7 2 2 3 4 B B 1 7 2 7 1 B
3 % 3 [ 3 3 3 3 [ 3 E3 [ 3 3 3 3 B3 3 3 3 % 3
u 1 1 - - - 1 - - 1 1 - - B B 1 - B B B B 1 -
= = - - - = - - £ B - - B B B - ™ B % B B -
o - B
m 3 2 1 1 2 - 1 2 B 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 - 3 - 3 2 1
% % B % % B B % 3 % % B % % % % - % - % % %
v ~ = =
B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
8 0 . 0 . . 8 . . 8 . 8 . . 0 . . 8 . 8 8 .
0 a 1 3 3 1 - 2 2 - 2 2 3 1 1 2 2 - a - a 3 1
% % % i3 % - 1% % - % 1% 1% % - % 1% - % - % % 1%
i 8 - .
5 1 - 1 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
= = = £ - - = - - = = = - = = = - = - = = =
3 T . . T . . . . . . T T . . T
0 7 B 3 4 1 2 5 2 1 3 B 4 2 2 2 B - 7 - 7 G 1
% 3 [ i3 % % 3 % B3 % 3 3 3 3 % 3 3 % % 3 3 %
o - B
N 1 1 - - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 1 -
= 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2
8 8 8 8 0 . 8 8 . 8 8 8 0 8 0 8 . 5 . 5 % -
0 3 1 2 2 B B 2 B - B 2 1 1 1 1 1 - 3 B 2 2 B
% - % 1% - - 1% - - - 1% - 1% 1% % - - % % B 1% -
s 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
% 1 - 1 1 - - 1 - - - 1 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
@ = - = - - = - . - - . - . - - . - B - B B -
= - = - - = - . - . - - . - - . - . i - . -
= = E
E) 1 1 1 1 g 1 1 g 1 g 1 1 1
8 8 . . . 0 8 8 . . 0 8 . 8 8 8 . 5 . 5 0 .
& 1 1 - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 1 - - - 1 - 1 B 1 B 1
20 1 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
B B % % B B B 3 3 B
8 - B
don'thave 3 smart/mabile phone or ablet 1w Gl 5 2 3 5 G 3 3 & 51 7 2 3 B & a 5 s 109 7 w
5% % 5% 15% 5% 2% % 2% 18% 5% 2% 5% 2% 0% % 5% % 5% 2% 2% 2% 2%
¢ c B - B
sigma 00 1 29 186 11 173 30 11 1 265 24 255 % 15 £ a 15 e % 6 En 169
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Mean (Total Population) 31 a 23 34 37 23 25 a6 28 21 a2 3 3 35 38 26 107 27 88 27 37 21
0 ; . i = el
Mean (Those Who Use Apps] 64 8 a7 59 86 53 56 B 51 a5 84 65 6 63 74 54 55 56 156 55 72 a5
s - i - -



Socialogue
GNL. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Mexico Total Mexico

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Male Female Under35  35t049 50to 64 Medium Married [ [ Medium No Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 504 238 266 227 186 91 363 124 17 234 270 130 175 199 265 239 116 388 134 370 306 198
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 239 261 270 156 74 405 88 7 210 290 321 103 76 232 268 % 404 % 404 252 28
o 2 19 25 2 1 7 36 8 * 18 2 28 8 9 21 23 8 36 6 39 2% 19
9% 8% 10% 10% 7% 10% 9% 9% 6% 9% 9% 9% 7% 12% 9% 9% 8% 9% 6% 10% 10% 8%
1 37 19 17 13 15 9 28 7 1 20 17 23 6 8 13 2 12 2 6 31 17 20
7% 8% 7% 5% 10% 12% 7% 8% 17% 10% 6% 7% 6% 10% 5% 9% 13% 6% 6% 8% 7% 8%
2 a7 27 19 27 16 3 35 1 1 21 2% 2 14 9 23 2 12 35 13 33 32 14
9% 1% 7% 10% 10% % 9% 12% 15% 10% 9% 7% 14% 12% 10% 9% 12% 9% 14% 8% 13% 6%
B B o B B v
3 26 21 2 25 15 6 35 1 1 17 30 31 8 7 21 25 8 38 8 38 19 27
9% 9% 10% 9% 9% 8% 9% 13% 7% 8% 10% 10% 8% 10% 9% 9% 8% 10% 8% 10% 7% 1%
4 18 14 5 1 5 2 15 3 * 8 10 12 3 3 8 10 4 14 3 15 8 10
% 6% 2% % 3% 2% % 3% 5% % % % 3% % % % 5% 3% 3% % 3% %
5 23 15 8 7 13 3 14 7 2 9 14 14 3 6 16 7 1 12 1 12 16 7
5% 6% 3% 3% 8% % 3% 8% 26% % 5% % 3% 7% 7% 3% 1% 3% 1% 3% 6% 3%
B B o a o
6 7 4 3 3 3 * 1 6 * 3 4 3 1 3 5 2 4 2 4 3 6 1
1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% * 6% 5% 1% 1% 1% 1% % 2% 1% 5% 1% % 1% 2% .
B * s X Q o
7 3 2 * 3 - - 3 - - - 3 2 - * - 3 * 2 * 2 * 2
1% 1% * 1% - - 1% - - - 1% 1% - 1% - 1% * 1% * 1% * 1%
8 1 * 1 * * * * 1 - 1 * - - 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 1 *
B B B B B % B % B B B B B % B B B B B B B B
B B I K B B
10 7 5 1 2 1 4 3 3 - 5 2 3 3 1 4 2 3 4 4 3 2 5
1% 2% 1% 1% * 5% 1% % - 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% 1% % 1% 1% 2%
1 B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B R
12 3 * 2 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 2 - 2 1 * 2 - 3 * 2 2 1
1% * 1% 1% 1% - * 1% - * 1% - 2% 1% * 1% - 1% * 1% 1% *
B B I X B B
14 3 3 - 3 - - - 3 - - 3 3 - - - 3 - 3 - 3 3 -
1% 1% - 1% - - - 3% - - 1% 1% - - - 1% - 1% - 1% 1% -
B = I B B
15 4 4 - 4 1 - 4 1 - 1 4 3 1 * 1 3 * 4 1 3 1 3
1% 2% - 1% * - 1% 1% - * 1% 1% 1% * * 1% * 1% 1% 1% * 1%
18 3 3 - 3 - - - 3 - - 3 2 1 - 2 1 - 3 2 1 2 1
1% 1% - 1% - - - 3% - - 1% 1% 1% - 1% * - 1% 2% * 1% *
B * i B o
2 B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B . R
2 B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B
B B B B B B B B B B B B B % B B B B B B B B
25 B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B
B B B B B B B B B B B B B % B B B B B B B B
30 1 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1
* * - - - 1% - 1% - * - - 1% - * - 1% - - * - *
55336 B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B « R . R
65614 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - - 2 - 2 - - 2 - - 2 - 2 2 -
* - 1% - 2% - 1% - - 1% - 1% - - 1% - - 1% - 1% 1% -
I don't have a smart/mobile phone or tablet 251 102 150 139 72 40 227 23 1 105 146 173 53 25 113 138 32 219 37 214 114 137
50% 3% 57% 52% 26% 54% 56% 26% 19% 50% 51% 54% 51% 33% 29% 51% 33% 54% 39% 53% 25% 55%
A * G * - M M * 3 * R
Sigma 500 239 261 270 156 74 405 88 7 210 290 321 103 7 232 268 % 404 % 404 252 28
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
ummary
Mean (Total Population) 347.9 785 593.8 69.1 997.7 15 383.9 2109 25 8255 18 484.1 19 2417 748 16 1909 385.4 1923 384.9 689.7 15
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 850.7 159.1 1787 1785 21363 42 1098.7 3216 33 1989 a5 12965 45 440 1780.2 39 3275 1049 347.7 1026.7 1554.1 a1
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Socialogue
GN1. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Poland Total Poland

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under35s  35t049 50t0 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 504 275 229 188 150 166 388 100 16 261 243 75 346 83 216 288 a1 463 65 439 265 239
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 248 252 215 135 150 395 %0 15 239 261 104 327 69 198 302 35 465 55 445 240 260
0 118 54 63 38 29 51 97 18 2 66 52 12 88 18 49 68 3 115 7 111 61 57
24% 2% 25% 18% 2% 34% 25% 20% 15% 28% 20% 12% 27% 25% 25% 23% 7% 25% 12% 25% 25% 2%
@ * o ) . X P B b * R
1 46 2 2 21 14 12 34 10 3 23 23 8 29 10 23 2 3 43 8 39 27 19
9% 9% 9% 10% 10% 8% 8% 1% 17% 10% 9% 7% 9% 14% 11% 8% 9% 9% 14% 9% 11% 7%
B o * * * B
2 52 18 33 33 14 5 41 9 2 21 31 13 34 5 19 33 3 49 8 44 24 28
10% 7% 13% 15% 10% 3% 10% 10% 11% 9% 12% 12% 11% 7% 10% 11% 9% 10% 15% 10% 10% 11%
A 3 E » o B B ‘ B
3 40 23 17 2 7 11 31 6 3 17 23 10 2 5 16 2 6 34 9 31 20 20
8% 9% 7% 10% 5% 7% 8% 6% 2% 7% 9% 10% 7% 7% 8% 8% 17% 7% 16% 7% 8% 8%
B o B B a o+
4 19 11 7 9 6 4 13 6 - 6 13 5 9 4 5 14 1 18 2 16 4 15
2% 5% 3% 2% % 3% 3% 6% - 2% 5% 5% 3% 6% 2% 5% 2% 4% 4% 2% 2% 6%
B - B - B * T
5 20 10 10 9 7 4 16 4 - 5 15 5 10 5 6 14 2 19 3 18 8 12
4% 4% 4% 2% 5% 3% 4% 5% - 2% 6% 5% 3% 7% 3% 5% 5% 4% 5% 4% 3% 5%
« P ) * B * x
6 7 3 4 5 2 1 3 4 - 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 1 6 1 6 4 3
1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 5% - 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1%
= P B B B B
7 6 4 2 1 3 2 3 3 1 3 3 - 5 1 2 5 - 6 - 6 3 3
1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 3% 5% 1% 1% - 2% 1% 1% 2% - 1% - 1% 1% 1%
B o B B - B
8 4 2 2 3 1 - 4 - - - 4 2 2 - - 4 2 2 - 4 1 3
1% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% - - - 1% 1% 1% - - 1% % 1% - 1% * 1%
* o . * Q- *
9 2 2 - 2 - - - 2 - - 2 2 - - - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2
* 1% - 1% - - - 2% - - 1% 1% - - - * - * - * - 1%
F P B * * B
10 9 6 3 8 1 - 8 1 - 1 8 2 6 1 - 9 - 9 - 9 3 3
2% 2% 1% 4% 1% - 2% 1% - * 3% 2% 2% 1% - 3% - 2% - 2% 1% 2%
£ ‘ P ) ‘ B N * B
11 1 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
B B . B N B . 9% N B ' 5 N 9% * 5 N B ' B B B
B o B - - B
15 2 2 - 1 - 1 1 1 - 2 - - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -
* 1% - * - 1% * 1% - 1% - - 1% - 1% - 5% - 3% - 1% -
. - B * a o
16 1 1 - - - 1 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1
B B R . , 19% 0 . , B R . B , B . , B R B , B
* P * B * B
17 1 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 1 -
B B B B 1% R B B , B B B B R B . , B . B B B
‘ P ‘ B ‘ B
20 2 1 1 1 1 - 2 - - 1 1 - 2 - - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2
* * * 1% 1% - 1% - - * * - 1% - - 1% - * - * - 1%
B e B B - B
30 2 2 - 1 - 1 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 2 - 1 1 1 1 2 -
* 1% - * - 1% * 1% - * * - * 2% 1% - 3% * 2% * 1% -
. - B * a o
50 1 1 - - - 1 - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
* * - - - 1% - - 5% * - - - 1% * - 2% - 1% - * -
« i « L« Q o
107 1 1 - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
B B B 1% , R B 1% , R B B B R B B , B B B , B
s P ‘ B ‘ B
I don't have a smart/mobile phone or tablet 168 83 84 60 49 58 139 2 4 85 82 44 107 17 67 100 12 156 15 153 79 88
34% 34% 33% 28% 37% 39% 35% 27% 25% 36% 31% 2% 33% 25% 34% 33% 34% 33% 26% 34% 33% 34%
c B o M+ B - B
Sigma 500 248 252 215 135 150 395 90 15 239 261 104 327 69 198 302 35 465 55 445 240 260
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summary
Mean (Total Population) 2.7 13 27 15 13 15 37 39 15 24 16 26 17 22 43 18 31 18 17 22
8 F e * * Q B
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 4.6 6 3.1 5 3.6 4.7 3.8 6.9 6.5 4.2 4.9 35 4.9 52 4.2 4.8 73 43 5.1 4.5 4.2 5
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Socialogue
GN1. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Russia Total Russia

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under35s  35t049 50t0 64 Medium Married Other Medium No Yes No No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 501 253 248 171 169 161 68 263 170 240 261 81 296 124 267 234 53 448 70 431 333 168
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 241 259 211 163 126 7 275 154 220 280 146 266 88 245 255 50 450 65 435 314 186
0 103 49 54 39 40 24 13 62 28 42 61 37 51 16 61 1 1 92 12 91 63 39
21% 20% 21% 18% 24% 19% 18% 23% 18% 19% 2% 25% 19% 18% 25% 16% 21% 20% 18% 21% 20% 21%
B . ) B .
1 31 14 17 12 8 1 - 19 1 15 15 8 15 8 13 17 1 30 2 28 20 11
6% 6% 6% 6% 5% 9% - 7% 7% 7% 5% 5% 5% 9% 6% 7% 1% 7% 3% 7% 6% 6%
* F F * * B
2 59 30 28 27 19 12 ) 32 22 29 30 18 29 11 32 27 2 56 7 51 40 19
12% 13% 1% 13% 12% 10% 6% 12% 15% 13% 1% 13% 11% 12% 13% 1% 4% 13% 1% 12% 13% 10%
B « * B
3 52 23 29 34 7 1 7 30 16 23 29 17 25 10 24 29 7 45 11 42 34 18
10% 10% 1% 16% 4% 9% 9% 1% 10% 10% 1% 12% 10% 1% 10% 1% 14% 10% 16% 10% 1% 10%
o B « * B
4 2 6 16 15 3 4 4 12 6 7 15 5 1 7 11 11 4 18 6 16 10 12
4% 3% 6% 7% 2% 3% 5% 4% 4% 3% 5% 3% 4% 7% 2% 4% 8% % 9% 4% 3% 7%
D B . B B
5 29 12 16 18 3 8 1 16 12 18 11 8 18 3 10 19 3 26 4 2 21 8
6% 5% 6% 8% 2% 6% 1% 6% 8% 8% 2% 5% 7% 3% 2% 7% 6% 6% 5% 6% 7% 2%
D B * * B
6 10 5 4 3 5 1 - 2 7 5 4 2 6 2 7 3 4 6 4 6 8 2
2% 2% 2% 1% 3% 1% - 1% 5% 2% 2% 1% 2% 3% 3% 1% 7% 1% 6% 1% 3% 1%
B G « a o*
7 5 1 4 4 - 1 - 3 3 4 1 1 2 2 2 3 1 B 1 5 5 1
1% 1% 2% 2% - 1% - 1% 2% 2% . 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% *
B « * B
8 2 1 1 - 1 1 - 2 - 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 - 2 - 2 1 1
* B B . 1% * B 1% . B B . * 1% B B . * B B * B
B . B B
9 2 1 1 1 1 - - 2 - 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 - 2 - 2 2 -
* * B « 1% , B 1% . B B . * 1% B « . B R « 1% -
B « * B
10 13 4 9 7 4 2 2 ) 7 6 7 6 4 4 6 7 2 12 2 11 8 5
3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% 5% 3% 2% 4% 1% % 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3%
B « * B
12 2 1 1 1 1 - - 2 - 1 1 - 2 - 1 1 - 2 - 2 2 -
* * * 1% 1% - - 1% - * . - 1% - * 1% - * - 1% 1% -
B « * B
14 2 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2 - 1 1 - 2 - 2 2 -
* * * 1% 1% - 2% * - * * - 1% - * 1% - * - 1% 1% -
B . B .
15 1 - 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 - 1 1 - 1 - 1 1 1 1 1
* - 1% - * 1% - * 1% - * - * 1% - 1% - * 1% * * *
B « * B
20 2 - 2 1 1 - - 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 2 - - 2 1 1 2 -
* - 1% * 1% - - * 1% * * - * 1% 1% - - * 1% * 1% -
B « * B
30 1 1 - - - 1 - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
* B R . . B R . * B R . . 19% B . 1% . 1% . B .
* « Q B
32 2 2 - 2 - - - - 2 2 - 2 - - 2 - - 2 - 2 2 -
* 1% - 1% - - - - 1% 1% - 1% - - 1% - - * - * 1% -
B B B .
38 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
* B B « . , B . * , B . . 1% B . 1% . 1% . * -
B * a o*
45 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 1 -
* B B « , B B B 1% B B B * B B « , B B « * B
B « * B
I don't have a smart/mobile phone or tablet 162 88 74 45 69 48 40 87 36 65 97 43 9% 23 7 91 15 147 15 147 92 70
32% 37% 29% 21% 42% 38% 56% 31% 23% 29% 35% 30% 36% 26% 29% 36% 30% 33% 23% 34% 29% 37%
c c GH* * M * *
Sigma 500 241 259 211 163 126 7 275 154 220 280 146 266 88 245 255 50 450 65 435 314 186
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summary
Mean (Total Population) 21 21 21 29 14 16 12 17 32 23 19 2 19 2.8 22 29 32 19 25 15
DE * FG * * s* u
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 45 48 42 4.9 4.2 37 45 37 55 45 a4 43 4.4 49 a7 42 6 43 5.4 43 4.9 36
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Socialogue

o oducts, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions
Columns Tested (5%): A/8,C/D/E,F/G/H, /3 K/LIMN/ORIQR/ST/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/8,C/D/E,F/G/H /L KILIMN/O.PIQR/STIU

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 *)

Saudi Arabia Saudi Arabia
Total

otal Gender . Household income Marita Status Chief Income Earner Business Owner  Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status
Male  Female  Under3s  35t049  50to6d Medium  High __ Married ___Other Low  Medium Yes [ Yes N Yes
A 8 c o € G g H ' ) « L M N o 3 a " s
Base: Al Respondents unwtd] 505 3 7 208 71 3% 25 125 3 35 190 139 13 m 276 25 & 5 £ a7 517 188
Base: All Respondents wtd) 00 23 a7 205 m % w2 o » @ 28 200 145 o 25 %5 56 aas a 419 258 e
o 1 10 B 6 6 3 7 7 g n a f 1 2 s 6 - 1 3 f 6 B
3 3 i3 i3 3 % i3 i3 3 3 B3 3 3 3 3 i3 - 3 3 3 i3 3
1 2 B (] 0 3 g 1 3 1 (0 s n 7 B 4 1 2 2 1 2 7 5
a 3 E3 ™ x ™ E3 £ E3 E3 % a E3 ™ x ™ % E3 % E3 3 3
i = = = N = =
2 & g 3 3 i 5 @ 0 6 @ 5 % £ s 3 % B 5 2 5 g ®
1% 1% 1% 16% E3 1% 15% 1% 19% 15% 1% 2% 7% 3% 2% 1% 1% 3% 1% 3% 15% 2%
3 7 @ £ g i @ 5 6 s 3 3 0 5 @ 19 7 & 0 Gl 51 g
1% 7% 1% 1% 3 5% 1% 1% 0% 7% 1% 15% 1% 3 18% 1% 3% 1% 3% 15% 0% %
- - B i
a @ 2 2 0 B a 1 ] - 0 2 1 1 6 f 2 1 ] 7 % ) 0
% ™ 0% 0% E3 1% 3 1% 3 3 1% &% 1% % E3 % 8% % E3 % E3 %
+ & & i X N = + T
5 5 an % 3 1 4 % 0 2 i an ] 1 B ] i 1 3 7 s i a
1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% % E3 1% % 0% % % 2% 3 0% E3 2% 0% %
6 i s B 7 s 1 [ 1 2 2 4 B 3 4 7 B 3 5 6 10 6 0
3 3 3 3 E3 3 [ % i3 % i3 3 3 i3 3 3 3 3 i3 i3 3 %
7 5 B s 1 2 - 7 2 2 7 6 7 B 1 3 0 - 5 2 1 B 5
B3 i3 3 3 1% - i3 i3 3 i3 3 3 B3 i3 % 3 % B3 i3 B3 i3 3
s 2 2 - 2 1 - 1 1 - 2 - - 1 1 2 - - 2 - 2 2 -
B % B % B - B 3 - % B - % 3 % B B B - % % B
8 8 . . . 1,‘ . 8 . 8 . . . 1 8 . . g . g g .
10 1 1 2 B G 1 7 4 3 7 7 7 4 4 6 B 1 1 1 1 0 B
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u 1 - 1 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
- - % - - - - % - - % - 1% - - - - - - - - -
m 3 1 1 2 - 1 2 - - 1 2 - 1 1 1 2 - 3 1 2 2 -
% B % % B 3 % - 3 B % - % 3 % % B % % % % B
B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
v - % % - - % - - - % % - - - % - - - % - %
m 1 - 1 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 B B 1 -
8 8 8 B B B ] B B 8 8 8
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0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
100 4 - 4 4 - - - 4 - 3 1 3 1 - - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4
3 i3 % 3 % % % % 3 3 3 i3
10 1 - 1 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
- - % - - - - % - - % - % - - - - - - - - -
150 1 - 1 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
= = = = - - = - - = = - = = - = - = - = = =
a0 . . . . . . . . . 8
1000 a a - - a - 1 - 3 a - 3 1 - a - 3 1 a - a -
% i3 - - 3 - - - % i3 - 1% % - i3 - % - E3 - i3 -
o - . - o« -
1 don'thave a smart/mablle phone or tablet 23 ” 51 B B 7 % B 3 & B & 19 s 7 s B 18 f] 101 Cl E)
5% 6% 2% 2% 3% 9% 29% % % 2% 26% 29% 0% 5% 2% 9% % 26% 2% 2% 25% 25%
= o H + & M o + ~
sgma 00 23 a7 205 1 % 12 £ ) w2 28 200 145 o 25 %5 5 s a a9 258 e
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Mean (Total Population) 15 203 93 79 314 29 1 1 958 26 77 16 181 77 25 B 538 107 572 75 26 8
8 - B - o B
Mean (Those Who Use Apps] 215 %7 15 103 a1 39 1 0 1051 258 106 % 29 94 33 14 607 1 56 102 e 111
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Socialogue
GN1. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

South Africa South Africa

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under35s  35t049 50t0 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 503 203 300 253 177 73 31 53 419 253 250 278 136 89 245 258 102 401 155 348 411 92
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 240 260 287 143 70 39 51 409 216 284 282 129 89 236 264 9% 404 149 351 382 118
0 %0 33 57 53 29 8 13 12 65 35 55 58 2 1 35 55 15 76 2 65 62 28
18% 14% 2% 19% 20% 1% 34% 2% 16% 16% 19% 20% 17% 12% 15% 21% 15% 19% 17% 19% 16% 2%
A - - . - . -
1 51 28 23 33 13 6 5 6 40 21 31 30 13 9 23 29 8 43 16 35 40 12
10% 12% 9% 1% 9% 8% 13% 13% 10% 10% 1% 1% 10% 10% 10% 1% 9% 1% 1% 10% 10% 10%
* - * * B *
2 80 36 44 51 17 11 8 4 69 28 52 44 17 20 29 51 16 65 21 59 60 20
16% 15% 17% 18% 12% 16% 19% 8% 17% 13% 18% 16% 13% 22% 12% 19% 16% 16% 14% 17% 16% 17%
B - * + B +
3 68 27 a1 a1 17 10 4 7 56 30 37 40 16 12 36 2 16 52 2 6 57 10
14% 1% 16% 14% 12% 14% 10% 14% 14% 14% 13% 14% 12% 13% 15% 12% 17% 13% 15% 13% 15% 9%
* - . B . +
4 2 9 15 10 1 3 1 4 20 12 12 1 10 4 1 13 3 2 5 19 18 7
5% 4% 6% 4% 8% 4% 2% 7% 5% 6% 4% 4% 7% 5% 5% 5% 3% 5% 3% 5% 5% 6%
5 45 29 17 30 13 3 1 1 43 15 30 16 16 13 27 18 6 39 8 37 31 14
9% 12% 6% 10% 9% 4% 2% 3% 10% 7% 10% 6% 12% 15% 1% 7% 6% 10% 6% 10% 8% 12%
* - . X K* B *
6 19 11 8 12 4 3 1 - 18 9 10 12 3 4 10 9 4 15 5 14 19 -
4% 5% 3% 4% 3% 4% 2% - 4% 4% 4% 4% 2% 4% 4% 3% 4% 4% 4% 4% 5% -
+ - . + . m +
7 3 2 1 3 - - - 1 2 2 2 2 2 - 2 1 1 2 1 2 3 -
1% 1% 1% 1% - - - 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% * 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% -
+ - . + . +
8 2 1 1 2 1 - - - 2 1 2 - 1 1 2 1 - 2 1 1 2 -
* * 1% 1% 1% - - - 1% * 1% - 1% 1% 1% * - 1% 1% * 1% -
9 1 - 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - 1 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 1 1 1
* - 1% * 1% - - 1% * - 1% 1% - - 1% - - * - * * 1%
* - . * . *
10 15 10 5 10 4 1 2 - 13 10 5 8 4 3 7 8 7 8 8 7 12 3
3% 4% 2% 3% 3% 1% 6% - 3% 4% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 8% 2% 5% 2% 3% 3%
+ - . + a +
1 1 - 1 - 1 - - - 1 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 1 -
B N B 5 % N . N B B . « N N . B N . . . . .
+ - . + . +
12 2 1 1 2 - - - - 2 1 1 1 - 1 2 - 1 1 - 2 2 -
B B * 9% 5 B . 5 B B * B N 1% 1% 5 9% B . B B B
15 7 6 1 4 3 - - - 7 2 5 5 2 - 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 2
1% 3% * 2% 2% - - - 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% - 1% 2% 3% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2%
B * - . * . *
20 5 a4 1 4 1 - - - 5 1 4 3 1 1 - 5 1 4 1 4 2 3
1% 2% * 1% 1% - - - 1% * 1% 1% 1% 1% - 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% * 3%
+ - . + . +
25 1 - 1 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
B N B B N B . 5 B N B 5 % N B 5 N B , B B B
+ - . + . +
27 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 -
B B . B 5 B . 5 B B . B N B . B B B 1% B B B
37 2 2 - 2 - - - - 2 - 2 2 - - - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2
* 1% - 1% - - - - 1% - 1% 1% - - - 1% - 1% - 1% - 2%
* - . * . T
100 1 - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 -
. . * . B . . . . B . . B . . . B B * . . .
+ - . + B +
I don't have a smart/mobile phone or tablet 82 a a 2 29 2 5 15 62 47 34 47 23 12 48 34 17 65 29 53 66 16
16% 17% 16% 9% 20% 37% 12% 30% 15% 2% 12% 17% 18% 13% 20% 13% 17% 16% 19% 15% 17% 13%
C o~ - m ) B o . +
sigma 500 240 260 287 143 70 39 51 409 216 284 282 129 89 236 264 9% 404 149 351 382 118
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summary
Mean (Total Population) 35 25 35 25 16 17 14 33 2.9 31 27 28 26 32 32 2.9 33 28 28 34
£ £ * - . G * - -
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 4.5 5 4 4.9 4.1 3 31 29 4.7 4.6 4.4 49 4.2 3.7 4.1 49 4.7 4.5 5.2 4.2 43 53

- P o - - - * -
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Socialogue
GNL. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/),K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/),K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

South Korea South Korea

Total [ Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status
Male Female  Under35  35t049  50to64 Medium Married Other Medium No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 507 252 255 211 176 120 80 203 24 208 209 17 138 352 257 250 68 439 101 406 369 138
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 253 27 211 183 107 77 202 220 292 208 16 132 351 254 246 66 434 98 402 366 134
o 56 28 28 26 18 12 1 23 22 26 31 3 23 31 19 37 7 49 9 47 30 26
1% 1% 1% 12% 10% 12% 15% 12% 10% 9% 15% 18% 7% % 7% 15% 10% 1% % 12% 8% 20%
B | - M N B B T
1 133 66 67 59 51 2 23 51 60 74 59 s 3 9% 63 70 16 17 23 110 95 38
27% 26% 27% 28% 28% 23% 29% 25% 27% 25% 29% 29% 25% 27% 25% 29% 25% 27% 24% 27% 26% 28%
2 67 a3 25 32 19 16 8 32 28 a6 2 3 13 51 a 26 10 57 15 53 52 15
13% 17% 10% 15% 1% 15% 10% 16% 13% 16% 10% 18% 10% 15% 16% 1% 15% 13% 15% 13% 14% 1%
8 B - + B
3 58 32 26 27 23 8 7 2 29 33 25 2 13 a2 32 26 12 a6 19 39 a6 12
12% 13% 1% 13% 12% 7% % 1% 13% 1% 12% 12% 10% 12% 13% 10% 18% 1% 20% 10% 12% %
B .- B o
4 13 5 8 8 4 1 2 7 4 6 7 - 3 10 6 7 3 10 3 10 9 4
3% 2% 3% % 2% 1% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% - 2% 3% 2% 3% % 2% 3% 2% 2% 3%
5 33 2 1 14 13 6 1 9 2 2 1 - 5 28 2 10 5 28 7 2 28 5
7% 9% 5% 7% 7% 6% 1% 5% 10% 8% 5% - 4% 8% 9% 4% 7% 6% 7% 7% 8% 4%
. G .- o . .
6 6 2 a 2 a - 1 1 a 5 1 1 - 5 2 a - 6 - 6 a 2
1% 1% 2% 1% 2% - 1% N 2% 2% N 6% - 1% 1% 2% - 1% - 1% 1% 2%
7 3 2 1 - 1 2 1 - 2 3 - - 3 - 1 2 - 3 - 3 2 1
1% 1% . - 1% 2% 1% - 1% 1% - - 2% - - 1% - 1% - 1% 1% 1%
B - M B B
B 1 - 1 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
10 28 10 18 15 6 6 2 17 9 15 13 - 5 2 15 13 2 2 3 2 21 7
6% 4% 7% 7% 3% 6% 2% 8% 4% 5% 6% - 4% 6% 6% 5% 3% 6% 3% 6% 6% 5%
. H .- . .
12 1 - 1 - 1 - - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
B B B B 19% R B B 19% B B B B B B . B B B B B R
13 1 - 1 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 1 -
B B B B B B B B B B B B 1% B B 0 B B B B B -
14 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
. B . B . B 1% B B B . B B . . . B . B B B B
15 3 3 - - 1 2 - 1 2 3 - - - 3 3 - - 3 2 1 3 -
1% 1% - - - 2% - - 1% 1% - - - 1% 1% - - 1% 2% - 1% -
. .- . s
20 12 5 7 a 7 1 1 2 9 7 a - 2 10 8 a 3 9 a 8 10 2
2% 2% % 2% % 1% 1% 1% % % 2% - 1% % % 2% % 2% % 2% % 1%
+ G - * *
25 2 2 - - 2 - - - 2 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 - 2 - 2 2 -
. 1% - - 1% - - - 1% - 1% - 1% - . . - 1% - 1% 1% -
30 1 1 - - 1 - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 1 - - 1 1 - 1 -
- - - - 1% - 1% - - - 1% - - . . - - . 1% - . -
B - 0 s
3 2 1 1 2 - - 1 1 - - 2 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2
* N - 1% - - 1% - - - 1% 6% - - - 1% - N - - - 1%
. .- . . T
35 1 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
* * - - 1% - - - 1% - 1% - - N - - - N - N - 1%
40 1 - 1 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 1 -
50 3 - 3 2 - 1 - 2 1 2 1 - 1 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1% - 1% 1% - 1% - 1% . 1% . - % 1% - 1% - 1% - 1% - 2%
0 - 0 0 T
60 2 1 1 1 - 1 - 1 1 1 1 - - 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 -
* B B B B % B B B B B B B 9% B B % + 9% B 9% B
88 1 - 1 - - 1 - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
B B B B R 1% B R B B B R B B B B 1% B 1% R B R
+ - @ B
1 don’t have a smart/mobile phone or tablet 71 29 a2 16 30 26 18 30 23 a7 2 2 29 40 34 37 6 65 10 61 55 16
14% 1% 17% 8% 16% 2% 23% 15% 10% 16% 12% 1% 2% 1% 13% 15% 10% 15% 1% 15% 15% 12%
c c fm .- M B B
sigma 500 253 247 211 183 107 77 202 220 292 208 16 132 351 254 26 66 434 98 402 366 134
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summary
Mean (Total Population) 38 34 4.1 4 35 38 26 34 45 36 4 34 25 43 38 37 48 36 46 36 37 3.9
. .- L . .
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 51 a4 58 5 a7 6 43 a7 56 48 54 a8 a1 53 a8 53 6 49 58 49 49 5.7
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Socialogue
‘GN1. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/3K/L/MN/O,P/Q.R/S,T/U

Minimunm Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Me:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E.F/G/H,1/3K/L/M,N/O,P/Q.R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Spain Total

Gender Age Household Income Marital status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status
male Female Under3s  35t049 WMedium Married _ Other WMedium 2 N ve N 2 N Total Non

Base: AllRespondents unwtd) 1015 97 518 E 370 264 684 21 50 59 556 2 % 295 534 a1 % 922 &7 928 562 53
Base: AllRespondents (wid) 500 E) 23 205 170 125 338 137 5 210 2% 29 15 136 258 22 s as5. a5 as5 270 230
o 13 50 8 37 5 5 % a 6 68 s i3 i3 £ & i3 10 132 8 134 7 o
29% 2% 3% 18% 3% 3% 2% 0% 2% 2% 26% 31% 26% 26% 26% 31% 3% 29% 19% 0% 7% 31%
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B 5 + v
7 7 6 1 6 1 - a 3 1 3 5 3 4 1 5 2 1 6 1 6 s 3
% % . E3 - g 1% i3 % % 2% 1% % % i3 1% % 1% i3 1% % 1%
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i 2 1 v - - 1 - - 2 1 v - 1 . v 1 - 2 1 - 2 -
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- - % - % - - 1% - - % - % - - 1% % . 1% - % -
B B + + g
= + - O . . O - + . O - . . O - g . . 5 . - .
5 2 1 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 -
- % v - % g . - % . . - - % . - % . % - % -
+ + @ 5
7 2 2 - 2 - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 -
- % - % - - . - . . - % . v 1% £ g 3 - 1% -
+ + @ 5
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B B + + g
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= + - O g - - - g - - O . - O O . + - - . 0 -
+ - O g - - . + - - O . - O O . ™ - . . B B
B + @ O
1 don'thave a smart/mobile phone or tablet & £ 7 18 % 15 a 12 1 e 3 3 5 9 @ 2 4 58 a £l & E
12% 0% 1% % 15% 1% 1% % % 15% 1% 16% 12% 7% 15% % 10% 13% % 13% 13% 2%
c < aH - ™ - o - .
sigma 500 ) 23 205 170 125 338 137 5 210 2% 29 15 136 258 2 s a5 a5 ass 270 230
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Mean (Total Population) 37 38 36 a8 33 24 31 54 a1 27 a5 a8 39 34 69 34 76 33 a4 28
oF - v K K a* st u
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 62 s 64 66 61 55 54 5 57 65 51 72 71 67 57 103 58 105 57 73 as
F - (3 K ar st u
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Socialogue
GN1. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3K/LIMN/O,P/Q.R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/8,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/MN/O,P/Q.R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Sweden Total Sweden

Gender Age Household Income Marital status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status
Female  Under3s  35t049  50to64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Total

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 502 250 252 161 177 164 159 258 8 187 315 320 8 100 294 208 52 as0 63 a39 346 156
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 253 27 186 166 148 124 277 % 201 299 105 262 132 201 209 58 442 82 a18 355 145
0 7 29 a8 30 19 2 23 50 4 19 s8 2 33 2 38 39 7 70 8 69 a2 35
15% 1% 20% 16% 1% 19% 18% 18% % 10% 19% 19% 12% 19% 13% 19% 12% 16% 10% 7% 12% 24%
- + 0 W W 0 g | 0 g - - g =
1 ES) 18 15 8 7 19 7 2 4 12 2 5 14 1 2 12 9 25 10 2 29 s
7% 7% 6% % a% 13% 6% 8% a% 6% 7% 5% 5% 1% 7% 6% 15% 6% 2% 6% 8% 3%
- + v g + g B g - - g g
2 52 2 N 2 18 12 a 2 17 2 2 6 E3 13 2 30 ] aa 13 a0 38 1
10% 8% 13% 12% 11% 8% 3% 1% 17% 13% 9% 5% 13% 9% 8% 14% 15% 10% 15% 10% 11% 10%
B B . g 5 . B . B - g .
3 50 31 18 g 17 16 2 18 2 2 2 s 2 s 2 2 2 a8 8 2 £ 15
10% 12% 7% 9% 10% 1% E3 6% 20% 12% % 9% 12% 7% E3 1% a% 1% 10% 10% 10% 10%
. . . g o . . g . i g 0
4 1 9 B 4 7 3 2 10 2 6 8 4 3 6 9 5 - 13 . 13 1 2
3% a% 2% 2% % 2% 1% % 2% % 3% % 1% 5% 3% 2% 1% % B 3% 3% %
B a8 2 2 2 14 9 7 20 1 16 3 1 28 9 30 18 g a7 4 a4 33 1
10% % 10% 13% 8% 6% 18% 7% 1% 8% 1% 10% 1% 7% 10% 9% - 1% % 1% 9% 10%
6 8 1 7 7 1 4 6 2 - 1 7 2 s 1 3 5 1 7 1 7 8 4
% 3 3% % 1% 3 5% 1% - 3 2% 1% % 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% % 3
7 14 6 8 6 8 - 13 1 s s 1 1 1 7 7 - 1 1 8 6
% % 3% 3% 5% - - 5% 1% 2% 3% 1% a% 1% 3% 3% - % - 3% 2% a%
8 13 4 8 7 3 3 . 10 3 6 7 1 1 1 7 5 3 10 - 13 7 6
3% 2% 3% % 2% 2% . 3% 3% % 2% 1% % 1% 2% 3% 5% 2% 3% 2% a%
9 3 3 - - 3 . - - 3 3 v - 3 - 3 - - 3 - 3 3 -
1% 1% - - % . - - 3% 1% . - 1% - 1% - - 1% - 1% 1% -
10 a7 E) i) 2 16 10 10 2 1 2 2 9 21 16 E) 14 7 40 13 34 a0 7
9% 13% 6% 1% 10% 7% 8% 9% 11% 1% 8% 9% 8% 12% 1% 7% 12% 9% 15% 8% 11% 5%
1 1 1 - 1 - - 1 1 1 - - . 1 - 1 1 - 1 -
0 g . . = . . . = g . % . . g 5 . . 1% . . -
12 6 - 6 3 - 3 3 3 - 3 3 - 6 - 3 3 - 6 - 6 3 3
1% - 2% 2% - 2% 2% 1% - 1% 1% . 2% - 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 2%
14 4 4 - - 1 3 - 3 1 1 3 - 3 1 3 1 - 4 - 4 4 -
1% 2% - - 1% 2% - 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% - 1% 1% -
15 6 1 5 4 2 - 1 2 3 3 2 3 - 3 3 3 - 6 - 6 4 1
1% 3 2% 2% 1% - v 1% 3% % 1% 3% - % 1% 2% - 1% - 1% 1% 1%
B B g g B . T B . B 0 g .
16 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 3 3 -
% - 1% - 2% - - 1% - % - - 1% - - 2% - 1% - 1% 1% -
17 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - - 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
* - . - 1% - . - 1% - - 1% . - 2% - 1% - * -
18 4 4 - 1 3 - - 3 1 3 1 1 3 - 3 1 - 4 - 4 4 -
1% % - - % - - 1% 1% % . 1% 1% - 1% - - 1% - 1% 1% -
20 7 4 2 3 - 4 1 3 3 s 2 2 3 3 s 2 3 4 3 4 6 1
1% % 1% 1% - % 1% 1% 3% % 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 5% 1% 3% 1% % 1%
2 2 - 2 2 - - 2 - - - 2 - - 2 2 - 2 2 - 2
* - 1% 1% - - 2% - - - 1% - - % - 1% - 1% - 1% - %
25 3 - 3 - - 3 - - 3 3 - - 3 - - 3 - 3 - 3 3 -
1% - 1% - - 2% - 3% 1% - 1% - 1% - 1% 1% 1% -
27 1 1 - - 1 - - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
- . - - 1% - - - 1% 1% - - - 1% . - - . - - - -
30 2 - 2 - 2 - - 1 * 4 1 * - 1 1 * - 2 - 2 2 -
. . 1% - % . R . . . g . . % . - . . R . . -
35 1 1 1 - - 1 - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 1 - 1
+ g . 5 . . . 5 . . g % . . . 5 . g . 5 . g
38 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
+ . % . T . 8 . . . . . % . . . . . . .
40 3 3 - - 3 - - - 3 3 - - 3 - - 3 3 - 3 - 3 -
1% 1% - - % - - - 3% 2% - - 1% - - 2% 6% - % - 1% -
+ + g g & g B g B - - g
3 + . g . . 0 g . . 0 . + . . g . . 0 B + . 0
) + g . + . + . . g + . . + . . . . -
| don't have a smart/mobile phone or tablet % 55 a1 2 35 36 36 52 7 3 63 2 2 2 69 2 13 82 19 7 6 32
19% 2% 7% 13% 2% 2% 29% 19% 7% 16% 21% 28% 7% 7% 24% 13% 23% 19% 23% 18% 18% 2%
- 0 0 W 0 g ™ + 0 o - - g g
sigma 500 253 27 186 166 148 124 277 % 201 299 105 262 132 291 209 58 402 82 a18 355 145
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
ummary
Mean (Total Population) 45 a7 a4 45 56 34 33 a2 72 58 37 38 a7 48 a3 49 58 44 52 44 51 33
. B g o 0 B . . 5 g .
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 69 7 69 63 83 6 62 66 81 79 62 71 67 75 67 72 s 67 77 68 72 61
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Socialogue
GN1. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/MN/O,P/QR/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Turkey Total Turkey

Gender Age Household Income Marital status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status
Male Female  Under3s  35tod9  50to64 Medium Married Other Medium Total Non

Base: Al Respondents (unwtd) 508 295 213 290 177 a 20 183 305 262 26 159 78 71 275 233 67 441 169 339 351 157
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 252 28 262 181 56 20 180 299 253 247 158 78 264 262 238 68 432 162 338 333 167
0 35 13 23 2 1 10 3 5 27 17 18 2 6 17 20 15 7 29 13 2 2 13
7% 5% % % 8% 17% 13% 3% 9% 7% 7% 8% 8% 6% 8% % 10% 7% 8% 7% 7% 8%
o - s . .
1 36 2 13 2 2 3 1 1 2n 2 1 13 B 1 2 15 5 31 1 2 2 12
7% 9% 5% 8% 7% 5% % 8% 7% 9% 5% 8% 10% 5% 8% % 8% 7% 7% % 7% 7%
2 7 35 37 38 2 7 - 29 3 32 39 18 1 0 % 31 10 61 30 a 8 23
14% 14% 15% 15% 14% 12% - 16% 1% 13% 16% 1% 18% 15% 15% 3% 4% 1% 19% 12% 4% 14%
3 57 32 2 34 2 2 - 2 35 32 2 17 9 31 31 26 8 49 27 30 a4 13
1% 13% 10% 13% 1% % - 12% 12% 13% 10% 1% 1% 12% 12% 1% 12% 1% 7% % 13% 8%
B - B B s
4 2 1 10 18 3 3 - 6 18 9 15 3 3 19 1 3 a 20 9 15 18 6
5% 6% % 7% % 5% - % 6% 3% 6% 2% 3% 7% % % 5% 5% 6% % 6% 3%
) . - . 3 .
B 55 2 E 3 20 2 2 13 40 2 2 5 7 3 31 2 B a7 2 35 35 20
1% 10% 12% 13% 1% 3% 8% % 13% 12% 10% 3% 10% 16% 12% 10% 1% 1% 12% 10% 1% 12%
. - s i K B
6 10 7 3 7 3 - - - 10 3 7 1 1 8 5 5 1 9 2 8 6 4
% 3% % 3% % - - - 3% % 3% 1% 1% 3% % % 1% % % % % 3%
B - s B B
7 4 3 1 3 1 - - 1 3 - 4 2 - 2 2 2 - 4 1 3 3 1
1% 1% * 1% 1% - - * 1% - 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% - 1% * 1% 1% 1%
8 6 4 2 5 1 - - 1 5 1 5 2 2 2 3 3 - 6 1 5 2 4
1% 1% 1% 2% 1% - - 1% % B 2% % 3% 1% % 1% - 1% . 2% . 3%
. - . . T
9 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
10 12 7 5 6 5 1 2 1 9 7 5 3 2 8 5 7 3 9 s 7 9 3
% 3% 2% % % % 10% * % 3% 2% % % 3% 2% 3% % % 3% 2% % %
1 1 - 1 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
B . g B . . B . B . g . . . B B B . . 0 B %
12 3 3 - 2 2 - - 1 2 2 1 1 - 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1
1% 1% - 1% 1% - - - 1% 1% . - - 1% 1% - 1% 1% % * 1% B
15 3 - 3 2 1 - - - 3 - 3 1 - 2 1 2 1 2 - 3 1 2
1% - 1% 1% 1% - - - 1% - 1% 1% - 1% - 1% % - - 1% - 1%
19 2 1 1 1 1 - - - 2 - 2 1 - 1 1 1 - 2 - 2 1 1
v v - * 1% - - - 1% - % 1% - v - * - v - 1% * %
20 8 5 3 2 2 3 - 2 6 5 3 - 2 6 6 2 1 7 4 a 8 -
% % 1% 1% 1% 5% - 1% % % 1% - % % 2% 1% 1% % 2% 1% % -
= - B B
23 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
B B . B . B : . B B . - . B B . % B % . B B
. - 0 @
2 1 1 - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
B B . B . B % . . B B % . B . B . B . B - 1%
25 1 - 1 1 - - - 1 - - 1 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 -
B B B B B B B % B B B % B B B B B B % B . B
30 1 1 - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
B . B B . . s . . . 0 . B . . 0 B . . 0 B %
0 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
a5 1 - 1 - 1 - - - 1 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 1 - 1 -
B B B - % B . . B B . - - B . B - B % - B B
60 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
B B B B B B B . B B B . B B B . % B % . - B
B - B @
100 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
. . B 0 . . . . 0 B 0 . % B 0 . % . % . . .
B - B @
9800 1 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 1 -
Idon't have a smart/mobile phone or tablet 164 7 88 69 69 2 1 84 69 8 75 78 2 62 8 84 18 147 2 132 104 61
33% 30% 35% 26% 38% a7% 56% a7% 23% 35% 30% 9% 31% 2% 30% 36% 26% 34% 20% 39% 31% 36%
c c - H w . . R
Sigma 500 252 248 262 181 56 20 180 299 253 247 158 78 264 262 238 68 432 162 338 333 167
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

mmary

Mean (Total Population) 18 31 27 321 25 2 38 29 4 322 34 18 34 32 34 381 5 20 43 26 257 26
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 30 513 48 463 a7 5.7 122 848 58 556 55 42 56 456 55 58.7 7.8 37 59 452 a4 a7
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Socialogue
GN1. How many apps do you regularly use on your smart/mobile phone and/or tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/3K/L/M,N/O,P/Q.R/S,T/U

Minimunm Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Me:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E.F/G/H,1/3K/L/M,N/O,P/Q.R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Great Britain Great Britain
To

tal Gender Age Household Income Marital status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status
male Female Under3s  35t049 WMedium Married _ Other WMedium Yes N ve N 2 N Total Non

Base: AllRespondents unwtd) 1008 80 s 2 N 21 237 614 153 a18 586 366 336 302 567 a7 7 927 115 889 604 40
Base: AllRespondents (wid) 500 26 4 185 165 150 116 307 7 209 1 180 167 153 26 24 e 61 £ a2 306 19
0 o1 e w0 3 31 27 2 56 15 3 £ 3 B s 50 a 6 5 9 82 B 3
18% 2% 16% 18% 19% 18% 18% 18% 19% 16% 20% 18% 18% 18% 18% 19% 7% 18% 16% 19% 18% 18%
5 +
1 3 1 1 s 10 s a 15 s 1 1 7 7 s 1 7 s 19 a 19 16 6
% % % % % % EQ % % 5% % % % 5% % % 10% % 3 % % %
g
2 5 7 1 16 10 9 5 u s 7 18 10 5 1 zo 16 1 3 3 2 3 1
™ 7% i % % % % % ™ % % % % % i ™ % 7% % ™ % %
3 2 1 2 15 5 0 5 b 7 1 ) 7 B 1 ) 3 1 e 3 i ) 1
% 5% % % % % % ™ 9% % 7 % % % ™ % % 7% % ™ % %
A € e 3 3 -
s % 16 10 1 9 7 3 7 6 1 1 1 1 0 7 o 2 2 2 u 15 1
% % % % % % EQ % % 7% % % % % % % % 5% 3 % % %
3 ™ ™ -
5 % 1 7 1 7 7 5 15 7 1 7 12 6 10 13 15 2 3 a u 1 1
% 5% ™ % % % % % % 5% % ™ % 7% % ™ % % 3 % % 7%
s B
6 1 s n 6 7 s 6 1 2 7 1 6 9 0 n s 2 7 3 16 10 9
3 % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % 5%
™ +
7 4 3 1 2 - 1 1 3 - 1 2 1 1 2 a - - 0 - a 3 -
% % . 1% - % . 1% - % 1% % 1% % 1% - - % - % 1% g
s s 3 2 3 - 2 v a 1 2 3 2 1 2 2 3 1 s 1 B 3 2
% % 1% i3 - % v 1% 1% % 1% 1% 1% % 1% i3 % 1% 5% 1% 1% 1%
g 2 1 v - 1 - - 2 - 1 v 1 - 1 1 - - 1 1 - 1 -
g G O . Iy O - g - G O ] - G O + ™ G % . . .
- s
10 ) 1 s ° 6 s 2 1 3 7 3 B 6 s 1 s 2 18 1 18 3 6
3 5% EQ % % % k3 % % % % % % % % % % % i3 % % %
X +
2 6 0 2 2 2 2 v 3 2 2 a 1 2 2 a 2 - s 1 B B 1
1% % 1% % 1% % v 1% % % 1% 1% 1% 1% % 1% - % 1% % 1% %
B 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
i 1 - 1 1 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 -
+ - O 0 + - - 0 . 3 - 0 + - O 0 Iy . % B . B
@
5 7 3 a B 1 1 2 B - 2 5 2 2 3 5 2 - 7 - 7 s 2
% % % % - % % i3 - % % 1% 1% % % 1% - % - i3 % %
> +
16 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - 1 v 1 - 1 1 1 - 1 - 1 1 1
+ G O 7l + - ™ 0 - G O 3 - G O 0 - G . 0 + G
i 1 - v 1 - - v - - - 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - -
+ O O ] - - O + - - 0 g + - - 0 - G . 0 + O
2 1 s 3 7 s - 2 6 3 3 0 a s 2 s 3 2 B a s 10 1
% % 1% % % g % i3 % % EQ i3 % 1% Ed 1% % % % % % 1%
5 € 3 - s v
2 1 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 -
+ G - . + - . . Iy - O . + - - 0 - G % - . B
3 - s
77} + - O g . - O - , - O g . - - g . O . g . O
3 1 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 1 -
+ G O 0 B - - 0 Iy 3 - 0 - . - % - . - B . B
2 1 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
5 1 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 - 1 -
+ G - . + - . . Iy - O . - G - 0 Iy - % - . B
3 ar s
77} + - O - . O 0 - . O - - + - O - - O . g - O
g 4 3 1 2 1 1 v 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 1 - 0 1 3 3 -
% % . 1% - % v 1% % % 1% 1% - % % - - % % 1% 1% g
3 1 - 1 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
3 T O O g . O - . T - 1 - - Y 0 g - Y O g + O
+ O O + - O - . " - O . - 3 O + - G ™ + + O
S +
% 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - - 1 1 - 1 -
+ G - 0 - - . . Iy G - . - G O . - G ™ - . B
3 - s
W 1 1 v 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 1 -
+ G O [l - - . + 3 - O . - 3 O . - G - B . B
50 1 1 v 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - - 1 v 1 - 1 v 1 1 -
+ G O [l - - . + Iy - O . + G O 0 - . 3 B . B
5 1 1 - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 - 1 1 1
=3 + O - - - O O - . O - g . - O - - O - g . O
100 1 1 - - 1 - - 1 1 1 - - 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 - 1 -
- . - - % - - - % % - - - . . - % . % - - -
o s
1 don'thave a smart/mobile phone or tablet 73 7 % a3 el 7 55 101 iy 7 % 7 54 a7 9 i3 3 159 18 155 % 7
5% 31% 8% 2% 5% % am 3% 2% 7% 3% 0% 2% 31% 3% 36% 3% 35% 30% 35% 2% 3%
A c [ o H w - T
sigma 500 26 4 185 165 150 116 307 7 209 21 180 167 153 26 24 el 61 s a2 306 19
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Mean (Total Population) 37 45 3 49 37 23 26 36 6 36 38 31 38 as a1 32 a8 36 7 33 43 28
5 € e 3 K - s v
Mean (Those Who Use Apps) 79 93 64 83 8 67 75 73 10 76 8 73 76 87 84 71 99 77 131 71 85 65
5 . o - st v
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Socialogue

tablet that are for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/3K/LMN/O,P/QR/ST/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (4
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/8,C/D/E,F/G/H /3 K/LMN/O,P/QR/ST/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Gender Age Household Income. Marial tatus Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner  Senior Executive/Decision _ Employment Status

wale  remsle  Underds  35t0ds  stosd edium Married _other Wedium v
A c € G G W ] ) X v '™ N o B a 0 s u
ase: Al Respondents urwid) 1001 m s17 2 ) ET 14 =] a0 3 395 Bz S s 525 B0 116 3 13 s o1 0
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 27 253 152 158 160 b 09 210 300 ) = 127 11 257 3 s aas o s s s
o ” ) 1 2 3 2 s zz 20 W 2 ) 15 ) 5 % s o s o a6 s
1% 3% 15% 1% 16% 15% 10% 16% 1% 1% 12% 15% 1% 16% 10% 15% 1% 15% ) 15% 1% 15%
®
1 u 5 7 i G B s B 0 ) 5 10 G B i 0 f n i k3 0 7
) ) £ o6 ) 3 ) e ) ) ) e B3 ) ) e 3 ) ) s % )
2 a3 1 G 1 ) s 3 2 16 » 1 B 0 0 1 5 s i 2 % 2 0
3 E) ™ o o % ) o ™ ™ % o [ % E3 ™ [ 3 [ ™ ™ 5%
€ €
3 3 1 2 15 1 7 s 7 5} ) 0 i 0 ) v [ G ) s 0 g )
™ E) % % % E3 ™ % o ™ ™ E ™ % ™ % % ™ 3 ™ ™ ™
€
a n ) 1 1 0 3 s s B ) 0 B 7 7 1 2 2 2 f 2 1 7
s 5% ) o s £ £ " s ) E3 " s 5% ) £ ) 5% E3 £ s )
3 3
s 3 ® 7 Y u 7 f 0 0 f i i 0 i E i G ) 0 [ = 0
™ ) ™ o o ) ) ™ 3 3 ™ £ % 10% o o6 % 3 % o 3 E3
€ ¢ 3 s u
s 15 0 7 G G 3 i 7 7 5 s G s s ) G 1 ) 2 B fi) 3
s ) ) £ 3 % £ EQ 3 3 QS i % 3 [ i i 3 QS EQ % i
7 s 1 ] 2 . 2 1 : 2 1 f 2 1 1 2 2 - ) s 3 1
1% . % % g % ™ . 1% . 3 % 1% % 3 % - % % 1% .
s
n s 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 3 ) 1 2 1 2 4 1 1 ) f 2 3 2
% % i3 i3 % % 3 . 1% % 3 i3 1% % ™ . 3 % ) . 1% %
s
5 B i i f f - f . 2 . f - 2 . f i f . ) f 2 .
. % - % % - 3 . % . 3 £ . 3 . 3 . ) . % .
3 s
w0 7 1 s ) G 2 ) B i 1 B B 10 2 s 1 s » s ) E 7
5% [ E3 1% % % QS o o 5% 3 i [ E3 [ 3 % % E3 o [
o 3
1 1 1 . 1 - 1 1 - 1 . i 1 . i 1 .
. % . 1% - - 1% . g - 1% . . - 1% . ™ - . .
a s
2 7 s 2 3 2 2 - 3 a 4 4 i 2 s 5 2 2 s 3 s G 1
% £ i3 % % % 3 i3 3 % ) . % [ ) i3 ) % ) i3 3 %
3 o a s
B B - i i . - - 1 X - - X 1 - . . . f B -
. . - . . - % . - % - % . 3 . . .
15 s 2 4 3 2 - 1 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 3 1 s 1 s 2 3
% % % i % - % % % % % % % i3 % % % % % i3 1% i
€
16 1 1 - . 1 - 1 . i . 1 1 : - 1 1 1 .
W B i - 1 - - 1 . - - X f - - . f B -
w0 s i 4 s g i i 2 2 2 ] 1 - 3 ] 2 g 0 i s 3 2
% . % i . . [ i3 % % [ % - % % % % % [ i3 % %
o w
n 1 1 1 - 1 1 i - - i - 1 i f -
0 s 3 3 2 2 i 3 3 3 2 3 1 i s - f a p 3 B -
% % " 3 % % i3 % % 3 i3 % % ) . e 3 ) i3 % .
o s
v - - B v - B v - B v , - , 3 , ™ , . ,
a s
20 1 - 1 1 - 1 - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 i f -
. - i3 % - % - 3 i3 - - % - . . . -
3 1 - i - - i - - 1 . . i . - . i - i f . i
7 1 i - - i - 1 i 1 - - 1 - i 1 1 -
w0 1 - i 1 - - i - - i 1 - i - 1 i - 1
“ 1 1 i - - 1 - 1 i - - i 1 - 1 f -
. . i3 - - 3 - . . - - . 3 - ) . -
aH a s
B B i g i - - i - . f i . - i . - . ) . B -
s
s
a s
100 1 . 1 1 - - . 1 1 - i . - i . 1 1 f -
v - - 1w - - v v 5 v - v - - % 5 2 - .
s
500 B i i i B - - 1 X - - . i - 1 - ) - B -
. . - . . - % . - % - e - ) . g
a s
1 don'thavea smart/mobie phone ortablet 192 103 £l ) s 3 w u Gl i 0 115 a“ » % 102 ) 7 15 i 108 C)
38% % 3% 3 % 5% 5% ao% 2% 3% 9% % E % 5% a % aox 2% e el a
o < ) [ W w ™ n v ® T
Sigmo 500 247 25 182 158 1580 a 29 210 0 0 m 127 101 257 u s 6 & s s s
0% | o | o | o | o | o | 1o | o | dom | 1o% | go% | 1o% | o | lo% | 1o% | lo% | do% | loo% | 1oo% | 100% | 1oo% | 1oo%
e e |
Mean (Total Popuiaton) 48 47 9 72 49 21 En) 72 55 38 29 41 87 67 28 14 33 185 28 61 23
3 s 3 o a s u
Miean (These Who Use Apps) 102 104 ) 1 98 0 75 7 16 18 7% B 7% 3 1 64 64 3 266 B 116 &




Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/De Employment Status

Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 9320 4851 4469 4435 3180 1705 2417 3711 3135 4728 4592 2293 2971 4056 5240 4080 1284 8036 2239 7081 6794 2526
unwtd
(Base: U)sed One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 6158 3171 2987 3177 1969 1012 1702 2423 1968 2970 3188 2014 2104 2040 3212 2946 844 5313 1361 4797 4283 1875
To keep informed about the brand, product, 2622 1339 1284 1373 819 430 608 1033 961 1303 1319 764 859 1000 1392 1231 464 2158 737 1885 1907 715
store or company 43% 42% 43% 43% 42% 42% 36% 43% 49% 44% 41% 38% 41% 49% 43% 42% 55% 41% 54% 39% 45% 38%
F FG KL Q S u
To get discounts and coupons 2520 1211 1309 1391 800 329 650 1008 844 1213 1306 733 859 928 1324 1195 353 2166 567 1953 1814 706
41% 38% 44% 44% 41% 33% 38% 42% 43% 41% 41% 36% 41% 45% 41% 41% 42% 41% 42% 41% 42% 38%
A DE E F F K KL U
They're easier and quicker than going to their 2338 1219 1119 1297 718 323 559 904 856 1096 1242 693 848 797 1230 1107 367 1971 616 1722 1685 653
website or their social media page 38% 38% 37% 41% 36% 32% 33% 37% 43% 37% 39% 34% 40% 39% 38% 38% 43% 37% 45% 36% 39% 35%
DE E F FG K K Q S U
They have tools that help me 2133 1174 958 1081 710 342 521 851 749 1001 1132 640 810 682 1160 973 363 1770 581 1552 1530 603
35% 37% 32% 34% 36% 34% 31% 35% 38% 34% 35% 32% 39% 33% 36% 33% 43% 33% 43% 32% 36% 32%
B F F KM o Q S u
They have fun, interesting and cool content 1655 861 794 1052 454 149 461 624 558 721 933 539 536 580 822 832 237 1417 416 1239 1141 514
27% 27% 27% 33% 23% 15% 27% 26% 28% 24% 29% 27% 25% 28% 26% 28% 28% 27% 31% 26% 27% 27%
DE E | L N N
To participate in their contests 1225 614 611 692 381 152 369 473 358 546 679 388 433 405 622 604 200 1026 308 918 831 394
20% 19% 20% 22% 19% 15% 22% 20% 18% 18% 21% 19% 21% 20% 19% 20% 24% 19% 23% 19% 19% 21%
DE E H | Q S
To offer opinions and suggestions 1103 593 510 594 363 147 306 397 386 543 560 321 340 442 630 473 234 870 383 720 814 289
18% 19% 17% 19% 18% 14% 18% 16% 20% 18% 18% 16% 16% 22% 20% 16% 28% 16% 28% 15% 19% 15%
E E G KL o Q S U
They make me feel connected to the brand, 1020 548 472 583 297 139 223 408 377 505 514 288 297 435 572 448 234 786 378 642 762 258
product, store or company 17% 17% 16% 18% 15% 14% 13% 17% 19% 17% 16% 14% 14% 21% 18% 15% 28% 15% 28% 13% 18% 14%
DE F F KL o Q S u
None of the above 568 297 271 235 191 142 208 220 128 286 282 236 191 141 294 273 34 534 54 514 354 214
9% 9% 9% 7% 10% 14% 12% 9% 6% 10% 9% 12% 9% 7% 9% 9% 4% 10% 4% 11% 8% 11%
C cD GH H m M P R T
Sigma 15184 7856 7328 8299 4732 2152 3904 5919 5217 7215 7969 4603 5172 5409 8046 7138 2485 12698 4039 11145 10838 4346

247% 248% 245% 261% 240% 213% 229% 244% 265% 243% 250% 229% 246% 265% 251% 242% 294% 239% 297% 232% 253% 232%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I/}/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q/R/S/T/U/N/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I/)/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q/R/S/T/U/N/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Canada France Germany  GreatBritain  Hungary South Korea Sweden Turkey

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 9320 187 530 139 432 374 879 412 429 469 102 661 392 382 507 233 212 231 391 320 375 585 285 316 477
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 6158 162 270 127 211 197 394 211 226 236 103 327 386 185 246 204 215 235 362 328 373 295 327 300 237
To keep informed about the brand, product, 2622 55 97 39 92 66 215 79 74 80 51 191 235 65 58 96 83 105 114 160 187 115 117 184 64
store or company 43% 34% 36% 31% 44% 34% 55% 37% 33% 34% 49% 58% 61% 35% 24% 47% 39% 45% 32% 49% 50% 39% 36% 61% 27%
N NX BCEHIMNRX NX ABCDEGHIM NX N NX ABCEGHIMN | ABCDEGHIM  ABCDEGHUM NX ABCEHIMNRX NX ABCEHIMNRX N ABCEGHIMNP ABCEGHIMNP NX N ABCDEGHIM
NPRUVX RVX*  NOPQRSTUV NOPQRSTUV RUVX RUVX NOPQRSTUV
X X X
To get discounts and coupons 2520 54 95 53 61 76 140 83 86 115 39 149 150 111 114 67 90 80 129 127 209 133 81 158 119
21% 33% 35% 42% 29% 38% 35% 40% 38% 49% 38% 46% 39% 60% 47% 33% 42% 34% 36% 39% 56% 45% 25% 53% 50%
v oV oV v oV ov ABDEFGHLO v ABDEFHLOQR ov ABCDEFGHIK ABDEFHLOQR ov v oV ABCDEFGHUK ABDFHOQRV ABCDEFGHJK | ABDEFGHILO
QRsV v LNOPQRSUVX v LNOPQRSUV LOPQRSUV QRsV
They're easier and quicker than going to their 2338 65 134 31 80 81 180 65 115 113 29 148 153 52 46 78 58 62 137 156 92 98 136 141 88
website or their social media page 38% 40% 50% 24% 38% 41% 46% 31% 51% 48% 29% 45% 40% 28% 19% 38% 27% 27% 38% 47% 25% 33% 42% 47% 37%
CGMNPQT | CDEGILMNO CGMNPQT | CGIMNPQTU | CGIMNPQTU N ACDEGILMN | CDEGILMNO N CDGIJMNPQT  CGIMNPQT N CMNPQT N N CMNPQT  CDGIMNPQR N NT CGIMNPQT | CDGIMNPQR ~ CGMNPQT
PQRTUX OPQRTUX | PQRTUX ux TUX TUX
They have tools that help me 2133 74 102 37 86 66 171 78 103 71 2 126 121 2 14 94 67 90 129 132 56 92 171 106 72
35% 45% 38% 29% 41% 34% 43% 37% 45% 30% 31% 38% 31% 23% 6% 46% 31% 38% 36% 40% 15% 31% 52% 35% 30%
CEULMNPTU  IMNTX NT CEILMNPTUX ~ MNT  CEILMNPTUX ~ IMNTX  BCEGUKLMN — MNT NT* ILMNTUX MNT NT CEULMNPTU  MNT IMNTX MNT CILMNTUX N MNT  BCDEGUKLM  MNT MNT
WX PRTUWX wx NPQRSTUWX
They have fun, interesting and cool content 1655 43 73 19 59 43 156 31 75 50 9 141 134 22 57 53 60 42 111 111 7 49 79 113 54
27% 26% 27% 15% 28% 2% 39% 14% 33% 21% 9% 43% 35% 12% 23% 26% 28% 18% 31% 34% 19% 17% 24% 38% 23%
MU | ceMaTu cGlIMQTU GIM | ABCDEGUMN CEGUMNQTU  GIM * ABCDEGHIL BCEGUMNQT GIMU GIMU cGIMaTu J CEGIIMQTUX CEGUMNQTU ™ J GIM  ABCDEGUMN ~ GIMU
oPQTUVX VX MNOPQRSTU ~ UVX VX 0PQTUVX
VX
To participate in their contests 1225 39 49 30 47 49 35 40 25 2 38 117 62 54 2 40 58 61 114 94 20 74 35 65 47
20% 24% 18% 23% 2% 25% 9% 19% 11% 13% 37% 36% 16% 29% 1% 19% 27% 26% 31% 29% 5% 25% 1% 22% 20%
FHILNTV FHNTV FHINTV FHILNTV | BFHILNTV N FHINTV NT NT ABCDEFGHIL ABCDEFGHIL ~ FHNT  BDFGHILNOT FHNTV  BFGHILNTV | BFHILNTV | BDFGHILNOT | BFGHILNTVX N BFGHILNTV N FHINTV FHINTV
NOTUVWX*  MNOPQSTUV VWX VWX
WX
To offer opinions and suggestions 1103 28 36 19 62 20 62 36 29 25 17 142 68 31 8 52 44 42 70 85 53 53 6 78 39
18% 17% 13% 15% 29% 10% 16% 17% 13% 11% 16% 43% 18% 17% 3% 25% 20% 18% 19% 26% 14% 18% 2% 26% 16%
NV NV NV ABCEFGHIIL NV NV EINV NV NV NV*  ABCDEFGHUL  EINV EINV BEFGHIMNTV  BEHINV EINV EHINV  ABCEFGHILM NV EHINV ABCEFGHIIL EINV
MNPQRTUVX MNOPQRSTU X NQTUVX MNQTUVX
VWX
They make me feel connected to the brand, 1020 14 31 5 40 28 81 19 27 30 1 155 118 52 6 35 19 27 75 75 47 40 7 49 29
product, store or company 17% 8% 11% 4% 19% 14% 21% 9% 12% 13% 10% 47% 31% 28% 3% 17% 9% 12% 21% 23% 13% 14% 2% 16% 12%
Y v ABCGHUNPQ ~ CGNV  ABCGHINPQ % v e NV*  ABCDEFGHIIL ABCDEFGHI)  ABCDEGHUN ACGNPV NV oNv ABCEGHIINP | ABCEGHIINP v CGNV ACGNPV [
TUVX TUVX MNOPQRSTU NOPQRSTUV OPQRTUVWX Qruvx Qruvx
VWX wx
None of the above 568 12 28 12 18 27 13 27 19 25 8 9 15 10 80 11 28 2 37 20 37 24 a4 4 33
9% 7% 10% 10% 8% 14% 3% 13% 9% 11% 8% 3% 2% 6% 33% 5% 13% 11% 10% 6% 10% 8% 13% 1% 14%
KW FKLMW FKLW FKLW | ADFHKLMOS FHKLMOSUW | FKLW FKLMOSW Kw* w KW ABCDEFGHIK w FKLMOSUW | FKLMW FKLW Kw FKLMW FKLW FKLMOSW ADFHKLMOS
uw LMOPQRSTU uw
VWX
Sigma 15184 383 645 246 544 456 1053 457 553 542 234 1177 1056 440 385 525 507 537 916 960 773 678 675 899 543

247% 236% 239% 193% 258% 231% 267% 217% 244% 230% 228% 360% 274% 238% 157% 257% 236% 228% 253% 293% 207% 230% 206% 299% 230%
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Socialogue

GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?

Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Total
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 9320
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 6158
To keep informed about the brand, product, 2622
store or company 43%
To get discounts and coupons 2520
41%
They're easier and quicker than going to their 2338
website or their social media page 38%
They have tools that help me 2133
35%
They have fun, interesting and cool content 1655
27%
To participate in their contests 1225
20%
To offer opinions and suggestions 1103
18%
They make me feel connected to the brand, 1020
product, store or company 17%
None of the above 568
9%
Sigma 15184
247%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Argentina Argentina

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Male Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 187 93 94 83 53 51 69 83 35 85 102 52 71 64 106 81 31 156 42 145 131 56
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 162 87 76 79 41 43 68 75 20 69 93 85 53 24 89 74 23 139 30 132 104 58
They have tools that help me 74 43 30 34 21 18 27 38 8 32 41 33 30 10 47 26 18 55 23 51 55 19
45% 50% 40% 43% 52% 43% 40% 51% 42% 47% 44% 38% 57% 44% 53% 36% 80% 40% 75% 39% 53% 32%
* * * * * * * *x * * * K* * o* * *x 5* u* *
They're easier and quicker than going to their 65 42 23 34 14 18 26 29 11 26 39 32 23 11 40 25 14 51 16 49 44 21
website or their social media page 40% 48% 31% 43% 33% 41% 38% 38% 55% 38% 42% 37% 43% 45% 46% 34% 61% 37% 53% 37% 42% 36%
B* * * * * * - e * * - * * * - e * * *
To keep informed about the brand, product, 55 24 31 23 16 16 26 18 12 20 36 26 19 10 35 20 13 42 16 39 38 17
store or company 34% 28% 41% 29% 39% 38% 38% 24% 60% 29% 38% 30% 36% 42% 39% 27% 56% 30% 53% 30% 36% 30%
* * * * * * * *x * * * * * * * *x 5* * *
To get discounts and coupons 54 21 33 22 21 11 19 26 10 25 29 22 20 12 30 24 9 46 11 43 37 17
33% 25% 43% 28% 52% 25% 28% 34% 49% 36% 31% 26% 37% 51% 34% 33% 37% 33% 36% 33% 35% 30%
* A* - CE* * * - e * * - * K* * - o * * *
They have fun, interesting and cool content 43 17 26 28 11 4 19 18 6 12 31 26 12 4 19 24 7 36 9 34 24 18
26% 19% 34% 36% 27% 9% 29% 24% 28% 17% 33% 31% 23% 19% 21% 33% 29% 26% 29% 26% 23% 32%
* * E* E* * * * *x * 1* * * * * * *x * * *
To participate in their contests 39 15 24 18 12 10 18 18 3 14 25 17 16 6 19 20 2 37 4 36 24 16
24% 17% 32% 22% 29% 23% 26% 25% 17% 20% 27% 20% 30% 26% 22% 27% 8% 27% 12% 27% 23% 27%
* A* * * * * * e * * - * * * * e * * *
To offer opinions and suggestions 28 12 16 14 9 5 12 12 4 11 17 13 10 4 13 15 2 26 3 25 19 8
17% 14% 21% 18% 22% 11% 18% 16% 21% 16% 18% 15% 20% 19% 14% 20% 8% 18% 9% 19% 18% 14%
* * * * * * * *x * * * * * * * *x * * *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 14 7 6 5 4 5 4 9 1 5 8 5 7 2 12 2 4 10 5 8 11 3
product, store or company 8% 9% 8% 6% 9% 13% 6% 12% 4% 8% 9% 6% 13% 9% 13% 3% 18% 7% 17% 6% 1% 5%
* * . * * * . o * * . * * o* . o * * *
None of the above 12 7 5 6 4 2 5 6 1 6 6 7 3 2 4 8 * 12 1 11 4 8
7% 8% 6% 8% 9% 5% 7% 9% 4% 9% 6% 8% 6% 9% 4% 11% 1% 8% 2% 9% 4% 13%
* * * * * * * *x * * * * * * * *x * * T*
Sigma 383 190 194 183 112 88 155 174 54 151 232 180 141 62 219 165 69 314 87 296 256 127
236% 219% 256% 233% 274% 207% 229% 232% 279% 219% 249% 211% 264% 264% 247% 223% 298% 226% 287% 224% 246% 219%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
P : - Column Prop :
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/),K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UN/W,X/Y/Z/a/b
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/),K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UN/W,X/Y/Z/a/b

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Australia Australia

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status Region
Male Female Under3s  35tod9 50to 64 Medium Married [ Medium Yes No Yes No Total Non METRO  NON-METRO  VIC/TAS  NSW/ACT

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 530 225 305 219 184 127 93 256 181 266 264 141 149 240 284 26 70 460 103 427 379 151 366 164 157 180 103 4 49
(unwtd)
Base: Used One O More Apps Regularly (wtd) 270 127 143 138 79 53 52 142 77 116 155 67 155 8 140 130 EE] 237 46 225 184 86 174 % 74 95 54 2 2
They'e easier and quicker than going to their 134 52 82 79 3 2 19 80 35 53 8 28 81 2 65 69 17 118 23 1 89 I3 8 49 2 46 33 12 12
website or their social media page 50% 2% 57% 57% 2% 4% 36% 56% 6% 46% 53% 2% 53% 52% 46% 53% 51% 50% 51% 49% 8% 53% 49% 52% 3% 8% 61% 54% 8%
ry DE - “ F B B - B X+ - B
They have tools that help me 102 53 49 50 2 bE] 7n 53 27 43 58 2 61 20 58 4 16 85 2 77 7 3 64 38 2 4 17 7 1
38% 2% 34% 36% 36% 44% 1% 38% 35% 37% 38% 31% 30% 2% 1% 34% 50% 36% 54% 34% 30% 36% 37% 39% 35% 3% 32% 32% 43%
- B X B o - B B o B
To keep informed about the brand, product, 97 47 50 48 2 2 18 51 2 47 49 2 59 16 48 49 16 80 23 74 69 2 55 4 2 37 17 7 1
store or company 36% 37% 35% 35% 31% 46% 35% 36% 37% 4% 32% 32% 38% 34% 34% 38% 50% 34% 51% 33% 37% 33% 32% 43% 34% 39% 32% 31% 1%
D+ B o s B B B o B
To get discounts and coupons 9 34 61 54 2 16 16 52 27 a4 52 20 57 18 3 52 16 80 19 76 65 30 62 3 2 35 17 10 10
35% 27% 43% 39% 32% 30% 30% 3% 36% 38% 33% 30% 37% 37% 31% 40% 8% 34% 2% 34% 36% 34% 36% 34% 32% 37% 32% 45% 3%
A - “ B B - B B = B
They have fun, interesting and cool content 7 32 4 a5 2 7 16 38 19 bE] 50 19 40 15 40 3 10 64 17 56 50 2 44 30 2 2 13 3 7
7% 25% 20% 3% 7% 13% 30% 27% 25% 20% 33% 28% 26% 31% 20% 25% 20% 7% 37% 25% 27% 7% 25% 31% 30% 30% 2% 14% 28%
€ 3 - “ i B . - B B - B
To participate in their contests 49 19 30 2 15 1 9 31 10 2 23 12 27 10 2 2 10 39 10 39 36 13 33 16 1 19 1 3 3
18% 15% 2% 16% 19% 2% 17% 2% 12% 2% 15% 18% 17% 2% 18% 18% 31% 16% 2% 17% 20% 15% 19% 17% 19% 20% 20% 15% 10%
- . ar B B B B = B
To offer opinions and suggestions 36 16 20 13 1u 1 5 23 8 2 15 8 2 7 16 20 9 2 12 2 2 1 2 1 9 12 8 4 3
13% 13% 14% 10% 14% 2% 10% 16% 10% 19% 9% 12% 14% 14% 1% 15% 20% 1% 27% 1% 14% 12% 12% 15% 12% 13% 15% 18% 10%
o B i ar 5 - B B o B
They make me feel connected to the brand, 31 10 21 19 6 6 5 16 10 15 16 6 18 7 1 17 6 2 8 2 2 6 23 8 7 1 8 3 2
product, store or company 11% 8% 14% 14% % 1% 9% 1% 13% 13% 1% 9% 11% 16% 10% 13% 19% 10% 17% 10% 13% 7% 13% 9% 9% 1% 16% 16% 7%
- « B . - B B = -
None of the above 2 2n 7 9 1 8 6 16 7 14 1 8 16 4 19 10 1 27 4 2 2 7 20 8 10 8 5 3 2
10% 7% 5% % 14% 15% 1% 1% 9% 12% 9% 12% 10% 9% 13% % % 1% 9% 1% 12% 8% 12% 8% 13% 8% 10% 14% 8%
B = “ B B - B B o B
sigma 645 285 360 341 177 127 13 360 172 286 359 142 380 123 328 317 102 543 141 504 451 194 407 238 168 236 129 53 60
239% 220% 252% 27% 23% 202% 220% 254% 224% 208% 232% 212% 245% 255% 233% 245% 311% 229% 310% 224% 245% 225% 234% 248% 27% 249% 240% 239% 230%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UN/W/X,Y/Z
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UV/W/X,Y/Z

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Belgium Belgium

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status Region Language
Female Under35  35t049 50to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No No Total Non Center French Flemish

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 139 74 65 55 51 33 37 65 37 57 82 13 78 48 93 46 10 129 13 126 104 35 56 37 46 87 52
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 127 68 60 52 a8 27 37 60 31 57 71 28 55 a4 85 a2 8 119 11 116 90 37 49 36 a2 83 45
To get discounts and coupons 53 28 25 19 19 15 17 28 8 2 29 15 25 14 37 16 1 52 2 51 35 18 19 1 23 35 18
42% 41% 42% 36% 40% 55% 46% 47% 26% 43% 41% 52% 45% 32% 43% 39% 17% 44% 21% 44% 39% 49% 39% 31% 56% 42% 41%
. * . . o I H* . . * e . . * . o I o * - . . *
To keep informed about the brand, product, 39 17 23 20 9 10 12 16 11 19 20 4 16 19 25 14 3 36 4 35 31 8 15 15 9 26 14
store or company 31% 24% 38% 39% 19% 35% 34% 27% 35% 34% 28% 13% 30% 43% 29% 34% 36% 31% 36% 30% 35% 22% 31% 41% 2% 31% 30%
. * o* . o - . . . * - . . * . P - o * - . . *
They have tools that help me 37 24 13 22 13 2 11 12 14 14 23 5 16 17 25 12 2 35 5 33 28 10 19 8 10 21 16
29% 36% 21% 2% 28% 6% 30% 21% 44% 25% 32% 17% 29% 38% 29% 29% 23% 30% 42% 28% 31% 25% 38% 23% 24% 26% 35%
. * . . e - . G* . * .- . . * . o . . * .- . . *
They're easier and quicker than going to their 31 18 13 13 13 4 10 12 8 14 17 3 19 9 19 12 2 28 4 27 23 8 12 9 9 20 1
website or their social media page 24% 26% 21% 26% 28% 15% 28% 21% 27% 24% 24% 9% 35% 20% 22% 29% 27% 24% 39% 23% 25% 21% 25% 25% 21% 24% 24%
To participate in their contests 30 15 15 13 12 5 7 18 5 11 19 7 13 9 18 1 2 28 1 29 19 10 13 8 8 17 13
23% 22% 24% 24% 24% 20% 20% 30% 15% 19% 27% 25% 24% 21% 21% 27% 22% 23% 6% 25% 21% 27% 28% 22% 19% 20% 28%
They have fun, interesting and cool content 19 8 11 14 4 1 1 13 5 8 11 2 9 8 9 10 4 16 2 17 16 4 10 3 7 9 10
15% 12% 18% 27% 9% 4% 4% 22% 17% 15% 16% 9% 16% 18% 1% 24% 44% 13% 18% 15% 17% 10% 20% 7% 17% 1% 22%
. * o+ . o - . . . * - . . * . o s o * - . . *
To offer opinions and suggestions 19 10 9 5 9 5 8 9 3 8 12 2 10 7 11 9 2 18 1 18 14 5 8 4 8 13 6
15% 14% 16% 11% 18% 18% 21% 14% 10% 14% 16% 7% 18% 17% 12% 20% 18% 15% 7% 16% 16% 13% 15% 11% 18% 15% 14%
. * . . . - . . . * .- . . * . o - e * .- . . *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 5 4 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 4 - 2 3 3 3 1 4 1 4 4 1 5 1 - 1 5
product, store or company 4% 5% 3% 5% 4% 3% 5% 3% 6% 3% 5% - 4% 6% 3% 6% 12% 4% 9% 4% 5% 2% 9% 2% - 1% 10%
. * . . o F . . . * - . . * . e Fr o * F . . v
None of the above 12 6 6 1 8 3 5 5 2 6 7 5 4 4 11 2 - 12 1 12 11 1 4 6 2 9 3
10% 9% 11% 2% 17% 11% 14% 8% 8% 10% 9% 16% 7% 9% 12% 4% - 10% 6% 10% 12% 3% 9% 17% 4% 11% 7%
. * . o o I . . . * o . . * . o s o * o . . *
Sigma 246 130 116 111 90 46 73 114 58 105 141 a2 114 90 156 90 16 230 20 226 181 65 105 65 76 151 95
193% 192% 195% 213% 187% 167% 201% 191% 188% 186% 199% 149% 208% 204% 184% 213% 199% 193% 184% 194% 201% 174% 214% 180% 181% 183% 213%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Brazil Total Brazil

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 432 236 196 209 151 72 81 335 16 187 245 60 249 123 216 216 69 363 97 335 304 128
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 211 104 107 125 63 22 52 153 6 78 133 57 116 38 89 122 30 181 42 169 136 75
To keep informed about the brand, product, 92 48 44 50 31 11 20 69 3 38 54 19 53 20 45 47 17 75 22 70 64 28
store or company 44% 47% 41% 40% 48% 50% 38% 45% 50% 49% 41% 34% 46% 51% 50% 39% 57% 41% 53% 41% 47% 37%
* * *x * K o Q* *
They have tools that help me 86 47 39 49 29 7 13 70 3 36 50 15 54 17 41 45 14 72 20 65 61 25
41% 45% 36% 39% 46% 32% 26% 45% 55% 45% 38% 26% 46% 46% 46% 37% 46% 40% 49% 39% 45% 34%
* * 3 e . K K * *
They're easier and quicker than going to their 80 39 41 52 20 7 18 59 3 29 51 22 43 15 30 50 9 71 16 64 50 30
website or their social media page 38% 37% 38% 42% 32% 33% 34% 39% 53% 37% 38% 39% 37% 38% 33% 41% 30% 39% 37% 38% 37% 40%
* * *x * * *
To offer opinions and suggestions 62 34 28 32 25 6 15 45 2 24 38 17 33 12 31 31 9 53 15 47 44 18
29% 33% 26% 25% 39% 25% 29% 30% 27% 31% 29% 30% 28% 31% 35% 26% 30% 29% 36% 28% 32% 24%
c * * e - * *
To get discounts and coupons 61 31 30 33 22 6 13 46 2 24 37 13 33 14 32 29 7 54 13 47 45 16
29% 30% 28% 26% 35% 25% 25% 30% 37% 31% 28% 24% 29% 37% 36% 23% 23% 30% 31% 28% 33% 21%
* * *x * o * * U
They have fun, interesting and cool content 59 29 30 43 12 4 14 43 2 15 44 17 34 8 21 38 5 54 8 51 32 27
28% 28% 28% 34% 20% 16% 28% 28% 29% 19% 34% 29% 29% 22% 24% 31% 17% 30% 20% 30% 24% 36%
DE * * o | - * * T
To participate in their contests 47 22 25 22 19 6 12 33 1 19 28 13 23 10 23 24 5 42 9 38 28 19
22% 21% 23% 18% 30% 27% 24% 22% 24% 24% 21% 24% 20% 27% 26% 20% 18% 23% 22% 22% 21% 25%
c * * *x * * *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 40 22 18 19 14 6 9 29 1 15 25 7 25 7 20 20 9 30 13 27 27 12
product, store or company 19% 21% 17% 16% 22% 28% 18% 19% 19% 19% 19% 13% 22% 19% 23% 16% 32% 17% 30% 16% 20% 16%
c* * e . a* 5*
None of the above 18 8 10 12 4 2 8 10 - 4 14 7 9 2 5 12 2 16 2 16 9 8
8% 8% 9% 10% 7% 7% 15% 7% - 5% 11% 12% 8% 6% 6% 10% 6% 9% 4% 9% 7% 11%
* G* *x * * *
Sigma 544 280 263 313 176 55 122 405 16 202 342 131 307 106 248 296 77 467 118 425 361 183

258% 270% 247% 250% 278% 243% 236% 264% 294% 259% 258% 230% 265% 278% 279% 243% 260% 258% 284% 252% 266% 244%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
P : - Column Prop :
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/),K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UN/W/X/Y/Z/a/b
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/),K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UN/W/X/Y/Z/a/b

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Canada Total Canada

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status Region
Male Female Under3s  35tod9 50to 64 Medium Married [ Medium Yes No Yes No Total Non Prairies Atlantic Alberta BC Northwest  Ontario Quebec

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 374 204 170 158 126 % 58 152 164 178 196 117 185 72 201 173 39 335 56 318 268 106 23 30 33 56 - 154 78
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 197 103 95 97 67 34 32 81 84 87 110 63 9 45 105 93 20 177 30 167 141 57 12 16 16 29 - 83 42
They're easier and quicker than going to their 81 39 42 45 24 13 12 29 39 32 49 22 38 20 39 42 6 75 10 70 59 21 4 5 6 13 - 34 18
website or their social media page 41% 38% 45% 46% 35% 37% 38% 36% 47% 36% 44% 35% 43% 46% 37% 45% 28% 42% 34% 2% 42% 37% 33% 31% 39% 45% - 1% 44%
. B . . B - . . B B
To get discounts and coupons 76 33 43 42 23 10 10 36 30 33 43 22 34 19 34 42 7 69 10 65 53 23 4 7 6 13 - 29 17
38% 32% 45% 44% 35% 30% 30% 44% 36% 38% 39% 36% 38% 43% 32% 45% 32% 39% 34% 39% 37% 41% 37% 3% 37% 45% - 35% 39%
A 3 . B . N . B - . B B .
They have tools that help me 66 37 29 30 21 15 9 23 34 30 36 18 32 16 38 29 7 59 12 54 50 17 3 8 8 10 - 26 12
34% 36% 31% 31% 32% 44% 28% 29% 40% 34% 33% 29% 35% 36% 36% 31% 37% 33% 39% 33% 35% 29% 25% 49% 49% 35% - 32% 27%
o B G . B B - = b* . .
To keep informed about the brand, product, 66 36 30 34 18 14 11 29 26 25 a1 22 29 15 31 35 7 59 10 56 44 22 2 5 4 9 - 29 17
store or company 34% 35% 32% 35% 28% 40% 35% 35% 31% 29% 37% 35% 33% 33% 30% 38% 37% 33% 34% 33% 31% 39% 21% 32% 23% 32% - 35% 40%
. B . . B - . . . .
To participate in their contests 49 2 27 26 16 7 7 21 21 15 34 15 23 11 25 2 4 45 8 a1 32 17 3 5 3 6 - 18 14
25% 22% 28% 26% 24% 21% 22% 26% 25% 17% 31% 24% 25% 25% 24% 26% 22% 25% 27% 24% 23% 30% 23% 29% 19% 23% - 2% 33%
. B | . . B - . . . .
They have fun, interesting and cool content 43 24 18 26 10 8 7 17 18 17 26 12 19 11 23 20 3 40 7 36 28 15 4 3 4 7 - 17 9
22% 24% 19% 26% 14% 2% 23% 21% 22% 19% 24% 19% 21% 26% 2% 21% 14% 22% 24% 21% 20% 26% 33% 16% 22% 23% - 21% 21%
) . B . . B - . . . .
They make me feel connected to the brand, 28 14 14 17 8 3 6 10 12 10 18 8 14 7 12 16 4 24 B 23 19 9 2 2 3 3 - 14 5
product, store or company 14% 13% 15% 18% 12% 8% 18% 13% 14% 1% 17% 12% 15% 15% 1% 18% 21% 13% 18% 14% 14% 16% 13% 12% 18% 1% - 17% 1%
€ . B . . B - . . . .
To offer opinions and suggestions 20 12 9 9 8 3 5 9 7 7 13 6 9 5 1 10 3 17 4 16 13 8 1 3 1 1 - 8 6
10% 12% 9% 10% 12% 9% 15% 1% 9% 8% 12% 9% 10% 12% 10% 1% 17% 10% 14% 10% 9% 14% 8% 2% 9% 2% - 10% 13%
. B . . B - . B . .
None of the above 27 16 11 1 9 8 B 12 9 12 15 1 1 5 15 12 3 24 2 25 19 8 2 1 4 4 - 12 3
14% 15% 12% 1% 13% 2% 17% 15% 1% 14% 14% 17% 13% 10% 14% 13% 13% 14% 6% 15% 13% 14% 19% 9% 27% 13% - 14% 8%
o B B . B - . b* . B
Sigma 456 232 224 239 136 80 72 186 198 180 276 136 210 110 226 230 44 412 70 386 316 140 25 38 40 66 - 187 100
231% 226% 236% 248% 205% 234% 226% 229% 234% 207% 250% 216% 234% 246% 216% 248% 221% 232% 230% 231% 225% 246% 212% 243% 243% 230% - 226% 237%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

China Total

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 879 438 441 391 372 116 51 201 627 625 254 67 207 605 612 267 100 779 343 536 774 105
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 394 194 200 162 164 69 42 142 210 288 107 219 130 46 226 169 50 344 113 281 324 70
To keep informed about the brand, product, 215 112 103 94 88 34 17 75 124 170 45 119 69 27 125 90 23 193 60 156 189 26
store or company 55% 58% 52% 58% 54% 49% 40% 53% 59% 59% 42% 55% 53% 58% 56% 53% 45% 56% 53% 55% 58% 37%
* * * * * *x * ) * * * *x * *x
They're easier and quicker than going to their 180 93 88 84 67 29 19 59 103 125 55 98 59 23 112 68 27 154 60 120 145 36
website or their social media page 46% 48% 44% 52% 41% 43% 45% 41% 49% 43% 52% 45% 46% 50% 50% 40% 53% 45% 53% 43% 45% 50%
* * . * * o - * - - e * e
They have tools that help me 171 82 89 76 67 28 14 60 98 115 56 93 60 19 95 76 22 149 52 119 128 44
43% 42% 44% 47% 41% 41% 32% 42% 47% 40% 52% 42% 46% 41% 42% 45% 45% 43% 46% 42% 39% 62%
* * * * * *x * * * * *x * *x
They have fun, interesting and cool content 156 84 72 79 64 13 16 53 87 104 52 86 48 21 87 69 17 138 47 109 128 28
39% 43% 36% 48% 39% 19% 38% 37% 41% 36% 49% 39% 37% 47% 38% 41% 35% 40% 41% 39% 40% 39%
* * E* £* * o . * - L - e * e
To get discounts and coupons 140 68 71 66 62 12 3 40 97 105 35 61 58 21 84 56 23 117 38 102 126 14
35% 35% 36% 40% 38% 18% 7% 28% 46% 36% 33% 28% 45% 45% 37% 33% 46% 34% 34% 36% 39% 20%
* * E* E* * *x * G * * K K * *x * *x
They make me feel connected to the brand, 81 45 36 35 34 13 2 31 48 58 23 34 31 16 57 24 10 71 33 48 72 9
product, store or company 21% 23% 18% 21% 20% 19% 6% 22% 23% 20% 21% 16% 24% 34% 25% 14% 21% 21% 29% 17% 22% 12%
* * - * * o . * . KL - e * e
To offer opinions and suggestions 62 37 24 31 22 8 6 12 43 44 18 27 23 11 45 17 15 47 29 32 55 7
16% 19% 12% 19% 13% 12% 15% 8% 21% 15% 16% 12% 18% 25% 20% 10% 30% 14% 26% 11% 17% 9%
* * * * * *x * G * * KL * *x 5* *x
To participate in their contests 35 19 16 18 14 2 1 15 19 29 5 13 14 8 25 10 10 25 18 17 34 1
9% 10% 8% 11% 9% 3% 2% 11% 9% 10% 5% 6% 11% 17% 11% 6% 20% 7% 16% 6% 10% 1%
* * - * * o . * . KL . e o* e
None of the above 13 4 8 1 9 2 1 6 6 11 2 7 5 * 3 10 - 13 1 12 11 2
3% 2% 4% 1% 6% 3% 3% 4% 3% 4% 2% 3% 4% 1% 1% 6% - 4% 1% 4% 3% 2%
* * * * * *x * * * M * *x * *x
Sigma 1053 546 507 484 427 142 78 351 624 762 291 538 369 146 632 420 147 905 337 715 888 165
267% 281% 253% 298% 261% 207% 187% 246% 297% 265% 273% 246% 284% 318% 280% 249% 294% 263% 298% 255% 274% 233%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

France Total France

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 412 212 200 190 132 90 82 196 134 149 263 127 131 154 231 181 20 392 36 376 269 143
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 211 113 98 104 66 41 42 102 66 74 137 54 92 65 114 96 10 201 18 192 134 77
To get discounts and coupons 83 39 45 40 27 16 18 44 21 28 55 18 42 23 46 37 4 80 5 78 56 28
40% 34% 46% 38% 42% 40% 42% 43% 32% 38% 40% 33% 46% 36% 40% 38% 35% 40% 29% 41% 42% 36%
A * * K *x *
To keep informed about the brand, product, 79 45 34 41 20 17 15 35 29 28 51 15 37 27 45 34 4 75 8 71 50 29
store or company 37% 40% 34% 40% 31% 42% 36% 34% 44% 37% 38% 27% 41% 42% 39% 36% 39% 37% 46% 37% 38% 37%
* * K K e *
They have tools that help me 78 46 32 39 25 14 13 38 27 25 53 22 31 25 42 36 4 74 7 72 51 27
37% 41% 33% 38% 39% 33% 32% 37% 40% 34% 39% 41% 33% 39% 37% 37% 40% 37% 35% 37% 38% 35%
* * *x *
They're easier and quicker than going to their 65 37 28 35 20 10 9 34 21 24 40 13 30 21 32 32 2 62 6 59 45 20
website or their social media page 31% 32% 29% 33% 30% 25% 22% 34% 32% 33% 29% 24% 33% 33% 28% 33% 21% 31% 31% 31% 33% 26%
* * e *
To participate in their contests 40 19 21 18 13 9 4 23 12 18 22 10 19 12 20 20 4 36 5 35 26 15
19% 17% 22% 17% 20% 23% 10% 23% 19% 24% 16% 18% 20% 18% 18% 20% 37% 18% 28% 18% 19% 19%
* * F *x *
To offer opinions and suggestions 36 20 16 16 12 7 5 19 12 16 20 8 17 11 22 14 3 33 6 29 26 9
17% 17% 16% 16% 18% 18% 11% 19% 18% 21% 15% 15% 18% 17% 19% 14% 28% 16% 35% 15% 20% 12%
* * e o*
They have fun, interesting and cool content 31 20 11 23 6 2 6 16 8 10 21 9 12 10 16 14 1 29 3 28 19 11
14% 18% 11% 22% 10% 4% 15% 16% 12% 13% 15% 17% 13% 15% 14% 15% 12% 15% 16% 14% 14% 15%
DE * * *x *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 19 8 10 10 4 5 2 10 6 7 12 5 9 5 11 7 1 17 2 17 12 6
product, store or company 9% 7% 11% 9% 6% 11% 6% 10% 9% 9% 8% 8% 10% 8% 10% 7% 11% 9% 8% 9% 9% 8%
* * e *
None of the above 27 15 12 11 9 6 5 14 9 12 16 9 9 9 15 12 1 26 2 25 17 11
13% 13% 13% 11% 14% 16% 11% 13% 13% 16% 11% 17% 10% 14% 13% 13% 13% 13% 10% 13% 13% 14%
* * *x *
Sigma 457 249 208 233 138 87 78 234 146 167 290 108 206 143 251 206 24 433 44 413 302 155

217% 220% 214% 223% 210% 212% 184% 228% 220% 225% 212% 200% 224% 221% 219% 214% 236% 216% 239% 215% 226% 202%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Germany Germany

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 429 238 191 192 167 70 120 139 170 144 285 77 269 83 315 114 44 385 99 330 328 101
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 226 126 101 110 87 29 64 73 90 72 154 44 126 57 165 61 25 201 54 173 171 55
They're easier and quicker than going to their 115 65 50 61 42 12 34 31 50 38 78 18 66 32 81 35 16 100 33 83 86 29
website or their social media page 51% 52% 50% 56% 48% 42% 53% 43% 56% 52% 50% 40% 52% 56% 49% 56% 61% 50% 61% 48% 50% 53%
* G * K* * 5* *
They have tools that help me 103 57 45 50 38 15 27 38 38 33 70 13 60 30 67 35 12 90 23 80 73 30
45% 45% 45% 45% 43% 51% 41% 53% 42% 45% 45% 30% 47% 53% 41% 57% 48% 45% 42% 46% 43% 54%
* * K K* N * * .
To get discounts and coupons 86 51 35 51 28 7 24 30 32 22 63 18 44 24 68 18 12 74 24 62 68 18
38% 41% 35% 47% 32% 22% 38% 41% 35% 31% 41% 42% 35% 42% 41% 30% 46% 37% 45% 36% 40% 33%
DE * | * * o * * *
They have fun, interesting and cool content 75 44 30 40 25 9 22 20 33 22 52 15 42 18 50 25 8 67 18 57 51 23
33% 35% 30% 37% 28% 32% 34% 27% 37% 31% 34% 33% 33% 32% 30% 41% 30% 33% 33% 33% 30% 42%
* . * N * * T*
To keep informed about the brand, product, 74 37 37 40 25 9 20 22 32 22 52 15 38 21 52 22 13 61 25 49 53 21
store or company 33% 30% 37% 37% 29% 31% 32% 30% 35% 30% 34% 35% 30% 37% 31% 37% 52% 30% 48% 28% 31% 38%
* * * a* 5* *
To offer opinions and suggestions 29 20 9 13 12 3 8 10 11 9 20 5 13 11 24 5 9 20 14 15 23 6
13% 16% 9% 12% 14% 11% 12% 14% 12% 12% 13% 12% 10% 20% 15% 8% 37% 10% 26% 9% 13% 11%
B * * L* a* 5* *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 27 17 10 16 7 4 11 9 7 6 21 4 15 8 21 5 8 19 13 14 18 9
product, store or company 12% 14% 10% 15% 8% 12% 17% 12% 8% 8% 14% 9% 12% 13% 13% 9% 30% 10% 25% 8% 10% 16%
* H * * Q* 5* *
To participate in their contests 25 16 9 13 9 3 8 9 9 10 16 3 15 7 19 7 6 19 10 16 19 6
11% 13% 9% 12% 10% 10% 12% 12% 10% 13% 10% 7% 12% 13% 11% 11% 23% 10% 18% 9% 1% 12%
* - * a* o* *
None of the above 19 12 8 5 12 3 6 6 7 8 12 6 9 4 16 3 1 19 2 18 17 3
9% 9% 8% 4% 13% 12% 9% 9% 8% 11% 8% 14% 7% 7% 10% 6% 2% 9% 4% 10% 10% 5%
c c* * * * * *
Sigma 553 320 233 290 197 66 160 175 219 170 383 97 302 154 398 156 83 470 162 392 408 146

244% 255% 231% 264% 226% 223% 249% 241% 244% 235% 249% 222% 239% 273% 241% 254% 329% 234% 302% 227% 238% 264%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Hungary Hungary

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Male Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 102 57 45 51 32 19 32 47 4 35 67 24 58 20 47 55 13 89 13 89 64 38
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 103 56 47 56 28 18 34 45 3 32 70 22 65 16 45 57 12 90 13 89 62 41
To keep informed about the brand, product, 51 27 24 26 15 10 15 23 3 14 37 9 34 8 25 26 9 41 8 42 33 18
store or company 49% 48% 51% 46% 52% 54% 45% 51% 100% 43% 52% 39% 52% 52% 55% 45% 75% 46% 63% 47% 53% 43%
* * * * *x * * *x * * *x *x * * *x *x * *
To get discounts and coupons 39 18 21 23 11 5 15 16 1 14 25 8 25 6 21 18 5 34 7 32 20 19
38% 33% 44% 42% 38% 26% 46% 36% 24% 42% 36% 36% 39% 36% 46% 32% 44% 37% 51% 36% 32% 47%
* * . * e * . e * * o e * - o o * *
To participate in their contests 38 17 21 22 10 6 16 13 1 13 25 8 25 5 16 22 2 36 2 36 17 21
37% 30% 46% 39% 35% 31% 48% 29% 24% 40% 36% 37% 38% 32% 36% 38% 18% 40% 17% 40% 28% 51%
* * * * *x * * *x * * *x *x * * *x *x * T*
They have tools that help me 32 20 12 22 7 3 11 11 2 7 26 8 21 3 16 17 6 26 5 27 20 12
31% 36% 26% 39% 26% 17% 32% 25% 54% 21% 36% 34% 33% 22% 35% 29% 52% 29% 41% 30% 33% 30%
* * - * e * - e * * o e * - e o * *
They're easier and quicker than going to their 29 23 6 20 5 4 10 9 3 4 26 4 23 3 14 15 6 24 4 26 15 15
website or their social media page 29% 41% 14% 36% 17% 23% 31% 19% 73% 11% 37% 17% 35% 18% 31% 27% 45% 26% 30% 29% 24% 36%
B* * * * *x * * *x * 1* *x *x * * *x *x * *
To offer opinions and suggestions 17 6 10 6 6 5 7 8 - 7 10 2 12 2 10 6 4 12 4 12 9 8
16% 11% 22% 10% 21% 28% 22% 18% - 21% 14% 11% 19% 12% 23% 11% 33% 14% 32% 14% 14% 20%
* * . * e * - e * * o e * - e o * *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 11 5 5 7 1 3 6 3 - 3 7 3 7 1 5 5 2 8 2 8 4 6
product, store or company 10% 9% 11% 12% 3% 17% 19% 7% - 9% 11% 13% 10% 6% 11% 9% 17% 9% 16% 9% 7% 15%
* * * * *x * * *x * * *x *x * * *x *x * *
They have fun, interesting and cool content 9 4 5 6 2 2 6 2 - 2 7 2 6 2 1 8 1 8 1 8 3 6
9% 7% 12% 10% 5% 10% 17% 5% - 8% 10% 7% 9% 10% 3% 14% 11% 9% 10% 9% 5% 15%
* * . * e * - e * * o e * N* e o * *
None of the above 8 3 5 2 5 2 2 5 - 5 4 3 3 2 4 4 1 7 1 7 5 4
8% 5% 12% 3% 16% 9% 5% 10% - 14% 5% 13% 5% 14% 9% 7% 6% 8% 5% 8% 7% 9%
* * * c* *x * * *x * * *x *x * * *x *x * *
Sigma 234 123 110 134 60 40 89 90 10 68 166 46 156 32 113 121 37 197 35 199 126 107
228% 221% 236% 238% 214% 217% 263% 201% 274% 209% 237% 207% 241% 202% 249% 211% 300% 218% 263% 223% 204% 265%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

India Total

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 661 402 259 389 212 60 200 254 207 410 251 - 65 596 399 262 208 453 398 263 565 96
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 327 171 157 195 100 32 101 124 103 196 131 - 33 294 182 145 100 227 189 138 274 54
To keep informed about the brand, product, 191 94 97 108 64 19 53 77 61 116 75 - 14 177 111 80 64 127 120 71 164 27
store or company 58% 55% 62% 55% 64% 59% 53% 62% 59% 59% 57% - 43% 60% 61% 55% 64% 56% 64% 51% 60% 50%
c * * L s *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 155 81 74 90 49 16 38 60 57 94 61 - 11 144 94 61 52 103 100 55 135 20
product, store or company 47% 47% 47% 46% 49% 51% 37% 49% 56% 48% 46% - 32% 49% 51% 42% 51% 46% 53% 40% 49% 36%
* F F * L o S U *
To get discounts and coupons 149 78 72 91 46 12 49 54 47 88 62 - 16 133 87 62 49 100 92 57 130 19
46% 45% 46% 47% 46% 38% 49% 44% 45% 45% 47% - 49% 45% 48% 43% 49% 44% 49% 42% 48% 36%
* * U *
They're easier and quicker than going to their 148 77 71 92 43 13 37 58 53 88 59 - 11 137 80 67 48 100 90 58 125 23
website or their social media page 45% 45% 45% 47% 43% 41% 37% 47% 51% 45% 45% - 34% 46% 44% 46% 47% 44% 48% 42% 46% 42%
* F 3 * *
To offer opinions and suggestions 142 70 72 85 44 12 40 53 49 87 54 - 9 132 87 55 48 94 96 46 123 19
43% 41% 46% 44% 44% 38% 39% 43% 47% 45% 41% - 28% 45% 48% 38% 48% 41% 51% 33% 45% 36%
* * L o S *
They have fun, interesting and cool content 141 76 65 95 37 9 35 61 44 82 59 - 12 129 81 59 45 96 82 58 119 22
43% 45% 41% 49% 37% 29% 35% 49% 43% 42% 45% - 37% 44% 45% 41% 45% 42% 44% 42% 43% 41%
DE * F * *
They have tools that help me 126 64 62 75 40 12 34 51 41 76 50 - 11 115 74 52 38 88 74 51 106 20
38% 37% 40% 38% 40% 37% 34% 41% 40% 39% 38% - 32% 39% 40% 36% 38% 39% 39% 37% 39% 37%
* * *
To participate in their contests 117 61 55 75 31 11 38 41 37 69 47 - 13 104 66 50 43 74 73 44 104 13
36% 36% 35% 38% 31% 34% 38% 33% 36% 35% 36% - 38% 35% 36% 35% 42% 33% 38% 32% 38% 24%
* * Q U *
None of the above 9 7 2 5 3 1 4 2 3 5 4 - 2 7 6 3 1 8 4 5 5 4
3% 4% 2% 2% 3% 4% 4% 2% 3% 3% 3% - 7% 2% 3% 2% 1% 3% 2% 4% 2% 7%
* M* T*
Sigma 1177 607 570 716 357 105 328 458 391 705 472 - 99 1078 686 491 388 790 731 446 1011 166
360% 356% 364% 367% 356% 330% 326% 370% 381% 360% 359% - 300% 367% 377% 338% 386% 348% 386% 323% 370% 309%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Indonesia Indonesia

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 392 165 227 221 145 26 43 194 155 220 172 125 34 233 196 196 71 321 129 263 350 42
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 386 186 199 225 129 32 47 192 147 207 179 131 35 220 199 187 71 314 127 258 340 45
To keep informed about the brand, product, 235 111 124 134 76 25 28 109 98 130 104 77 22 136 121 114 53 181 90 144 208 27
store or company 61% 59% 62% 59% 59% 79% 59% 57% 67% 63% 58% 59% 61% 62% 61% 61% 75% 58% 71% 56% 61% 58%
*x * * Q* s *
They're easier and quicker than going to their 153 70 83 94 47 11 14 67 71 82 71 42 20 90 79 74 38 115 64 89 134 18
website or their social media page 40% 37% 42% 42% 37% 35% 31% 35% 48% 40% 40% 32% 58% 41% 40% 39% 53% 37% 50% 35% 39% 40%
e * G K* a* s *
To get discounts and coupons 150 55 95 98 47 5 14 78 59 78 72 45 14 91 72 78 26 124 46 104 132 18
39% 29% 48% 44% 36% 16% 29% 40% 40% 38% 40% 34% 39% 42% 36% 42% 37% 39% 36% 40% 39% 39%
A *x * * * *
They have fun, interesting and cool content 134 54 80 88 36 10 19 63 51 71 63 45 16 72 62 72 24 110 45 89 115 19
35% 29% 40% 39% 28% 33% 41% 33% 35% 34% 35% 35% 46% 33% 31% 38% 34% 35% 35% 35% 34% 41%
A D e * * * *
They have tools that help me 121 63 58 74 37 10 17 59 45 64 57 38 15 68 63 58 31 90 52 69 110 11
31% 34% 29% 33% 29% 31% 36% 31% 31% 31% 32% 29% 42% 31% 32% 31% 43% 29% 41% 27% 32% 24%
*x * * a* s *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 118 58 61 75 31 12 10 58 50 62 56 31 13 74 67 51 38 80 59 59 113 5
product, store or company 31% 31% 30% 33% 24% 39% 22% 30% 34% 30% 31% 24% 37% 34% 34% 27% 54% 25% 46% 23% 33% 11%
e * * K a* s U *
To offer opinions and suggestions 68 42 26 39 21 9 11 28 29 36 32 17 11 40 44 24 20 48 31 37 62 6
18% 22% 13% 17% 16% 27% 23% 15% 20% 17% 18% 13% 30% 18% 22% 13% 28% 15% 24% 14% 18% 13%
B *x * K* o Q* s *
To participate in their contests 62 33 30 43 15 4 9 34 19 28 34 18 8 36 32 30 15 48 23 39 54 9
16% 17% 15% 19% 12% 12% 20% 18% 13% 14% 19% 14% 22% 16% 16% 16% 21% 15% 18% 15% 16% 19%
e * * * *
None of the above 15 11 5 8 7 - 1 8 7 7 8 6 3 6 11 4 1 14 2 13 14 1
4% 6% 2% 4% 5% - 2% 4% 5% 3% 5% 5% 8% 3% 6% 2% 1% 5% 2% 5% 4% 2%
*x * * * *
Sigma 1056 495 561 653 318 85 123 504 429 558 498 319 121 616 551 504 246 810 411 645 943 113

274% 265% 282% 290% 246% 270% 262% 263% 292% 270% 278% 245% 344% 280% 277% 270% 346% 257% 323% 250% 277% 247%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Italy Total

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 382 202 180 167 140 75 83 169 130 155 227 105 217 60 194 188 41 341 67 315 255 127
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 185 98 87 86 65 34 40 82 63 77 108 75 81 28 91 94 20 165 32 154 119 66
To get discounts and coupons 111 57 54 56 37 18 23 50 39 48 63 44 50 17 54 57 14 97 19 93 71 40
60% 58% 62% 65% 57% 52% 57% 61% 61% 63% 58% 59% 61% 60% 59% 61% 68% 59% 59% 60% 60% 60%
* * * * *
To keep informed about the brand, product, 65 34 31 35 19 11 9 32 25 25 40 23 32 11 34 31 6 59 11 54 43 22
store or company 35% 35% 36% 41% 29% 33% 21% 39% 39% 33% 37% 30% 39% 37% 38% 33% 31% 36% 34% 35% 36% 34%
D * * F 3 * * *
To participate in their contests 54 23 31 28 16 10 11 27 16 25 29 26 20 8 25 29 4 49 6 47 34 19
29% 23% 35% 32% 24% 31% 28% 32% 25% 32% 27% 34% 24% 28% 27% 31% 22% 30% 20% 31% 29% 29%
A * * * * *
They're easier and quicker than going to their 52 31 21 24 20 9 10 22 21 21 31 20 24 9 25 27 5 47 11 41 37 16
website or their social media page 28% 32% 24% 27% 30% 27% 24% 27% 33% 27% 29% 26% 30% 30% 28% 29% 26% 28% 34% 27% 31% 24%
* * * * *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 52 27 25 25 15 11 8 27 18 20 32 21 23 8 26 26 6 46 12 40 32 20
product, store or company 28% 28% 29% 29% 2% 34% 19% 32% 20% 27% 29% 28% 29% 26% 29% 27% 29% 28% 38% 26% 27% 30%
* * F * * *
They have tools that help me 42 26 16 19 16 8 9 17 17 14 28 12 21 9 23 19 3 39 10 32 30 13
23% 27% 18% 22% 24% 23% 22% 21% 26% 18% 26% 16% 26% 32% 26% 20% 17% 24% 33% 21% 25% 19%
* * K K* * 5*
To offer opinions and suggestions 31 14 17 13 11 7 4 15 13 14 17 11 13 7 17 14 5 26 6 25 24 7
17% 15% 19% 15% 17% 19% 9% 18% 20% 19% 15% 15% 16% 23% 18% 15% 22% 16% 20% 16% 20% 11%
* * F * * * U
They have fun, interesting and cool content 22 12 10 12 8 3 3 10 10 9 13 9 10 3 12 10 3 19 6 16 15 8
12% 12% 12% 13% 12% 9% 7% 12% 15% 12% 12% 12% 13% 11% 13% 11% 17% 11% 19% 11% 12% 11%
* * * * *
None of the above 10 6 4 5 4 1 4 4 2 3 7 5 4 2 5 6 1 9 1 9 6 4
6% 6% 5% 6% 6% 4% 11% 5% 3% 4% 7% 7% 5% 5% 5% 6% 6% 6% 4% 6% 5% 6%
* H* * * *
Sigma 440 230 210 216 145 79 79 203 158 181 260 171 197 72 221 219 48 392 82 359 293 148

238% 236% 240% 250% 224% 233% 199% 247% 250% 235% 239% 227% 242% 253% 243% 233% 238% 238% 260% 233% 245% 224%

Table of Contents



Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Japan Total

Female

Under 35

Age

35to 49

50 to 64

Household Income
Medium

Marital Status

Married

Other

Education
Medium

Yes

Chief Income Earner

No

Business Owner

Yes

No

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 507 253 254 206 133 168 300 177 30 264 243 156 122 229 245 262 18 489
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 246 125 121 109 62 75 155 81 10 127 118 138 45 63 113 132 9 236
To get discounts and coupons 114 54 61 55 31 28 70 40 4 61 53 60 20 34 55 59 5 109
47% 43% 50% 51% 51% 37% 45% 50% 35% 48% 45% 44% 45% 53% 49% 45% 53% 46%
E E *x *x
To keep informed about the brand, product, 58 31 26 30 12 16 33 22 2 24 34 31 12 15 29 29 4 54
store or company 24% 25% 22% 28% 19% 21% 22% 28% 19% 19% 28% 22% 27% 24% 26% 22% 45% 23%
e | e
They have fun, interesting and cool content 57 32 25 30 13 14 37 18 2 28 29 29 10 17 28 29 2 55
23% 26% 21% 27% 21% 19% 24% 23% 18% 22% 24% 21% 23% 28% 25% 22% 18% 23%
*x *x
They're easier and quicker than going to their 46 22 24 26 10 10 29 13 3 24 22 25 7 14 18 28 2 44
website or their social media page 19% 17% 20% 24% 7% 13% 19% 17% 33% 19% 19% 18% 17% 22% 16% 1% 24% 18%
E e e
They have tools that help me 14 12 2 6 5 3 7 6 1 5 9 7 3 4 6 7 - 14
6% 10% 2% 5% 8% 5% 4% 7% 13% 4% 7% 5% 6% 6% 6% 6% - 6%
B *x *x
To offer opinions and suggestions 8 5 3 5 2 2 4 3 1 3 5 4 1 2 6 2 - 8
3% 4% 2% 4% 3% 2% 3% 4% 5% 3% 4% 3% 3% 4% 5% 1% - 3%
e o e
They make me feel connected to the brand, 6 3 3 3 1 2 4 2 - 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 - 6
product, store or company 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3% - 3% 2% 2% 4% 2% 3% 2% - 3%
*x *x
To participate in their contests 2 2 - 2 * * 1 1 1 * 2 1 - 1 2 * 1 1
1% 2% - 1% * * 1% 1% 7% * 2% 1% - 2% 2% * 8% 1%
e e
None of the above 80 43 37 29 19 32 53 23 4 43 37 50 15 16 36 44 2 78
33% 34% 31% 27% 31% 42% 34% 28% 43% 34% 31% 36% 33% 25% 32% 33% 23% 33%
c *x M *x
Sigma 385 204 181 185 94 107 238 129 17 193 192 210 71 105 184 201 16 369
157% 163% 150% 170% 152% 142% 154% 160% 173% 152% 162% 152% 158% 165% 162% 152% 170% 156%

Table of Contents

Senior Executive/Decision
No

20
10
48%

**

182%

463

225

104
46%

50
22%

52
23%

40
18%

12

5%

3%

3%

1%

75
33%

348
154%

Employment Status

Total

167

82
49%

43
25%

39
23%

32
19%

12

7%

3%

51
30%

268
160%

Non

166

78

32
41%

15
20%

18
23%

14

18%

2%

4%

30
38%

117
149%



Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Mexico Total Mexico

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 233 118 115 104 91 38 136 84 13 110 123 49 74 110 124 109 73 160 84 149 151 82
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 204 118 87 105 73 27 141 58 5 87 117 120 43 42 97 107 56 148 53 151 112 93
To keep informed about the brand, product, 96 59 37 46 36 14 57 36 3 44 51 56 19 22 49 47 34 61 32 64 54 42
store or company 47% 50% 42% 44% 50% 51% 41% 62% 53% 51% 44% 47% 43% 52% 50% 44% 61% 41% 60% 42% 49% 45%
* * * * *x * F* *x * * * * * * a* * 5* * * *
They have tools that help me 94 52 42 51 30 14 62 29 4 32 62 52 21 21 42 53 28 66 31 63 45 49
46% 44% 48% 48% 41% 51% 44% 50% 71% 37% 53% 44% 50% 50% 43% 49% 50% 45% 59% 42% 41% 53%
* * . * e * . e * * . * * - * * * . * *
They're easier and quicker than going to their 78 43 35 37 28 12 45 29 4 32 46 38 19 21 40 37 27 51 28 50 51 27
website or their social media page 38% 36% 40% 36% 38% 45% 32% 50% 68% 36% 39% 31% 44% 51% 41% 35% 48% 34% 53% 33% 46% 29%
* * * * *x * F* *x * * * * K * * * * 5* * * *
To get discounts and coupons 67 38 28 30 25 12 46 19 2 32 34 37 16 14 32 34 14 52 14 53 43 24
33% 33% 32% 29% 34% 44% 32% 33% 31% 37% 29% 31% 36% 34% 33% 32% 26% 35% 26% 35% 38% 26%
* * - * e * - e * * . * * - * * * - * *
They have fun, interesting and cool content 53 35 18 37 9 6 34 16 2 20 33 29 13 11 21 31 8 45 14 38 28 24
26% 30% 20% 35% 13% 24% 24% 28% 36% 22% 28% 24% 31% 26% 22% 29% 14% 30% 27% 25% 25% 26%
* * D* * *x * * *x * * * * * * * * * * * *
To offer opinions and suggestions 52 30 22 21 23 7 32 19 1 30 22 31 10 11 32 20 14 38 17 35 34 18
25% 25% 26% 21% 32% 26% 23% 32% 21% 34% 18% 26% 24% 26% 32% 19% 25% 26% 31% 23% 30% 19%
* * - * e * . e > * . * * . * * * . * *
To participate in their contests 40 29 10 24 9 7 23 16 1 19 21 23 8 9 21 18 13 27 12 27 24 16
19% 25% 12% 23% 13% 25% 16% 27% 23% 22% 18% 20% 18% 21% 22% 17% 23% 18% 23% 18% 22% 17%
* * * * *x * * *x * * * * * * * * * * * *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 35 28 7 17 11 8 16 16 3 21 14 22 8 6 17 19 10 25 10 25 20 16
product, store or company 17% 24% 8% 16% 15% 28% 11% 28% 55% 25% 12% 18% 19% 14% 17% 17% 18% 17% 19% 17% 18% 17%
B* * . * e * F* e * * . * * . * * * - * *
None of the above 11 3 8 4 6 1 8 3 - 7 4 7 1 2 9 2 1 10 1 10 5 6
5% 3% 9% 4% 8% 2% 6% 5% - 8% 3% 6% 3% 5% 9% 2% 2% 6% 2% 6% 4% 6%
* * * * *x * * *x * * * * * * * * * * * *
Sigma 525 318 207 266 177 81 323 182 20 237 287 295 115 115 263 261 149 375 159 365 304 220
257% 270% 238% 255% 244% 296% 228% 316% 358% 272% 245% 246% 267% 277% 270% 244% 266% 253% 301% 241% 272% 237%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Poland Total Poland

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 212 121 91 101 64 47 150 52 10 97 115 32 138 42 89 123 24 188 40 172 113 99
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 215 11 104 117 56 42 158 48 9 87 128 48 132 35 81 134 21 194 34 181 101 114
To get discounts and coupons 90 44 46 54 20 17 65 21 5 33 58 19 56 15 30 60 8 83 13 77 42 48
42% 40% 45% 46% 35% 40% 41% 44% 51% 37% 45% 41% 42% 43% 38% 45% 37% 43% 38% 43% 42% 42%
* * * * * *x * * * * *x * *
To keep informed about the brand, product, 83 47 36 41 16 25 59 21 3 34 49 13 56 14 31 52 12 71 16 67 42 41
store or company 39% 43% 34% 35% 29% 61% 37% 44% 38% 39% 38% 27% 42% 41% 38% 39% 57% 37% 48% 37% 42% 36%
* - * cD* . o * . * * o * *
They have tools that help me 67 41 26 36 19 12 47 18 3 25 42 13 44 11 24 43 11 56 14 53 31 36
31% 37% 25% 31% 33% 30% 30% 37% 29% 29% 33% 27% 33% 30% 30% 32% 53% 29% 42% 29% 31% 31%
* * * * * *x * * * * *x * *
They have fun, interesting and cool content 60 34 26 40 11 9 41 16 3 17 43 19 31 10 17 43 8 52 9 51 24 36
28% 31% 25% 34% 19% 22% 26% 35% 29% 19% 34% 40% 23% 29% 21% 32% 39% 27% 27% 28% 24% 32%
* D* * * - e * | . * * e * *
They're easier and quicker than going to their 58 32 26 34 10 14 41 15 3 22 36 11 37 10 18 40 7 51 10 49 22 37
website or their social media page 27% 29% 25% 29% 18% 34% 26% 32% 28% 26% 28% 23% 28% 29% 22% 30% 34% 26% 28% 27% 21% 32%
* * * * * *x * * * * *x * *
To participate in their contests 58 25 33 31 16 10 43 13 2 24 34 11 36 10 17 41 4 53 7 51 27 31
27% 23% 32% 27% 28% 25% 27% 27% 19% 28% 26% 24% 27% 30% 21% 30% 21% 28% 21% 28% 27% 27%
* . * * - e * . * * o * *
To offer opinions and suggestions 44 24 20 27 9 8 31 10 3 17 27 9 27 7 17 27 2 41 8 35 23 21
20% 21% 19% 23% 15% 20% 20% 21% 32% 20% 21% 19% 21% 21% 20% 20% 12% 21% 25% 20% 23% 18%
* * * * * *x * * * * *x * *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 19 14 5 9 2 7 9 8 2 7 12 3 11 5 7 12 5 14 7 12 11 8
product, store or company 9% 12% 5% 8% 4% 17% 6% 16% 21% 8% 10% 5% 9% 14% 9% 9% 23% 7% 22% 6% 11% 7%
* . * D* F* e * . * * o 5* *
None of the above 28 11 17 15 8 4 21 6 2 12 16 8 16 4 14 14 1 27 2 26 11 17
13% 10% 16% 13% 15% 10% 13% 12% 18% 14% 13% 16% 12% 12% 17% 10% 4% 14% 5% 15% 11% 15%
* * * * * *x * * * * *x * *
Sigma 507 272 235 288 111 108 356 127 24 191 316 106 315 86 175 333 58 449 87 421 232 275
236% 246% 226% 247% 197% 260% 225% 267% 264% 219% 248% 222% 238% 248% 217% 248% 278% 232% 256% 232% 231% 241%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Russia Total Russia

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 231 114 117 102 61 68 16 117 98 122 109 35 128 68 125 106 26 205 43 188 168 63
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 235 104 131 127 55 53 18 127 90 114 121 66 119 50 113 122 24 211 39 196 158 77
To keep informed about the brand, product, 105 40 65 57 23 25 5 56 45 53 52 22 58 25 51 54 18 87 27 78 72 33
store or company 45% 39% 49% 45% 42% 47% 26% 44% 50% 47% 43% 33% 49% 51% 45% 44% 76% 41% 69% 40% 46% 43%
* * * * *x * * * * * * *x 5* *
They have tools that help me 90 39 51 50 18 23 7 49 35 37 53 28 42 20 42 49 10 80 14 76 56 34
38% 38% 39% 39% 32% 43% 40% 38% 38% 33% 44% 43% 36% 40% 37% 40% 43% 38% 36% 39% 36% 44%
* - * * o - * * . * - o * *
To get discounts and coupons 80 28 52 48 14 18 4 42 34 39 41 22 36 22 33 47 16 65 16 64 58 23
34% 27% 40% 38% 25% 34% 20% 33% 38% 35% 34% 33% 31% 44% 30% 38% 65% 31% 43% 32% 37% 29%
* * * * *x * * * * * * *x * *
They're easier and quicker than going to their 62 34 29 38 15 10 8 31 24 28 34 17 32 13 30 33 9 54 13 49 45 17
website or their social media page 27% 32% 22% 30% 27% 18% 42% 24% 26% 25% 28% 26% 27% 26% 26% 27% 36% 25% 34% 25% 28% 22%
* * * * o - * * . * - e * *
To participate in their contests 61 24 38 39 12 11 6 35 20 30 31 18 31 12 28 34 11 50 14 48 41 20
26% 23% 29% 30% 22% 20% 33% 28% 22% 26% 26% 28% 26% 24% 25% 27% 45% 24% 35% 24% 26% 26%
* * * * *x * * * * * * *x * *
They have fun, interesting and cool content 42 11 31 28 7 8 3 23 16 14 28 13 20 9 12 30 9 33 10 32 26 16
18% 11% 24% 22% 12% 14% 18% 18% 17% 12% 23% 20% 17% 18% 10% 25% 36% 16% 25% 16% 16% 21%
A* * * * o - * * - * N* e * *
To offer opinions and suggestions 42 18 24 30 8 4 7 20 15 17 25 5 23 14 15 27 9 33 10 32 27 15
18% 17% 18% 24% 14% 7% 38% 16% 17% 15% 21% 7% 20% 28% 14% 22% 36% 16% 26% 16% 17% 20%
* E* * * *x * * * * K* * *x * *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 27 3 25 22 2 4 - 18 10 12 16 7 13 7 9 19 7 20 7 21 16 11
product, store or company 12% 3% 19% 18% 3% 7% - 14% 11% 10% 13% 11% 11% 15% 8% 15% 29% 10% 17% 10% 10% 15%
A* D* * * o . * * - * - e * *
None of the above 26 16 10 11 7 8 1 14 11 12 13 7 14 5 11 15 - 26 1 25 17 9
11% 15% 8% 9% 13% 15% 4% 11% 13% 11% 11% 10% 12% 11% 10% 12% - 12% 3% 13% 11% 12%
* * * * *x * * * * * * *x * *
Sigma 537 212 324 323 105 108 40 287 209 243 293 140 269 128 231 306 88 448 112 425 358 178
228% 204% 248% 254% 191% 204% 221% 227% 232% 214% 242% 211% 226% 256% 205% 250% 366% 213% 289% 216% 227% 231%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Saudi Arabia Saudi Arabia

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 391 260 131 235 126 30 211 105 37 250 141 93 105 193 210 181 60 331 70 321 251 140
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 362 200 161 226 111 25 214 75 29 204 158 193 115 54 152 210 47 315 56 306 188 173
They're easier and quicker than going to their 137 79 57 83 44 9 75 39 11 82 54 64 46 26 55 82 18 118 24 113 76 61
website or their social media page 38% 40% 35% 37% 40% 37% 35% 52% 38% 40% 34% 33% 40% 49% 36% 39% 39% 38% 42% 37% 40% 35%
* * *x F* *x * * K * * *
They have tools that help me 129 80 49 68 48 13 79 32 16 81 48 71 39 19 64 65 23 106 26 103 80 49
36% 40% 31% 30% 43% 52% 37% 42% 54% 40% 30% 37% 34% 35% 42% 31% 50% 34% 47% 34% 42% 28%
* * e - o - * * * U *
To get discounts and coupons 129 76 54 75 42 12 68 39 11 76 54 58 47 24 60 70 19 110 25 104 79 50
36% 38% 33% 33% 38% 48% 32% 52% 39% 37% 34% 30% 41% 45% 39% 33% 41% 35% 45% 34% 42% 29%
* * *x F* *x * * K * * U *
To keep informed about the brand, product, 114 58 57 70 38 6 67 26 9 71 43 52 40 23 45 69 15 99 16 99 56 59
store or company 32% 29% 35% 31% 35% 23% 31% 35% 32% 35% 27% 27% 35% 43% 30% 33% 33% 31% 28% 32% 30% 34%
* * e - e . * K * * *
To participate in their contests 114 62 52 74 36 4 70 20 6 54 60 63 33 19 38 76 9 105 15 99 52 62
31% 31% 32% 33% 32% 15% 33% 27% 20% 26% 38% 32% 28% 35% 25% 36% 20% 33% 27% 32% 28% 36%
* * *x * *x * * * * *
They have fun, interesting and cool content 111 54 57 73 32 5 75 18 7 61 50 48 46 17 47 64 20 90 15 95 58 53
31% 27% 36% 33% 29% 20% 35% 24% 26% 30% 32% 25% 40% 32% 31% 31% 44% 29% 28% 31% 31% 30%
* * e . e - K* * * *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 75 47 28 53 21 1 39 19 7 36 39 37 26 13 28 47 13 62 9 66 37 38
product, store or company 21% 23% 17% 24% 19% 4% 18% 25% 24% 18% 25% 19% 23% 24% 19% 22% 27% 20% 17% 22% 20% 22%
* * *x * *x * * * * *
To offer opinions and suggestions 70 35 35 43 25 3 42 11 3 39 32 39 19 13 26 44 13 57 13 57 36 35
19% 17% 22% 19% 22% 13% 20% 15% 12% 19% 20% 20% 16% 24% 17% 21% 28% 18% 24% 19% 19% 20%
* * e . e . * * * *
None of the above 37 16 21 31 5 1 19 8 * 17 19 21 12 4 13 24 1 36 4 33 17 20
10% 8% 13% 14% 4% 3% 9% 10% 1% 8% 12% 11% 10% 7% 8% 12% 3% 11% 7% 11% 9% 12%
* D * *x * *x * * * * *
Sigma 916 505 411 571 291 54 534 211 71 516 400 452 307 157 375 541 133 784 148 769 491 426
253% 252% 255% 253% 262% 215% 250% 282% 245% 253% 253% 234% 268% 292% 246% 258% 284% 249% 266% 251% 260% 246%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

South Africa
Total Gender

Female

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 320 134
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 328 166
To keep informed about the brand, product, 160 89
store or company 49% 53%
They're easier and quicker than going to their 156 88
website or their social media page 47% 53%
They have tools that help me 132 65
40% 39%
To get discounts and coupons 127 68
39% 41%
They have fun, interesting and cool content 111 62
34% 38%
To participate in their contests 94 49
29% 29%
To offer opinions and suggestions 85 49
26% 29%
They make me feel connected to the brand, 75 43
product, store or company 23% 26%
None of the above 20 4
6% 2%
Sigma 960 517
293% 312%
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186

162

72
44%

67
41%

66
41%

59
36%

49
30%

45
28%

36
22%

273%

Under 35

178

207

105
51%

109
53%

86
42%

83
40%

87

42%

DE

28%

33%

DE

25%

5%

658
318%

LV

35to 49

225
265%

50 to 64

38

36

18
49%

15

40%

24%

13
37%

211%

21

14
67%

*x

12

**

10
49%

**

67%

45%

400%

Household Income
Medium

25

24

12
51%

*x

28%

*x

15%

x

30%

*x

35%

*x

25%

x

12%
*x
64

266%

283

134
47%

135
48%

115
41%

116
41%

89
32%

81
29%

67
24%

58
20%

16
6%

811
287%

South Africa
Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner

Married Other Low Medium Yes No

154 166 165 91 64 156 164
133 195 177 84 66 154 174
60 101 85 52 23 75 85
45% 52% 48% 62% 35% 49% 49%
M B
60 % 85 40 31 71 84
45% 49% 48% 47% 47% 46% 48%
* *
52 80 69 36 26 65 67
39% 41% 39% 43% 39% 42% 38%
x x
51 76 72 34 21 64 63
38% 39% 41% 40% 32% 42% 36%
* *
33 78 65 29 17 52 59
2% 40% 37% 35% 25% 34% 34%
1 X x
36 57 57 26 12 a4 49
27% 29% 32% 30% 18% 29% 28%
* *
24 61 58 22 5 39 46
18% 31% 33% 26% 7% 25% 27%
| M M* *

2 49 46 2 7 35 40
19% 25% 26% 26% 10% 23% 23%
M M *

10 10 12 3 5 4 16
7% 5% 7% 3% 8% 3% 9%

X B N
352 608 550 262 147 450 510
263% 313% 310% 312% 222% 292% 293%

Business Owner

Yes

309%

No

255

263

123
47%

122
46%

99
38%

104
40%

91
35%

76
29%

68
26%

57
22%

19
7%

759
289%

Senior Executive/Decision
No

Yes

97

95

48
51%

52
55%

47
49%
o
39
41%

27
29%

33
35%

26
28%

319%

223

233

112
48%

103

85

36%

89
38%

83
36%

61
26%

59
25%

49
21%

16
7%

657
282%

Employment Status

Total

268

254

118
47%

121
48%

108
42%

105
41%

81
32%

77
31%

60
23%

53
21%

12
5%

735
290%

Non

52

74

42
57%

34
46%

24
32%

22
30%

30
41%

16
22%

26
35%

22

30%

10%

225
303%



Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

South Korea South Korea

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 375 194 181 169 129 77 49 148 178 221 154 12 83 280 202 173 54 321 81 294 281 94
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 373 195 177 169 135 69 48 148 176 219 153 12 80 281 201 171 52 320 79 294 281 92
To get discounts and coupons 209 99 110 109 73 28 29 81 99 115 95 8 42 160 109 100 18 191 33 176 153 56
56% 51% 62% 65% 54% 40% 61% 54% 56% 52% 62% 67% 52% 57% 54% 58% 34% 60% 42% 60% 54% 61%
A E * * *x * * P * R *
To keep informed about the brand, product, 187 98 89 87 60 40 19 76 B 104 83 4 35 148 104 82 28 159 45 142 142 45
store or company 50% 50% 50% 51% 24% 59% 39% 51% 52% 47% 54% 34% 24% 53% 52% 48% 53% 50% 57% 48% 51% 49%
* * o * * * *
They're easier and quicker than going to their 92 46 46 42 31 20 10 30 51 53 39 4 17 71 56 36 17 75 21 72 74 18
website or their social media page 25% 24% 26% 25% 2% 29% 2% 20% 29% 2% 26% 33% 21% 25% 28% 21% 32% 24% 26% 2% 26% 20%
* * *x * * * *
They have fun, interesting and cool content 71 37 34 33 28 11 8 26 38 43 28 2 15 55 34 37 7 65 13 58 53 18
19% 19% 19% 20% 21% 16% 16% 18% 21% 20% 18% 17% 18% 20% 17% 22% 13% 20% 17% 20% 19% 20%
* * o * * * *
They have tools that help me 56 28 28 20 20 16 3 17 36 37 19 2 15 39 31 25 12 44 18 38 46 11
15% 15% 16% 12% 15% 23% 6% 12% 20% 17% 13% 17% 19% 14% 15% 15% 23% 14% 23% 13% 16% 12%
c* * G *x * * 5* *
To offer opinions and suggestions 53 35 18 16 25 12 5 19 28 37 16 2 8 43 38 15 15 38 22 31 49 4
14% 18% 10% 9% 19% 17% 11% 13% 16% 17% 10% 17% 10% 15% 19% 9% 29% 12% 28% 10% 17% 4%
B c * * o * o a* o* U *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 47 24 23 19 16 12 4 14 29 30 17 2 5 40 30 17 11 35 18 28 38 9
product, store or company 13% 12% 13% 11% 12% 17% 8% 9% 17% 14% 11% 17% 6% 14% 15% 10% 22% 11% 23% 10% 14% 10%
* * *x * L Q* 5* *
To participate in their contests 20 11 9 7 11 3 1 8 11 10 10 1 4 15 14 6 8 12 7 13 18 2
5% 6% 5% 4% 8% 4% 2% 6% 6% 5% 7% 9% 5% 5% 7% 3% 15% 4% 9% 5% 7% 2%
* * o * a* * *
None of the above 37 23 14 12 16 10 8 17 12 22 15 1 16 20 23 14 6 31 6 31 26 12
10% 12% 8% 7% 12% 14% 16% 12% 7% 10% 10% 8% 20% 7% 11% 8% 11% 10% 7% 11% 9% 13%
* * *x M* * * *
Sigma 773 401 371 344 279 150 87 289 397 451 321 25 157 591 440 332 121 652 183 590 598 175

207% 206% 210% 204% 206% 219% 181% 195% 225% 206% 210% 217% 195% 210% 219% 194% 231% 204% 233% 201% 213% 190%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Spain Total

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 585 309 276 271 197 117 376 171 38 243 342 327 60 198 315 270 63 522 65 520 342 243
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 295 158 138 150 92 54 193 84 18 112 184 132 72 92 151 144 30 265 32 263 163 132
To get discounts and coupons 133 70 63 77 39 18 86 40 7 48 86 56 36 41 67 66 13 121 12 122 75 58
45% 44% 46% 51% 42% 33% 45% 48% 39% 43% 47% 43% 50% 45% 44% 46% 42% 45% 35% 46% 46% 44%
E * * * *
To keep informed about the brand, product, 115 61 53 59 35 20 67 38 9 40 75 42 32 41 59 56 16 99 17 97 68 47
store or company 39% 39% 39% 40% 39% 38% 35% 45% 50% 36% 41% 32% 45% 45% 39% 39% 53% 37% 54% 37% 41% 36%
F * K* K Q* S*
They're easier and quicker than going to their 98 52 46 51 34 13 66 26 6 33 65 39 31 28 50 48 12 86 14 84 59 39
website or their social media page 33% 33% 34% 34% 37% 24% 34% 31% 35% 29% 36% 30% 43% 30% 33% 33% 40% 32% 43% 32% 36% 30%
E * K* * *
They have tools that help me 92 54 37 42 34 16 61 23 8 37 54 39 23 30 54 38 12 79 15 76 59 33
31% 34% 27% 28% 37% 30% 32% 27% 42% 33% 30% 29% 32% 33% 36% 26% 41% 30% 47% 29% 36% 25%
* * o * 5* U
To participate in their contests 74 35 39 48 21 5 50 19 4 22 52 25 24 25 36 38 8 66 7 67 39 35
25% 22% 28% 32% 23% 9% 26% 23% 22% 19% 28% 19% 33% 27% 24% 26% 27% 25% 22% 25% 24% 27%
E E * | K* K * *
To offer opinions and suggestions 53 24 29 28 18 8 37 13 3 23 30 17 15 20 29 25 7 46 7 46 31 22
18% 15% 21% 18% 19% 15% 19% 16% 17% 20% 17% 13% 21% 22% 19% 17% 25% 17% 22% 18% 19% 17%
* * K * *
They have fun, interesting and cool content 49 26 23 37 9 3 33 15 1 11 38 15 17 18 23 26 6 44 5 a4 24 26
17% 17% 17% 25% 10% 6% 17% 18% 8% 10% 21% 11% 24% 19% 15% 18% 20% 16% 16% 17% 15% 19%
DE * | K* K * *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 40 21 20 22 13 5 22 14 4 17 24 17 8 15 25 16 7 33 7 34 25 15
product, store or company 14% 13% 14% 15% 14% 10% 11% 17% 25% 15% 13% 13% 12% 16% 16% 11% 23% 13% 20% 13% 15% 12%
F* * a* *
None of the above 24 13 11 6 10 8 19 4 1 9 15 13 5 6 13 11 1 22 1 22 9 14
8% 8% 8% 4% 11% 14% 10% 5% 5% 8% 8% 10% 7% 7% 9% 7% 4% 8% 4% 8% 6% 11%
c c * * * * T
Sigma 678 357 321 370 212 96 441 193 43 238 440 262 191 224 355 323 82 596 86 593 388 290

230% 226% 234% 246% 232% 179% 229% 229% 241% 214% 239% 199% 266% 244% 235% 224% 275% 224% 264% 225% 238% 220%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Sweden Total Sweden

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 285 159 126 108 100 77 69 144 72 118 167 165 57 63 162 123 28 257 38 247 216 69
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 327 170 157 131 112 84 65 175 87 149 178 56 186 85 184 143 38 289 55 272 249 78
They have tools that help me 171 103 68 61 64 46 18 93 60 84 87 22 112 37 102 69 26 145 40 131 134 37
52% 61% 43% 47% 57% 55% 28% 53% 69% 56% 49% 39% 60% 43% 55% 49% 69% 50% 71% 48% 54% 47%
B* * * * * *x * * * * K* * * * *x *x *x
They're easier and quicker than going to their 136 66 70 50 67 20 26 73 37 66 70 22 86 28 85 51 12 123 25 111 117 19
website or their social media page 42% 39% 44% 38% 59% 23% 40% 42% 43% 44% 39% 39% 46% 33% 46% 35% 33% 43% 45% 41% 47% 25%
* * * CE* * o . * * * * * * - o o e
To keep informed about the brand, product, 117 60 57 43 45 28 22 62 32 52 65 24 59 33 75 42 20 96 30 87 100 16
store or company 36% 35% 36% 33% 40% 34% 34% 36% 37% 35% 37% 43% 32% 39% 41% 29% 54% 33% 54% 32% 40% 21%
* * * * * *x * * * * * * * * *x *x *x
To get discounts and coupons 81 39 42 36 34 10 23 48 9 31 50 18 45 18 46 34 14 67 18 62 65 16
25% 23% 27% 28% 30% 12% 35% 28% 11% 21% 28% 32% 24% 21% 25% 24% 36% 23% 33% 23% 26% 21%
* * - E* * o H* * * * * * * . e o e
They have fun, interesting and cool content 79 43 36 46 26 6 30 38 11 27 52 18 40 22 51 28 4 75 10 69 64 15
24% 26% 23% 35% 24% 7% 46% 22% 13% 18% 29% 31% 21% 26% 28% 19% 11% 26% 19% 25% 26% 19%
* * E* E* * *x * * * * * * * * *x *x *x
To participate in their contests 35 19 16 12 20 2 11 14 9 9 26 9 18 7 21 14 * 34 1 34 29 6
11% 11% 10% 9% 18% 3% 17% 8% 11% 6% 15% 16% 10% 9% 11% 10% 1% 12% 1% 13% 1% 8%
* * . £* * o - * * * * * * - e o e
They make me feel connected to the brand, 7 3 3 3 3 - 2 4 1 2 4 3 - 4 4 2 1 6 1 6 6 1
product, store or company 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% - 3% 2% 1% 2% 2% 5% - 5% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1%
* * * * * *x * * * * L * L* * * *x *x *x
To offer opinions and suggestions 6 4 2 * 5 1 2 3 1 4 2 3 - 3 4 2 - 6 - 6 6 -
2% 2% 1% * 4% 1% 4% 2% 1% 3% 1% 6% - 3% 2% 2% - 2% - 2% 2% -
* * . * * o . * * * L * * * . o o e
None of the above 44 22 23 18 8 18 14 24 6 25 19 10 19 16 25 19 2 42 2 42 26 18
13% 13% 14% 14% 7% 22% 21% 14% 7% 17% 11% 18% 10% 18% 14% 13% 4% 15% 3% 16% 11% 23%
* * * * D* *x * * * * * * * * *x *x *x
Sigma 675 358 316 270 272 132 148 358 168 299 375 129 378 168 414 261 79 595 126 549 547 127
206% 211% 201% 207% 243% 157% 229% 205% 192% 201% 211% 229% 204% 197% 225% 182% 210% 206% 227% 202% 219% 164%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Turkey Total Turkey

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 316 194 122 203 98 15 7 96 213 159 157 71 51 194 175 141 44 272 126 190 225 91
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 300 163 138 182 98 20 6 91 203 146 154 68 48 185 162 138 44 257 117 184 207 93
To keep informed about the brand, product, 184 95 90 110 63 12 2 53 130 95 89 43 26 116 94 90 27 157 71 113 124 60
store or company 61% 58% 65% 60% 64% 60% 28% 58% 64% 65% 58% 64% 54% 62% 58% 65% 63% 61% 61% 62% 60% 64%
* *x *x * * * * *
To get discounts and coupons 158 88 71 103 49 7 2 48 109 76 83 29 27 103 88 70 28 131 65 94 115 43
53% 54% 51% 56% 50% 33% 28% 53% 54% 52% 54% 43% 56% 55% 54% 51% 64% 51% 56% 51% 56% 46%
* e o - * * * *
They're easier and quicker than going to their 141 76 65 94 40 8 2 40 99 63 79 29 26 87 78 64 23 118 57 84 97 45
website or their social media page 47% 47% 48% 52% 40% 40% 32% 44% 49% 43% 51% 42% 55% 47% 48% 46% 53% 46% 49% 46% 47% 48%
* *x *x * * * * *
They have fun, interesting and cool content 113 69 44 83 29 1 2 39 72 47 66 29 19 66 56 57 16 97 43 70 73 40
38% 42% 32% 46% 29% 6% 32% 42% 36% 32% 43% 43% 39% 36% 35% 41% 36% 38% 37% 38% 35% 43%
D * e o - - * * *
They have tools that help me 106 63 43 59 42 5 1 35 70 53 53 25 14 67 64 42 16 90 44 62 74 32
35% 39% 31% 32% 43% 25% 14% 38% 35% 36% 35% 37% 30% 36% 39% 30% 36% 35% 38% 34% 36% 34%
* *x *x * * * * *
To offer opinions and suggestions 78 45 32 47 25 5 2 17 60 34 44 15 13 51 48 29 14 64 39 39 60 18
26% 28% 24% 26% 26% 27% 26% 18% 29% 23% 28% 22% 26% 27% 30% 21% 32% 25% 33% 21% 29% 19%
* e o - G - * * s *
To participate in their contests 65 37 28 41 22 3 2 16 47 25 40 13 12 40 34 31 7 58 22 43 44 21
22% 23% 20% 22% 22% 13% 32% 18% 23% 17% 26% 19% 26% 22% 21% 22% 15% 23% 19% 24% 21% 22%
* *x *x * * * * *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 49 29 19 32 15 1 1 12 36 28 21 8 7 34 34 15 10 39 25 24 39 9
product, store or company 16% 18% 14% 18% 16% 6% 18% 13% 18% 19% 14% 12% 15% 18% 21% 11% 22% 15% 21% 13% 19% 10%
* e o - . * o * *
None of the above 4 3 1 3 1 - - 2 3 4 - 2 - 2 2 2 1 3 1 3 4 -
1% 2% 1% 2% 1% - - 2% 1% 3% - 3% - 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% -
* *x *x * ) * * * *
Sigma 899 505 394 571 286 42 13 261 625 425 474 192 143 564 498 401 141 758 367 532 631 268
299% 311% 286% 314% 290% 210% 211% 286% 308% 290% 308% 284% 300% 305% 307% 290% 325% 295% 314% 290% 305% 287%
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Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Great Britain Great Britain

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 469 227 242 219 141 109 82 297 90 194 275 151 165 153 275 194 37 432 61 408 298 171
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 236 118 118 109 76 51 40 150 46 98 137 75 83 78 141 95 19 217 31 205 152 84
To get discounts and coupons 115 48 67 63 33 18 17 75 23 45 69 34 45 36 64 50 8 107 14 101 75 40
49% 41% 57% 58% 44% 36% 42% 50% 49% 46% 50% 45% 55% 46% 46% 53% 43% 49% 45% 49% 49% 48%
A DE * * * *
They're easier and quicker than going to their 113 55 58 55 35 23 17 73 23 43 70 36 39 38 64 49 6 107 10 103 75 38
website or their social media page 48% 47% 49% 50% 47% 45% 42% 48% 51% 43% 51% 47% 47% 49% 45% 52% 32% 49% 32% 50% 49% 46%
* * * P * R
To keep informed about the brand, product, 80 36 a4 42 21 17 12 54 15 33 47 25 28 27 44 37 7 73 13 67 52 29
store or company 34% 31% 37% 39% 27% 34% 29% 36% 32% 34% 34% 33% 34% 34% 31% 38% 38% 34% 42% 33% 34% 34%
D * * * *
They have tools that help me 71 41 30 27 28 17 13 42 17 30 42 16 27 28 43 29 4 67 8 63 49 22
30% 35% 26% 25% 37% 32% 31% 28% 37% 30% 30% 22% 32% 36% 30% 30% 24% 31% 25% 31% 32% 27%
B c * * K K * *
They have fun, interesting and cool content 50 28 22 28 16 6 10 29 11 19 31 16 17 17 28 23 3 47 7 43 33 17
21% 24% 19% 26% 21% 12% 25% 19% 24% 19% 23% 22% 21% 21% 20% 24% 15% 22% 24% 21% 22% 20%
E * * * *
To participate in their contests 32 16 16 13 12 7 7 20 5 15 17 9 13 10 20 11 3 29 6 26 19 12
13% 13% 14% 12% 15% 14% 16% 13% 11% 15% 12% 12% 15% 13% 14% 12% 13% 13% 19% 13% 13% 15%
* * * *
They make me feel connected to the brand, 30 16 14 15 10 5 5 20 5 11 19 10 11 9 16 14 3 27 4 26 16 14
product, store or company 13% 13% 12% 14% 13% 10% 12% 13% 11% 11% 14% 13% 13% 12% 11% 14% 14% 12% 11% 13% 10% 16%
* * * *
To offer opinions and suggestions 25 14 11 11 9 5 5 15 5 11 14 8 8 9 19 6 4 22 5 20 18 7
11% 12% 9% 10% 11% 10% 12% 10% 12% 11% 10% 10% 10% 12% 14% 6% 19% 10% 16% 10% 12% 8%
* * o * *
None of the above 25 14 12 8 8 9 5 15 5 13 12 10 8 8 18 8 2 23 3 22 15 10
11% 11% 10% 7% 11% 18% 14% 10% 12% 13% 9% 14% 9% 10% 12% 8% 13% 11% 11% 11% 10% 12%
c * * * *
Sigma 542 268 273 262 172 108 91 342 109 220 322 164 196 182 315 226 40 502 70 471 353 189

230% 227% 232% 240% 227% 211% 224% 228% 238% 223% 234% 217% 237% 233% 224% 238% 210% 231% 226% 230% 231% 226%

Table of Contents



Socialogue
GN2. Why do you use apps for brands, products, stores or companies?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

United States

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 477 222 255 214 171 92 58 204 215 285 192 129 184 164 268 209 76 401 94 383 349 128
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 237 11 125 117 78 41 32 93 112 140 97 83 68 85 132 105 36 201 45 192 172 65
To get discounts and coupons 119 48 71 62 39 17 14 51 54 75 44 33 37 49 67 51 17 102 22 96 84 34
50% 43% 57% 53% 50% 41% 42% 55% 48% 53% 45% 40% 54% 57% 51% 49% 47% 51% 50% 50% 49% 53%
A * * K K * *
They're easier and quicker than going to their 88 41 47 45 25 17 10 36 43 56 32 24 28 35 50 38 12 76 19 69 65 23
website or their social media page 37% 37% 38% 39% 33% 41% 30% 38% 38% 40% 33% 29% 42% 41% 38% 37% 33% 38% 42% 36% 38% 36%
* * K K * *
They have tools that help me 72 30 42 37 22 13 8 31 32 39 33 19 23 30 35 37 11 61 14 58 54 18
30% 27% 33% 32% 28% 32% 25% 34% 29% 28% 34% 23% 33% 35% 26% 35% 31% 30% 30% 30% 31% 28%
* * K K N * *
To keep informed about the brand, product, 64 31 33 29 26 9 7 22 34 38 26 17 18 28 39 25 15 49 16 48 50 14
store or company 27% 28% 26% 25% 33% 22% 21% 24% 31% 27% 27% 21% 27% 33% 29% 24% 41% 24% 36% 25% 29% 21%
* * K a* 5*
They have fun, interesting and cool content 54 25 29 32 16 6 8 23 22 26 27 15 19 20 32 22 7 46 11 43 37 16
23% 22% 23% 27% 20% 15% 26% 25% 20% 19% 28% 18% 28% 23% 24% 21% 20% 23% 24% 22% 22% 25%
E * * | K * *
To participate in their contests 47 25 23 26 14 7 8 19 20 25 22 15 15 17 32 16 11 36 15 32 33 14
20% 22% 18% 22% 18% 17% 25% 21% 18% 18% 23% 19% 22% 20% 24% 15% 32% 18% 33% 17% 19% 22%
* * ) a* 5*
To offer opinions and suggestions 39 18 21 20 13 6 5 16 17 19 20 14 12 13 28 11 9 29 12 26 29 9
16% 16% 17% 17% 17% 15% 16% 18% 15% 14% 20% 17% 17% 16% 21% 11% 26% 15% 28% 14% 17% 14%
* * o a* 5*
They make me feel connected to the brand, 29 18 11 16 8 5 6 12 11 15 14 8 9 12 22 7 8 21 12 17 23 6
product, store or company 12% 16% 9% 13% 11% 12% 20% 13% 10% 11% 14% 10% 13% 14% 17% 7% 23% 10% 27% 9% 13% 9%
B * H* o Q* S*
None of the above 33 16 17 11 12 10 9 10 14 19 13 22 6 5 14 19 3 30 2 30 21 12
14% 14% 13% 9% 16% 23% 27% 10% 13% 14% 14% 26% 8% 6% 10% 18% 8% 15% 5% 16% 12% 18%
C c* GH* m N * * R
Sigma 543 250 293 278 175 90 75 220 248 312 231 168 166 209 317 226 93 450 123 420 397 147

230% 225% 233% 237% 224% 219% 233% 238% 222% 224% 238% 202% 244% 246% 241% 215% 261% 224% 274% 219% 231% 227%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/De Employment Status

Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 9320 4851 4469 4435 3180 1705 2417 3711 3135 4728 4592 2293 2971 4056 5240 4080 1284 8036 2239 7081 6794 2526

unwtd

(Base: U)sed One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 6158 3171 2987 3177 1969 1012 1702 2423 1968 2970 3188 2014 2104 2040 3212 2946 844 5313 1361 4797 4283 1875

More interested in buying something from the 3186 1599 1587 1770 1002 415 781 1254 1136 1583 1603 988 957 1242 1669 1518 525 2662 882 2304 2328 859

brand, product, store or company 52% 50% 53% 56% 51% 41% 46% 52% 58% 53% 50% 49% 45% 61% 52% 52% 62% 50% 65% 48% 54% 46%

A DE E F FG J L KL Q S u
Less interested in buying something from the 384 228 156 215 118 52 145 149 82 177 207 121 115 149 209 176 76 308 106 279 264 120
brand, product, store or company 6% 7% 5% 7% 6% 5% 9% 6% 4% 6% 7% 6% 5% 7% 6% 6% 9% 6% 8% 6% 6% 6%
B GH H L Q S

Has no impact on your interest in buying 2587 1343 1244 1192 850 545 776 1020 750 1210 1377 905 1033 649 1334 1253 243 2344 373 2214 1691 896

something from the brand, product, store or 42% 42% 42% 38% 43% 54% 46% 42% 38% 41% 43% 45% 49% 32% 42% 43% 29% 44% 27% 46% 39% 48%

company C cD GH H M KM P R T

Sigma 6158 3171 2987 3177 1969 1012 1702 2423 1968 2970 3188 2014 2104 2040 3212 2946 844 5313 1361 4797 4283 1875
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G/H//J/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q/R/S/T/U/N/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I/)/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q/R/S/T/U/N/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

South Korea

Turkey

U

Canada
A B C D E
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 9320 187 530 139 432 374
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 6158 162 270 127 211 197
More interested in buying something from the 3186 86 105 24 119 75
brand, product, store or company 52% 53% 39% 19% 56% 38%
BCEGHUNUV CGHIV BCEGHINPR cGv
X uvx
Less interested in buying something from the 384 3 6 10 12 12
brand, product, store or company 6% 2% 2% 8% 6% 6%
ABS ABS ABS
Has no impact on your interest in buying 2587 74 160 93 80 111
something from the brand, product, store or 42% 45% 59% 73% 38% 56%
company FKLOSTW  ADFKLMOPQ ~ABDEFHUKL FKLOTW  ADFKLMOPQ
RSTWX MNOPQRSTU RSTW
WX
Sigma 6158 162 270 127 211 197
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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394

274
69%
ABCDEGHIIM
NPQRUVX

12
3%

108
27%
KTW

394
100%

France Germany  Great Brita Hungary
G H | J
412 429 469 102
211 226 236 103
43 7 76 31
20% 32% 32% 30%

G G G*
7 20 12 10
4% 9% 5% 9%
ABFGILNQS BS ABFGQS*
161 135 148 62
76% 60% 63% 60%
ABDEFHIKL ADFKLMOPQ ADFKLMNOP ADFKLMOPQ
MNOPQRSTU  RSTWX QRSTUWX RSTW*
WX
211 226 236 103
100% 100% 100% 100%

K L M
661 392 382
327 386 185
241 280 100
74% 73% 54%
ABCDEGHI/M ABCDEGHIJM BCEGHIJNPR
NPQRSUVX NPQRUVX uvx
47 18 11
14% 5% 6%
ABCDEFGHIL ABS
MNOQSTUV
WX
39 87 74
12% 23% 40%
Kw FKLOSTW
327 386 185
100% 100% 100%

507

246

97
40%
CGHIV

137
56%
ADFKLMOPQ
RSTW

246
100%

233

204

140
69%
ABCDEGHIM
NPQRUVX

13
6%
B

51
25%
Kw

204
100%

45%
CGHUV

24
11%
ABDEFGILMN
QasTvw

94
44%
FKLOSTW

215
100%

231

235

130
55%

BCEGHIINPR

uvx

8
3%

97
41%
FKLOSTW

235
100%

R s T
391 320 375
362 328 373
159 216 283
44% 66% 76%
CGHIV  ABCDEGHIM ABCDEGHLM
NPQRUVX | NPQRSUVX
44 8 23
12% 2% 6%
ABDEFGILMN ABS
QsTVWX
160 104 66
44% 32% 18%
FKLOSTW KLTW K
362 328 373
100% 100% 100%

Sweden
u )
585 285
295 327
110 91
37% 28%
v
25 16
8% 5%
ABFGLNQS
160 220
54% 67%
DFKLMOPQR ADEFKLMNO
STW PQRSTUWX
295 327
100% 100%

300

240
80%
ABCDEFGHIJK
LMNOPQRSU
VX
18
6%
ABS

42
14%

300
100%

477

237

99
42%
CGHUV

6%
ABS

123
52%
DFKLMOQST
w

237
100%



Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Total North LATAM Europe APAC G-8 BRIC Middle
A B C D E F G
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 9320 851 852 3015 3575 3281 2203 1027
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 6158 434 578 1925 2230 1773 1167 990
More interested in buying something from the 3186 174 345 642 1410 691 764 615
brand, product, store or company 52% 40% 60% 33% 63% 39% 65% 62%
C ACE ACE C ABCE ACE
Less interested in buying something from the 384 27 28 135 125 96 79 69
brand, product, store or company 6% 6% 5% 7% 6% 5% 7% 7%
E
Has no impact on your interest in buying 2587 233 205 1148 695 986 324 306
something from the brand, product, store or 2% 54% 35% 60% 31% 56% 28% 31%
company BDFG F ABDEFG BDFG
Sigma 6158 434 578 1925 2230 1773 1167 990
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Argentina Argentina

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status

Male Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 187 93 94 83 53 51 69 83 35 85 102 52 71

64 106 81 31 156 42 145 131 56
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 162 87 76 79 41 43 68 75 20 69 93 85 53 24 89 74 23 139 30 132 104 58
More interested in buying something from the 86 43 43 43 24 19 39 36 11 36 50 44 28 14 54 32 17 69 18 68 63 23
brand, product, store or company 53% 50% 56% 54% 59% 44% 58% 48% 55% 52% 53% 51% 52% 61% 61% 43% 73% 50% 59% 52% 60% 40%
* * * * * * * *x * * * * * o* * *x * u* *
Less interested in buying something from the 3 * 3 1 - 2 1 1 * 2 1 - 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1
brand, product, store or company 2% * 3% 1% - 5% 2% 2% 2% 3% 1% - 4% 3% 1% 3% 5% 1% 4% 1% 2% 2%
* * . * * * . e * * . * K* * - o * * *
Has no impact on your interest in buying 74 43 31 35 17 22 27 38 8 31 42 41 24 9 33 40 5 68 11 62 40 34
something from the brand, product, store or 45% 50% 40% 45% 41% 51% 40% 50% 43% 45% 45% 49% 44% 36% 38% 54% 23% 49% 38% 47% 38% 58%
company * * * * * * * o * * * * * * * *x * * T*
Sigma 162 87 76 79 41 43 68 75 20 69 93 85 53 24 89 74 23 139 30 132 104 58
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
porti : - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/},K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U /W X/Y/Z/a/b
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (¥)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/},K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U /W X/Y/Z/a/b

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Australia Australia

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status Region
Male Female Under3s  35tod9 50to 64 Medium Married [ Medium Yes No Yes No Total Non METRO  NON-METRO  VIC/TAS  NSW/ACT

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 530 225 305 219 184 127 93 256 181 266 264 141 149 240 284 246 70 460 103 427 379 151 366 164 157 180 103 41 49
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 270 127 143 138 79 53 52 142 77 116 155 67 155 a8 140 130 33 237 26 225 184 86 174 9% 74 95 54 22 26
More interested in buying something from the 105 a1 64 63 24 18 14 64 27 49 56 23 58 24 43 62 17 88 24 81 75 30 67 38 31 36 22 7 9
brand, product, store or company 39% 33% 45% 46% 30% 34% 27% 45% 35% 43% 36% 35% 37% 49% 30% 8% 53% 37% 52% 36% 41% 35% 38% 40% 42% 38% 41% 31% 36%
A b B B E KL N Q* o B . B . B
Less interested in buying something from the 6 3 3 4 1 1 3 2 1 2 4 2 1 3 4 1 - 6 - 6 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 - *
brand, product, store or company 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 6% 1% 1% 2% 2% 3% 1% 5% 3% 1% - 2% - 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% - 1%
. B L . B B B B = .
Has no impact on your interest in buying 160 83 76 71 54 34 35 76 49 64 95 42 9% 22 94 66 15 144 22 138 106 54 105 55 a1 57 31 15 16
something from the brand, product, store or 59% 66% 53% 52% 68% 65% 68% 53% 64% 56% 62% 62% 62% 45% 67% 51% 47% 61% 48% 61% 58% 62% 60% 58% 55% 60% 57% 69% 63%
company B c B B ™M M ) . B . . B = .
sigma 270 127 143 138 79 53 52 142 77 116 155 67 155 48 140 130 33 237 46 225 184 86 174 9% 74 9 54 22 26
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UN/W/X,Y/Z
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/U,V/W/X,Y/Z

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Belgium Belgium

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status Region Language
Female Under35  35t049 50to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Total Non Center French Flemish

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 139 74 65 55 51 33 37 65 37 57 82 13 78 48 93 46 10 129 13 126 104 35 56 37 46 87 52
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 127 68 60 52 a8 27 37 60 31 57 71 28 55 a4 85 a2 8 119 11 116 90 37 49 36 a2 83 45
More interested in buying something from the 2 9 15 9 11 a 10 10 4 9 15 5 11 9 17 7 2 22 2 22 16 9 1 7 6 14 10
brand, product, store or company 19% 14% 25% 18% 23% 14% 26% 17% 13% 17% 21% 16% 20% 20% 20% 17% 29% 18% 21% 19% 17% 23% 23% 18% 15% 17% 23%
Less interested in buying something from the 10 5 4 5 4 1 2 4 4 5 4 - 3 7 5 5 1 9 1 9 9 1 2 1 7 7 3
brand, product, store or company 8% 8% 7% 10% 8% 2% 5% 7% 12% 9% 6% - 5% 15% 6% 11% 9% 8% 7% 8% 10% 3% 4% 3% 17% 8% 6%
. * . . o - . . . * - . . * . = - o * - vr . *
Has no impact on your interest in buying 93 53 40 37 33 23 25 45 23 42 52 24 41 29 63 30 5 88 8 86 66 28 36 29 29 62 31
something from the brand, product, store or 3% 78% 68% 72% 69% 84% 69% 76% 74% 74% 73% 84% 75% 65% 74% 72% 62% 74% 73% 74% 73% 74% 74% 79% 68% 75% 71%
company - * * . e . . . . * - . . * . o - . * .- . . *
Sigma 127 68 60 52 48 27 37 60 31 57 7 28 55 44 85 42 8 119 11 116 90 37 49 36 42 83 a5
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Brazil Total Brazil

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 432 236 196 209 151 72 81 335 16 187 245 60 249 123 216 216 69 363 97 335 304 128
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 211 104 107 125 63 22 52 153 6 78 133 57 116 38 89 122 30 181 42 169 136 75
More interested in buying something from the 119 65 53 72 37 10 31 84 4 47 72 34 65 20 53 66 17 102 25 94 77 42
brand, product, store or company 56% 63% 50% 58% 58% 45% 60% 55% 69% 59% 55% 60% 56% 53% 59% 54% 56% 57% 59% 56% 57% 56%
B * * *x * * *
Less interested in buying something from the 12 7 5 8 4 * 3 9 - 3 9 4 5 3 5 7 1 11 2 10 6 6
brand, product, store or company 6% 7% 5% 6% 6% 1% 6% 6% - 4% 7% 7% 4% 8% 6% 6% 5% 6% 4% 6% 5% 7%
* * e - * *
Has no impact on your interest in buying 80 32 48 45 23 12 17 61 2 29 51 19 46 15 31 49 12 68 15 65 52 28
something from the brand, product, store or 38% 31% 45% 36% 36% 54% 33% 40% 31% 37% 39% 33% 40% 39% 35% 40% 39% 38% 36% 38% 38% 37%
company A cD* * o * * *
Sigma 211 104 107 125 63 22 52 153 6 78 133 57 116 38 89 122 30 181 42 169 136 75
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
porti : - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/),K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UN/W/X/Y/Z/a/b
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/),K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UN/W/X/Y/Z/a/b

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Canada Total
Gender Age Household Income
Male Female Under3s  35tod9 50to 64 Medium

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 374 204 170 158 126 EY 58 152
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 197 103 E3 97 67 34 2 81
More interested in buying something from the 75 34 4 2 2 9 10 2
brand, product, store or company 38% 33% 44% 43% 37% 26% 33% 40%
A € - B
Less interested in buying something from the 12 7 5 8 3 1 3 8
brand, product, store or company 6% 7% 5% 8% 5% 2% 10% 10%
* H* H
Has no impact on your interest in buying 111 62 49 a7 39 2 18 40
something from the brand, product, store or 56% 60% 52% 49% 59% 72% 57% 50%
company o .
Sigma 197 103 95 97 67 34 2 81
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Table of Contents

52
62%

84
100%

Marital Status

Married

100%

[

196

110

4%

110
100%

100%

Education
Medium

185

9

34%

56
62%

90
100%

100%

Canada

Chief Income Earner

Yes

201

105

36%

6%

58%

105
100%

No

100%

Business Owner

Yes

100%

No

335

177

39%

177
100%

Senior Executive/Decision

100%

Employment Status

Total

268

141

51
36%

82
58%

141
100%

Non

100%

Prairies

Atlantic

Alberta

100%

Region
BC

100%

Northwest

Ontario

100%

Quebec

100%



Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

China Total

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 879 438 441 391 372 116 51 201 627 625 254 67 207 605 612 267 100 779 343 536 774 105
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 394 194 200 162 164 69 42 142 210 288 107 219 130 46 226 169 50 344 113 281 324 70
More interested in buying something from the 274 128 146 127 111 37 25 107 142 200 74 149 89 36 155 119 29 245 88 186 228 46
brand, product, store or company 69% 66% 73% 78% 68% 53% 59% 75% 68% 70% 69% 68% 69% 80% 69% 70% 58% 71% 77% 66% 70% 65%
* * E* * * *x * * * L * *x * *x
Less interested in buying something from the 12 2 10 5 4 3 * 3 9 7 5 7 4 1 7 5 4 9 2 10 12 *
brand, product, store or company 3% 1% 5% 3% 3% 5% * 2% 4% 2% 5% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 7% 3% 2% 4% 4% 1%
* * . * * o - * - - e * e
Has no impact on your interest in buying 108 64 44 31 48 29 17 32 59 81 27 64 36 8 63 45 18 91 23 85 84 24
something from the brand, product, store or 27% 33% 22% 19% 30% 42% 40% 23% 28% 28% 26% 29% 28% 18% 28% 26% 35% 26% 21% 30% 26% 34%
company * * * * c* *x * * * M * *x * *x
Sigma 394 194 200 162 164 69 42 142 210 288 107 219 130 46 226 169 50 344 113 281 324 70
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

France Total France

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 412 212 200 190 132 90 82 196 134 149 263 127 131 154 231 181 20 392 36 376 269 143
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 211 113 98 104 66 41 42 102 66 74 137 54 92 65 114 96 10 201 18 192 134 77
More interested in buying something from the 43 24 19 24 12 7 10 21 12 15 27 9 20 14 23 20 2 41 2 40 27 16
brand, product, store or company 20% 21% 20% 23% 18% 17% 23% 20% 18% 21% 20% 16% 22% 22% 20% 21% 15% 21% 13% 21% 20% 20%
* * *x *
Less interested in buying something from the 7 5 2 7 * * 2 3 3 2 6 2 3 2 5 2 1 6 2 6 6 1
brand, product, store or company 4% 5% 2% 6% 1% 1% 5% 2% 4% 2% 4% 4% 3% 3% 4% 2% 9% 3% 10% 3% 5% 2%
D * * 3 S*
Has no impact on your interest in buying 161 84 76 74 53 33 31 79 51 57 104 43 69 48 87 74 8 153 14 146 101 60
something from the brand, product, store or 76% 74% 78% 71% 81% 82% 72% 77% 77% 77% 76% 80% 75% 75% 76% 77% 76% 76% 77% 76% 75% 78%
company * B *x *
Sigma 211 113 98 104 66 41 42 102 66 74 137 54 92 65 114 96 10 201 18 192 134 77
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Germany Germany

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 429 238 191 192 167 70 120 139 170 144 285 77 269 83 315 114 44 385 99 330 328 101
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 226 126 101 110 87 29 64 73 90 72 154 44 126 57 165 61 25 201 54 173 171 55
More interested in buying something from the 71 41 30 40 24 7 18 22 32 24 47 13 39 20 56 16 15 57 24 47 56 15
brand, product, store or company 32% 33% 30% 37% 28% 25% 28% 30% 35% 33% 31% 30% 31% 35% 34% 25% 59% 28% 45% 27% 33% 28%
* * * Q* 5* *
Less interested in buying something from the 20 15 5 10 8 2 5 10 5 5 15 7 9 5 17 3 1 19 5 14 16 4
brand, product, store or company 9% 12% 5% 9% 9% 6% 8% 13% 6% 7% 10% 15% 7% 8% 10% 5% 5% 9% 10% 8% 9% 7%
B * H L* * * * *
Has no impact on your interest in buying 135 70 65 60 55 20 41 41 53 43 92 24 79 32 93 43 9 126 24 111 99 36
something from the brand, product, store or 60% 56% 65% 54% 63% 69% 64% 57% 59% 59% 60% 55% 62% 57% 56% 69% 36% 63% 45% 64% 58% 66%
company c* * * N * P * R *
Sigma 226 126 101 110 87 29 64 73 90 72 154 44 126 57 165 61 25 201 54 173 171 55
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Hungary Hungary

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education
Male Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium

Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Yes Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 102 57 45 51 32 19 32 47 4 35 67 24 58 20 47 55 13 89 13 89 64 38
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 103 56 47 56 28 18 34 45 3 32 70 22 65 16 45 57 12 90 13 89 62 41
More interested in buying something from the 31 14 17 16 11 4 9 15 1 13 18 8 17 5 14 17 6 25 5 26 13 18
brand, product, store or company 30% 25% 37% 28% 39% 23% 26% 33% 24% 41% 25% 38% 27% 33% 30% 30% 46% 28% 41% 29% 20% 45%
* * * * *x * * *x * * *x *x * * *x *x * T*
Less interested in buying something from the 10 7 2 7 2 1 3 2 1 2 8 2 8 - 3 7 - 10 1 8 5 5
brand, product, store or company 9% 13% 5% 12% 6% 6% 10% 4% 27% 5% 11% 8% 12% - 6% 12% - 11% 10% 9% 8% 11%
* * - * e * . e * * o e * - e o * *
Has no impact on your interest in buying 62 35 27 33 15 13 22 28 2 17 44 12 39 11 29 33 7 55 7 55 44 18
something from the brand, product, store or 60% 62% 58% 59% 55% 72% 65% 63% 49% 54% 63% 55% 61% 67% 63% 58% 54% 61% 49% 62% 71% 43%
company * * * * o * * o * * - o * * *x *x u* *
Sigma 103 56 47 56 28 18 34 45 3 32 70 22 65 16 45 57 12 90 13 89 62 41
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Table of Contents



Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

India Total
Household Income

Gender Age
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 661 402 259 389 212 60 200 254

(unwtd)

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 327 171 157 195 100 32 101 124

More interested in buying something from the 241 126 116 142 76 23 70 91

brand, product, store or company 74% 74% 74% 73% 76% 74% 70% 73%
*

Less interested in buying something from the 47 28 20 32 12 3 23 16

brand, product, store or company 14% 16% 12% 16% 12% 10% 23% 13%
* GH

Has no impact on your interest in buying 39 17 22 22 12 5 8 17

something from the brand, product, store or 12% 10% 14% 11% 12% 17% 8% 14%

company *

Sigma 327 171 157 195 100 32 101 124

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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103

80
78%

14
14%

103
100%

Marital Status

Married

410

196

142
72%

27
14%

27
14%

196
100%

Other

131

99
76%

20
15%

12

131
100%

Education
Medium

100%

596

294

220
75%

42
14%

33
11%

294
100%

Chief Income Earner

Yes

182
100%

No

262

145

98
67%

17%

145
100%

Business Owner

Yes

100
100%

No

453

227

162
71%

31
14%

34
15%

227
100%

Senior Executive/Decision

Yes

398

189

148
78%

27
14%

14

189
100%

No

263

138

93
67%

20
15%

25
18%

138
100%

Employment Status

Total

565

274

208
76%

38
14%

28
10%

274
100%

Non

96

54

33
62%

17%

11
21%
T*
54
100%



Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Indonesia Indonesia

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 392 165 227 221 145 26 43 194 155 220 172 125 34 233 196 196 71 321 129 263 350 42
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 386 186 199 225 129 32 47 192 147 207 179 131 35 220 199 187 71 314 127 258 340 45
More interested in buying something from the 280 127 153 173 87 20 30 144 106 145 135 89 26 166 141 139 55 225 106 175 250 30
brand, product, store or company 73% 68% 77% 77% 67% 64% 65% 75% 72% 70% 76% 68% 73% 75% 71% 75% 77% 72% 83% 68% 74% 66%
D *x * * * s *
Less interested in buying something from the 18 14 4 9 6 3 3 8 7 10 8 4 3 11 10 8 4 14 5 13 14 3
brand, product, store or company 5% 7% 2% 4% 5% 8% 5% 4% 5% 5% 4% 3% 8% 5% 5% 4% 5% 4% 4% 5% 4% 8%
B e * * * *
Has no impact on your interest in buying 87 46 42 43 36 9 14 39 34 51 36 38 7 43 48 39 12 75 17 70 75 12
something from the brand, product, store or 23% 24% 21% 19% 28% 27% 30% 20% 23% 25% 20% 29% 19% 20% 24% 21% 17% 24% 13% 27% 22% 26%
company *x * * * R *
Sigma 386 186 199 225 129 32 47 192 147 207 179 131 35 220 199 187 71 314 127 258 340 45
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Italy Total

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 382 202 180 167 140 75 83 169 130 155 227 105 217 60 194 188 41 341 67 315 255 127

(unwtd)

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 185 98 87 86 65 34 40 82 63 77 108 75 81 28 91 94 20 165 32 154 119 66

More interested in buying something from the 100 50 50 51 31 18 21 42 38 40 60 40 44 16 46 54 8 92 14 86 59 41

brand, product, store or company 54% 51% 58% 59% 49% 52% 52% 51% 60% 52% 56% 54% 54% 55% 51% 57% 40% 56% 44% 56% 50% 62%
* * * * * T

Less interested in buying something from the 11 8 3 7 2 2 2 5 4 3 8 2 7 2 8 3 3 7 4 7 9 2

brand, product, store or company 6% 8% 3% 8% 3% 5% 6% 6% 6% 4% 7% 3% 8% 7% 9% 3% 17% 5% 13% 4% 7% 3%
* * * o a* 5*

Has no impact on your interest in buying 74 40 34 28 31 15 17 36 22 34 40 33 31 11 37 38 9 66 14 61 51 23

something from the brand, product, store or 40% 41% 39% 33% 49% 43% 43% 43% 34% 45% 37% 43% 38% 38% 40% 40% 44% 40% 43% 40% 43% 35%

company c * B * * *

Sigma 185 98 87 86 65 34 40 82 63 77 108 75 81 28 91 94 20 165 32 154 119 66

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Japan Total

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 507 253 254 206 133 168 300 177 30 264 243 156 122 229 245 262 18 489 44 463 341 166

(unwtd)

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 246 125 121 109 62 75 155 81 10 127 118 138 45 63 113 132 9 236 20 225 167 78

More interested in buying something from the 97 49 48 56 23 18 62 32 3 46 51 52 17 29 48 50 4 93 10 88 65 32

brand, product, store or company 40% 39% 40% 52% 37% 24% 40% 39% 33% 36% 43% 38% 37% 46% 42% 38% 42% 39% 47% 39% 39% 41%

DE E *x *x *x
Less interested in buying something from the 11 4 7 6 3 2 7 4 - 5 6 6 2 2 3 8 * 11 2 9 5 6
brand, product, store or company 4% 3% 6% 6% 4% 3% 5% 5% - 4% 5% 5% 5% 4% 2% 6% 3% 5% 9% 4% 3% 8%
e e o T

Has no impact on your interest in buying 137 72 66 46 36 55 86 45 7 76 61 79 26 32 63 74 5 132 9 128 97 41

something from the brand, product, store or 56% 58% 54% 43% 58% 73% 55% 56% 67% 60% 52% 58% 58% 51% 56% 56% 56% 56% 44% 57% 58% 52%

company c D o *x *x

Sigma 246 125 121 109 62 75 155 81 10 127 118 138 45 63 113 132 9 236 20 225 167 78
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Mexico Total Mexico

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 233 118 115 104 91 38 136 84 13 110 123 49 74 110 124 109 73 160 84 149 151 82
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 204 118 87 105 73 27 141 58 5 87 117 120 43 42 97 107 56 148 53 151 112 93
More interested in buying something from the 140 86 54 72 46 22 93 42 5 63 78 80 32 28 76 64 40 100 36 104 83 57
brand, product, store or company 69% 73% 62% 69% 64% 79% 66% 74% 93% 72% 66% 67% 74% 68% 78% 60% 71% 67% 68% 69% 75% 61%
* * * * *x * * *x * * * * o* * * * * * * *
Less interested in buying something from the 13 10 4 9 3 1 9 4 - 3 10 9 2 2 4 9 5 8 7 6 9 4
brand, product, store or company 6% 8% 4% 8% 5% 4% 7% 7% - 3% 9% 8% 5% 4% 4% 9% 10% 5% 13% 4% 8% 5%
* * - * e * - e * * - * * - * * o* . * *
Has no impact on your interest in buying 51 22 29 24 23 5 39 11 * 22 29 30 9 12 18 33 11 41 10 41 20 32
something from the brand, product, store or 25% 19% 34% 23% 31% 17% 28% 20% 7% 25% 25% 25% 21% 28% 18% 31% 19% 27% 18% 27% 18% 34%
company * * * * o * * o * * * * * * * * * * * T*
Sigma 204 118 87 105 73 27 141 58 5 87 117 120 43 42 97 107 56 148 53 151 112 93
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Poland Total Poland

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 212 121 91 101 64 47 150 52 10 97 115 32 138 42 89 123 24 188 40 172 113 99
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 215 11 104 117 56 42 158 48 9 87 128 48 132 35 81 134 21 194 34 181 101 114
More interested in buying something from the 97 53 44 52 24 21 71 22 4 41 56 12 71 15 36 61 7 90 14 83 48 49
brand, product, store or company 45% 47% 43% 44% 43% 51% 45% 46% 41% 47% 44% 25% 53% 42% 44% 46% 36% 46% 42% 46% 48% 43%
* * * * * *x * * K * * *x * *
Less interested in buying something from the 24 15 9 10 7 7 16 7 - 7 17 6 15 3 12 12 2 22 4 20 12 12
brand, product, store or company 11% 13% 9% 9% 12% 16% 10% 16% - 8% 13% 12% 11% 10% 15% 9% 8% 11% 13% 11% 12% 10%
* - * * - e * - * * e * *
Has no impact on your interest in buying 94 43 50 55 26 14 70 18 5 39 55 30 47 17 33 61 12 82 15 79 40 54
something from the brand, product, store or 44% 39% 48% 47% 45% 33% 44% 39% 59% 45% 43% 63% 35% 48% 41% 46% 57% 42% 45% 43% 40% 47%
company * * * * * o * L* * * *x * *
Sigma 215 111 104 117 56 42 158 48 9 87 128 48 132 35 81 134 21 194 34 181 101 114
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Russia Total
Household Income

Gender Age

Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 231 114 117 102 61 68 16 117
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 235 104 131 127 55 53 18 127
More interested in buying something from the 130 48 82 74 28 28 7 78
brand, product, store or company 55% 47% 62% 58% 51% 53% 41% 61%
A* * * * *x *
Less interested in buying something from the 8 6 2 3 4 1 4 3
brand, product, store or company 3% 6% 1% 2% 8% 1% 23% 3%
* * * * o -
Has no impact on your interest in buying 97 50 48 51 23 24 7 46
something from the brand, product, store or 41% 48% 36% 40% 42% 45% 36% 36%
company B * * * *x *
Sigma 235 104 131 127 55 53 18 127
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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98

90

45
50%

45
50%

90
100%

Russia
Marital Status
Married Other

Education Chief Income Earner
Medium Yes No

122 109 35 128 68 125 106
114 121 66 119 50 113 122
63 67 30 69 32 58 72
55% 55% 45% 58% 63% 51% 59%
5 3 3 3 1 6 2
4% 2% 5% 2% 3% 5% 1%
* B * *
46 51 33 47 17 49 48
40% 42% 50% 40% 34% 43% 40%
114 121 66 119 50 113 122
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Business Owner

Yes

No

112

53%

3%

93
44%

211
100%

Senior Executive/Decision

Yes

34%

39
100%

No

188

196

106
54%

84
43%

196
100%

Employment Status

Total

168

158

86
55%

65
41%

158
100%

Non

42%

77
100%



Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Saudi Arabia Saudi Arabia

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes No Yes Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 391 260 131 235 126 30 211 105 37 250 141 93 105 193 210 181 60 331 70 321 251 140
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 362 200 161 226 111 25 214 75 29 204 158 193 115 54 152 210 47 315 56 306 188 173
More interested in buying something from the 159 90 69 93 57 9 92 37 21 91 68 78 51 30 67 91 24 135 27 132 96 63
brand, product, store or company 44% 45% 43% 41% 51% 36% 43% 49% 74% 44% 43% 40% 44% 55% 44% 44% 51% 43% 48% 43% 51% 36%
* * *x * *x * * K * * U *
Less interested in buying something from the 44 29 15 25 10 9 23 16 1 30 14 26 10 7 26 17 12 32 11 33 21 22
brand, product, store or company 12% 14% 9% 11% 9% 35% 11% 21% 3% 14% 9% 14% 9% 13% 17% 8% 26% 10% 19% 11% 1% 13%
* * e - o - * o a* * *
Has no impact on your interest in buying 160 82 78 108 44 7 99 22 7 84 76 89 54 17 59 101 11 149 18 141 71 89
something from the brand, product, store or 44% 41% 48% 48% 40% 29% 46% 30% 24% 41% 48% 46% 47% 32% 39% 48% 23% 47% 33% 46% 38% 51%
company * * ok G * o M* M* * P * T*
Sigma 362 200 161 226 111 25 214 75 29 204 158 193 115 54 152 210 47 315 56 306 188 173
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

South Africa South Africa

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status

Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 320 134 186 178 104 38 14 25 281 154 166 165 91 64 156 164 65 255 97 223 268 52
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 328 166 162 207 85 36 21 24 283 133 195 177 84 66 154 174 65 263 95 233 254 74
More interested in buying something from the 216 115 101 146 49 20 17 17 183 79 138 122 55 39 101 115 45 171 65 151 165 51
brand, product, store or company 66% 69% 62% 71% 58% 56% 78% 69% 65% 59% 71% 69% 66% 58% 66% 66% 69% 65% 69% 65% 65% 68%
D * *x *x | * * * * *
Less interested in buying something from the 8 5 2 4 2 2 3 - 5 2 5 8 - - 1 7 - 8 1 7 2 6
brand, product, store or company 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 5% 15% - 2% 2% 3% 4% - - 1% 4% - 3% 1% 3% 1% 8%
* o o * * * * T*
Has no impact on your interest in buying 104 46 58 56 34 14 1 8 95 53 52 a7 29 28 52 52 20 84 29 76 87 18
something from the brand, product, store or 32% 28% 36% 27% 40% 39% 7% 31% 34% 39% 27% 27% 34% 42% 34% 30% 31% 32% 30% 32% 34% 24%
company c * *x - ) * K* * * *
Sigma 328 166 162 207 85 36 21 24 283 133 195 177 84 66 154 174 65 263 95 233 254 74
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

South Korea
Total Gender

Female

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 375 194
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 373 195
More interested in buying something from the 283 142
brand, product, store or company 76% 73%
Less interested in buying something from the 23 13
brand, product, store or company 6% 7%
Has no impact on your interest in buying 66 39
something from the brand, product, store or 18% 20%
company
Sigma 373 195
100% 100%
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181

177

140
79%

177
100%

Under 35

169

169

130
77%

5%

18%

169
100%

Age

35to 49

129

135

100
74%

135
100%

South Korea
Household Income Marital Status

Medium Married Other Low

Education Chief Income Earner

50 to 64 Medium Yes No

77 49 148 178 221 154 12 83 280 202 173

69 48 148 176 219 153 12 80 281 201 171

53 30 111 141 167 115 6 59 218 152 131
78% 63% 75% 80% 76% 75% 50% 74% 78% 76% 76%

x x F - x

1 4 9 10 15 8 - 2 2 17 6

1% 9% 6% 6% 7% 5% - 2% 8% 9% 4%

* * - * °

14 13 28 25 37 30 6 19 41 32 34
21% 28% 19% 14% 17% 19% 50% 2% 15% 16% 20%

B e - X

69 48 148 176 219 153 12 80 281 201 171
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Business Owner

Yes

16%

100%

No

320

249
78%

14
4%

58
18%

320
100%

Senior Executive/Decision
No

Yes

81

79

58
74%

11
14%
s*

12%

79
100%

294

294

224
76%

12

57

19%

294
100%

Employment Status

Total

78%

14%

281
100%

Non

94

92

64
70%

28
30%
T*
92
100%



Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Spain Total

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 585 309 276 271 197 117 376 171 38 243 342 327 60 198 315 270 63 522 65 520 342 243
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 295 158 138 150 92 54 193 84 18 112 184 132 72 92 151 144 30 265 32 263 163 132
More interested in buying something from the 110 57 52 63 34 13 67 35 8 39 71 48 23 40 54 56 11 99 10 100 65 45
brand, product, store or company 37% 36% 38% 42% 37% 24% 35% 42% 43% 35% 38% 36% 32% 43% 36% 39% 37% 37% 30% 38% 40% 34%
E E * * * *
Less interested in buying something from the 25 15 10 12 8 5 13 11 1 10 15 11 5 9 16 9 3 22 4 21 16 9
brand, product, store or company 8% 9% 7% 8% 8% 10% 7% 13% 8% 9% 8% 8% 7% 10% 10% 6% 8% 8% 12% 8% 10% 6%
F * * * *
Has no impact on your interest in buying 160 86 75 75 50 35 113 39 9 62 98 73 44 43 82 79 16 144 19 142 82 78
something from the brand, product, store or 54% 54% 54% 50% 54% 66% 59% 46% 49% 56% 54% 55% 62% 47% 54% 55% 54% 54% 57% 54% 50% 59%
company c G * M* * * T
Sigma 295 158 138 150 92 54 193 84 18 112 184 132 72 92 151 144 30 265 32 263 163 132
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Sweden Total
Gender

Female

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 285 159
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 327 170
More interested in buying something from the 91 45
brand, product, store or company 28% 26%
*
Less interested in buying something from the 16 4
brand, product, store or company 5% 2%
*
Has no impact on your interest in buying 220 121
something from the brand, product, store or 67% 71%
company *
Sigma 327 170
100% 100%
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100%

Under 35

108

131

43

33%

6%

80
61%

131
100%

Age

35to 49

67%

112
100%

50 to 64

77

84

14

16%

6%

65
78%

84
100%

65

27
42%
**
10
15%

28
43%
**
65
100%

Household Income
Medium

144

175

48

27%

3%

122
70%

175
100%

80%

87
100%

Sweden
Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner

Married Other Low Medium Yes No

118 167 165 57 63 162 123
149 178 56 186 85 184 143
29 62 2 24 24 53 37
19% 35% 39% 24% 29% 29% 26%
x 1* L * x P *
7 9 2 8 6 3 13
5% 5% 3% 4% 8% 2% 9%
* * * * * *
113 107 33 134 54 127 93
76% 60% 58% 72% 64% 69% 65%
I* P * * P *
149 178 56 186 85 184 143
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Business Owner

Yes

No

257

289

72
25%

16
6%

202
70%

289
100%

Senior Executive/Decision
No

Yes

38

55

22
40%

*x

60%
*x
55

100%

247

272

68
25%

16

187

69%

272
100%

Employment Status

Total

249

76
30%

11
5%

162
65%

249
100%

Non

69

78

15
19%

**

6%
=
58

75%
-
78

100%



Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Turkey Total Turkey

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 316 194 122 203 98 15 7 96 213 159 157 71 51 194 175 141 44 272 126 190 225 91
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 300 163 138 182 98 20 6 91 203 146 154 68 48 185 162 138 44 257 117 184 207 93
More interested in buying something from the 240 130 110 147 80 13 4 72 164 123 117 51 34 155 137 103 40 200 109 131 177 63
brand, product, store or company 80% 80% 80% 81% 81% 64% 60% 79% 81% 84% 76% 75% 71% 84% 84% 75% 92% 78% 93% 72% 86% 67%
* *x *x * * * L o Q* s U *
Less interested in buying something from the 18 11 7 11 7 - 2 6 10 7 12 5 6 8 8 11 2 16 3 16 8 10
brand, product, store or company 6% 7% 5% 6% 7% - 26% 7% 5% 4% 8% 7% 12% 4% 5% 8% 4% 6% 2% 8% 4% 11%
* e o - - M* * R T*
Has no impact on your interest in buying 42 21 21 23 11 7 1 13 29 17 25 12 8 22 18 24 2 40 6 37 22 20
something from the brand, product, store or 14% 13% 15% 13% 12% 36% 14% 14% 14% 12% 16% 18% 17% 12% 11% 18% 4% 16% 5% 20% 11% 22%
company * w5 *x * * * * R T*
Sigma 300 163 138 182 98 20 6 91 203 146 154 68 48 185 162 138 44 257 117 184 207 93
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Great Britain Great Britain

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 469 227 242 219 141 109 82 297 90 194 275 151 165 153 275 194 37 432 61 408 298 171

(unwtd)

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 236 118 118 109 76 51 40 150 46 98 137 75 83 78 141 95 19 217 31 205 152 84

More interested in buying something from the 76 40 36 40 22 13 12 48 16 32 44 24 24 27 45 31 9 67 12 63 52 24

brand, product, store or company 32% 34% 30% 37% 29% 26% 29% 32% 34% 32% 32% 32% 30% 35% 32% 32% 46% 31% 39% 31% 34% 29%
E * * * *

Less interested in buying something from the 12 6 6 7 5 * 1 9 3 8 5 4 4 4 8 4 1 11 3 9 10 2

brand, product, store or company 5% 5% 5% 6% 6% 1% 2% 6% 6% 8% 3% 6% 5% 5% 6% 4% 5% 5% 10% 4% 7% 3%
3 3 * * ) * .

Has no impact on your interest in buying 148 72 76 62 49 38 28 93 27 59 89 a7 54 47 87 61 9 139 16 132 91 57

something from the brand, product, store or 63% 61% 64% 57% 64% 73% 68% 62% 60% 60% 65% 62% 65% 60% 62% 64% 49% 64% 50% 65% 60% 68%

company c * * * * R

Sigma 236 118 118 109 76 51 40 150 46 98 137 75 83 78 141 95 19 217 31 205 152 84

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN3. Does having an app for a brand, product, store or company make you:
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

United States

Total Gender Age
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium

Household Income

Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly 477 222 255 214 171 92 58 204
(unwtd)
Base: Used One Or More Apps Regularly (wtd) 237 111 125 117 78 41 32 93
More interested in buying something from the 99 42 56 54 31 14 12 45
brand, product, store or company 42% 38% 45% 46% 40% 35% 37% 48%
* * H
Less interested in buying something from the 15 9 6 9 6 * 2 5
brand, product, store or company 6% 8% 5% 7% 8% 1% 5% 6%
E E * *
Has no impact on your interest in buying 123 60 62 55 41 27 19 43
something from the brand, product, store or 52% 54% 50% 47% 53% 64% 58% 46%
company c* *
Sigma 237 111 125 117 78 41 32 93
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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61
55%

112
100%

Marital Status

Married

140

60

43%

5%

72
52%

140
100%

Other

192

97

39
40%

50
52%

97
100%

129

83

26
31%

52
62%

83
100%

Education
Medium

33
48%

68
100%

38
45%

85
100%

Chief Income Earner

Yes

132
100%

No

209

105

36%

61
58%

105
100%

Business Owner

Yes

28%

100%

No

78
39%

10

112

56%

201
100%

Senior Executive/Decision

Yes

94

45

27
60%
5*

11%

13
29%

45
100%

No

383

192

72
37%

10

109

57%

192
100%

Employment Status

Total

349

172

71
41%

12

89

52%

172
100%

Non

128

65

27
42%

34
52%

65
100%



Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Gender Age

Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 18147 9042 9105 7107 6240 4800
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 12000 5979 6021 5289 3919 2792
Follow on social media page 6552 3136 3417 2823 2127 1602
55% 52% 57% 53% 54% 57%
A cD
Have their app 5448 2843 2605 2466 1793 1190
45% 48% 43% 47% 46% 43%
B E E
Sigma 12000 5979 6021 5289 3919 2792

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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5796
4128
2421
59%
GH
1707
41%

4128
100%

Household Income
Medium

7409
4720
2606
55%

2114
45%

4720
100%

4801
3003
1438
48%

1564
52%

3003
100%

Marital Status

Married

9019
5637
3022
54%

2615
46%

5637
100%

Other

9128
6363
3531
55%

2833
45%

6363
100%

5419
4491
2545
57%

1947
43%

4491
100%

6362
4268
2310
54%

1958
46%

4268
100%

6366
3241
1698
52%

1543
48%

3241
100%

ief Income Earner

Yes

9840
6137
3297
54%

2840
46%

6137
100%

Business Owner

Yes

2058

1341
765
57%

577
43%

1341
100%

No

16089
10659
5788
54%

4871
46%

10659
100%

Senior Executive/Decision

Yes

3281
2034
1104
54%

931
46%

2034
100%

No

14866
9966
5449

55%

4517
45%

9966
100%

Employment Status

Total

12149
7699
4049

53%

3650
47%

7699
100%

Non

5998
4301
2504
58%

1798
42%

4301
100%



Socialogue

GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?

Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I/}/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q/R/S/T/U/N/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G/H/\/I/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q/R/S/T/U/N/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Base: All Respondents (unwtd)
Base: All Respondents (wtd)
Follow on social media page

Have their app

Sigma
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18147
12000
6552
55%

5448
45%

12000
100%

314
63%
BDFGHIMNST
uwx

186
37%

500
100%

1006 505
500 500
247 330
49% 66%
FNT BDEFGHUMN

PQRSTUWX
253 170
51% 34%
ACEHJKLMOP
QRUVX
500 500
100% 100%

FNTW

246
49%
ACEJKLMOPQ
RV

500
100%

1010

60%

BDFGHINSTU

WX

202
40%
CK

500
100%

1011
500
198
40%

302

60%
ABCDEGHUKL
MOPQRSUVX

500
100%

France

1010
500
270
54%

FNTW

230
46%
ACEKLO

500
100%

Germany

1005
500
274
55%
BFNTW

226
45%
ACEKO

500
100%

Great Britai

1004
500
270
54%

230

ACEKLO

500
100%

Hungary

508
500
293
59%
BDFNSTW

41%
CcK

500
100%

1002
500
331
66%

169
34%

500
100%

504
500
301
60%

BDEFGHULM = BDFGINSTW
NPQRSTUWX

199
40%

500
100%

1012
500
281
56%

BDFNSTW

219
44%
ACKO

500
100%

1008
500
188
38%

312
62%
ABCDEGHUKL
MOPQRSUV
WX
500
100%

504
500
319
64%

BDFGHIMNST

uwx

181
36%

500
100%

283
57%

BDFNTW

500
100%

501
500
288
58%

BDFNSTW

212
42%
CK

500
100%

288
58%

BDFNTW

212
42%
CcK

100%

South Korea

503 507
500 500
252 206
50% 41%
FNT
248 294
50% 59%
ACEJKLMOQV ABCDEGHIJKL
MOPQRSUVX
500 500
100% 100%

1015
500
273
55%
BFNTW

45%
ACEKO

500
100%

Sweden

502
500
296
59%
BDFNSTW

41%

500
100%

Turkey

55%
ACDEGHIJKL
MOPQRUVX

500
100%

1001
500
275
55%
BFNTW

225
45%
ACEKO

500
100%



Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Total North LATAM Europe APAC G-8 BRIC Middle
A B C D E F G
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 18147 2011 2016 7065 5539 7551 3521 1516
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 12000 1000 1500 4500 3500 4000 2000 1500
Follow on social media page 6552 573 887 2571 1759 2144 1071 763
55% 57% 59% 57% 50% 54% 54% 51%
DEFG DEFG DEFG D D
Have their app 5448 427 613 1929 1741 1856 929 737
45% 43% 41% 43% 50% 46% 46% 49%
ABCEF ABC ABC ABC
Sigma 12000 1000 1500 4500 3500 4000 2000 1500
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Argentina Argentina

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No No

Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 505 229 276 219 155 131 235 208 62 185 320 197 158 150 257 248 61 444 82 423 336 169
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 245 255 248 141 111 272 190 37 163 337 327 118 55 236 264 58 442 68 432 302 198
Follow on social media page 314 138 176 157 89 68 175 121 18 102 213 210 69 35 140 174 39 275 45 269 182 132
63% 56% 69% 63% 63% 62% 64% 64% 48% 62% 63% 64% 59% 64% 59% 66% 68% 62% 66% 62% 60% 67%

A * H * * *

Have their app 186 107 79 91 53 42 97 69 20 61 124 117 49 20 96 89 19 167 23 163 120 65

37% 44% 31% 37% 37% 38% 36% 36% 52% 38% 37% 36% 41% 36% 41% 34% 32% 38% 34% 38% 40% 33%

B * =3 * *
Sigma 500 245 255 248 141 111 272 190 37 163 337 327 118 55 236 264 58 442 68 432 302 198

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
porti : - Column Prop :
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/},K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U /W X/Y/Z/a/b
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/},K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U /W, X/Y/Z/a/b

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Australia Australia

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status Region
Male Female Under3s  35tod9 50to 64 Medium Married [ Medium Yes No Yes No Total NON-METRO  VIC/TAS  NSW/ACT

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 423 583 303 360 343 219 496 291 515 491 312 305 389 529 a77 130 876 166 840 657 349 675 331 292 349 190 87 88

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 248 252 196 159 144 111 263 126 224 276 131 295 74 257 243 61 439 74 426 316 184 313 187 142 169 9 a8 46

Follow on social media page 247 113 134 81 87 79 60 131 56 112 135 72 142 33 118 129 33 215 35 212 145 102 151 9 68 85 49 27 18
49% 46% 53% 1% 55% 55% 54% 50% 44% 50% 49% 55% 48% 45% 46% 53% 53% 49% 47% 50% 46% 55% 48% 51% 48% 51% 51% 56% 40%

c c ™M . B T B .

Have their app 253 135 118 116 72 65 52 131 70 112 140 60 153 41 139 114 28 225 39 214 171 82 162 91 74 83 47 21 27
51% 54% 47% 59% 45% 45% 46% 50% 56% 50% 51% 45% 52% 55% 54% 47% 47% 51% 53% 50% 54% 45% 52% 49% 52% 49% 49% 44% 60%

DE K . B u . .

Sigma 500 248 252 196 159 144 111 263 126 224 276 131 295 74 257 243 61 439 74 426 316 184 313 187 142 169 9 a8 46
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X,Y/Z
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/U,V/W/X,Y/Z

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Belgium Belgium

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status Region Language
Male Female Under35  35t049 50to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Total Non Center French Flemish

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 505 254 251 176 161 168 175 212 118 177 328 79 267 159 330 175 23 482 38 467 332 173 242 119 144 261 244
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 252 248 184 157 159 183 208 110 176 324 172 186 142 313 187 19 481 32 468 309 191 242 116 142 256 244
Follow on social media page 330 159 171 125 105 101 142 120 68 95 236 124 120 87 201 129 12 318 18 312 191 139 189 59 82 137 194
66% 63% 69% 68% 67% 63% 78% 58% 63% 54% 73% 2% 65% 61% 64% 69% 62% 66% 56% 67% 62% 73% 78% 51% 58% 53% 79%
GH * | * ** * T WX * \
Have their app 170 92 78 59 52 59 a1 88 a1 81 88 a9 66 55 112 58 7 162 14 156 118 51 53 56 60 120 50
34% 37% 31% 32% 33% 37% 22% 42% 37% 46% 27% 28% 35% 39% 36% 31% 38% 34% 44% 33% 38% 27% 22% 49% 2% 47% 21%
F F* ) * ** * u v* \ z
Sigma 500 252 248 184 157 159 183 208 110 176 324 172 186 142 313 187 19 481 32 468 309 191 242 116 142 256 244

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Brazil Total

Gender Age
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1007 500 507 467 335 205

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 232 268 285 144 71

Follow on social media page 254 118 136 135 77 42
51% 51% 51% 47% 54% 59%

C

Have their app 246 114 132 151 66 29

49% 49% 49% 53% 46% 41%
E

Sigma 500 232 268 285 144 71

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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258
156
79

51%

76

156
100%

Household Income
Medium

717
333
169
51%

164

333
100%

32
11

50%

*x

50%
*x
11

100%

Marital Status

Married

464
208
110
53%

98
47%

100%

Other

51%

100%

Brazil

174
157
75

48%

81
52%

157
100%

Education
Medium

567
262
131
50%

131
50%

262
100%

266
81
48

59%
KL
33

41%

81
100%

Chief Income Earner

Yes

466
203
106
52%

97
48%

203
100%

No

541
297
148
50%

149
50%

297
100%

Business Owner

Yes

146

65

57%

43%

65
100%

50%

218
50%

435
100%

Senior Executive/Decision

Yes

183
80
48

60%

32
40%

80
100%

No

824
420
206
49%

214
51%

420
100%

Employment Status

Total

51%

150
49%

100%

Non

334
193
96

50%

96
50%

193
100%



Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
porti : - Column Prop :
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/1,K/L/MN/O,P/Q.R/ST/UN/W/X/Y/Z/a/b
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/},K/L/MN/O,P/Q.R/ST/UN/W/X/Y/Z/a/b

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Canada Total Canada

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status Region
Male Female Under3s  35tod9 50to 64 Medium Married [ Medium Yes No Yes No Total Non Prairies Atlantic Alberta Northwest  Ontario Quebec

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1010 518 492 289 343 378 180 400 430 508 502 379 483 148 520 490 100 910 133 877 684 326 63 82 90 132 - 387 256
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 247 253 178 176 146 92 201 207 232 268 186 223 91 249 251 49 451 66 434 339 161 30 a1 43 63 - 194 129
Follow on social media page 298 143 155 103 9% 98 64 118 116 138 159 118 124 56 145 153 26 271 37 260 193 105 20 25 26 37 - 111 79
60% 58% 61% 58% 55% 67% 69% 59% 56% 60% 60% 63% 55% 62% 58% 61% 54% 60% 56% 60% 57% 65% 64% 61% 60% 59% - 58% 62%
<) GH L N T * * N
Have their app 202 104 98 74 80 48 28 83 91 % 108 68 99 35 105 98 2 180 29 173 146 56 11 16 17 26 - 82 49
40% 2% 39% 2% 45% 33% 31% 1% 44% 40% 40% 37% 45% 38% 2% 39% 46% 40% 44% 40% 43% 35% 36% 39% 40% 41% - 42% 38%
E E F F K . u * * N
Sigma 500 247 253 178 176 146 92 201 207 232 268 186 223 91 249 251 49 451 66 434 339 161 30 a1 43 63 - 194 129
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

(¢ ILERZ]]

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1011 507 504 434 431 146 76 252 683 714 297 90 254 667 682 329 106 905 364 647 877 134
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 249 251 200 206 94 73 185 242 350 150 295 155 50 276 224 52 448 127 373 400 100
Follow on social media page 198 94 104 63 90 46 17 86 96 151 47 110 67 21 117 81 32 166 54 144 167 31
40% 38% 41% 31% 43% 49% 23% 46% 40% 43% 31% 37% 43% 42% 43% 36% 62% 37% 43% 39% 2% 31%
Have their app 302 155 147 138 116 48 56 99 146 198 104 185 88 29 158 144 20 282 72 229 233 69
60% 62% 59% 69% 57% 51% 77% 54% 60% 57% 69% 63% 57% 58% 57% 64% 38% 63% 57% 61% 58% 69%
* * * - * * * * o * *
Sigma 500 249 251 200 206 94 73 185 242 350 150 295 155 50 276 224 52 448 127 373 400 100

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

France Total France

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1010 474 536 348 322 340 232 533 245 419 591 402 306 302 558 452 39 971 59 951 606 404
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 247 253 191 158 151 116 266 118 201 299 168 209 124 274 226 19 481 29 471 298 202
Follow on social media page 270 125 145 102 82 87 67 151 52 112 158 100 110 61 138 132 11 259 15 255 153 117
54% 51% 57% 53% 52% 57% 58% 57% 44% 55% 53% 60% 53% 49% 51% 58% 57% 54% 51% 54% 51% 58%

A H H M N * * T

Have their app 230 122 108 89 77 65 49 115 66 90 140 68 99 63 135 95 8 222 14 216 145 85
46% 49% 43% 47% 48% 43% 42% 43% 56% 45% 47% 40% 47% 51% 49% 42% 43% 46% 49% 46% 49% 42%

B FG K o * * u
Sigma 500 247 253 191 158 151 116 266 118 201 299 168 209 124 274 226 19 481 29 471 298 202

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Germany Germany

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1005 505 500 306 385 314 374 324 307 360 645 210 639 156 703 302 77 928 168 837 663 342
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 253 247 172 194 134 187 158 155 172 328 113 285 101 347 153 41 459 86 414 328 172
Follow on social media page 274 129 145 90 105 79 117 87 69 94 180 73 153 48 188 86 20 254 42 232 170 104
55% 51% 59% 53% 54% 59% 63% 55% 45% 55% 55% 64% 54% 48% 54% 56% 50% 55% 49% 56% 52% 61%

A GH H m * T

Have their app 226 124 102 82 89 55 69 71 86 78 148 41 132 53 159 67 21 206 44 182 158 68
45% 49% 41% 47% 46% 41% 37% 45% 55% 45% 45% 36% 46% 52% 46% 44% 50% 45% 51% 44% 48% 39%

B F FG K K * u
Sigma 500 253 247 172 194 134 187 158 155 172 328 113 285 101 347 153 41 459 86 414 328 172

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Hungary Hungary

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 508 256 252 183 170 155 196 215 11 214 294 147 265 96 260 248 41 467 37 471 270 238
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 244 256 202 147 152 198 204 10 202 298 129 294 77 249 251 40 460 36 464 259 241
Follow on social media page 293 133 159 134 81 78 122 115 3 114 179 75 171 47 132 161 20 273 21 272 137 156
59% 55% 62% 66% 55% 51% 62% 56% 31% 56% 60% 58% 58% 62% 53% 64% 50% 59% 57% 59% 53% 65%

DE *x * N * * T

Have their app 207 111 97 68 66 74 76 89 7 88 119 55 123 29 117 90 20 187 16 192 122 85
41% 45% 38% 34% 45% 49% 38% 44% 69% 44% 40% 42% 42% 38% 47% 36% 50% 41% 43% 41% 47% 35%

c c *x * 1) * * u
Sigma 500 244 256 202 147 152 198 204 10 202 298 129 294 77 249 251 40 460 36 464 259 241

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

India Total

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 603 399 546 326 130 384 367 251 625 377 1 121 880 568 434 277 725 516 486 818 184

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 258 242 276 155 69 192 182 126 301 199 * 61 438 259 241 134 366 244 256 397 103

Follow on social media page 331 173 158 191 96 44 126 125 79 197 133 * 40 290 178 153 97 234 167 163 258 73
66% 67% 65% 69% 62% 64% 66% 69% 63% 66% 67% 100% 66% 66% 69% 63% 72% 64% 69% 64% 65% 71%

D ** Q

Have their app 169 85 84 86 59 25 66 56 47 104 66 - 21 148 82 88 37 133 77 93 140 30

34% 33% 35% 31% 38% 36% 34% 31% 37% 34% 33% - 34% 34% 31% 37% 28% 36% 31% 36% 35% 29%
C ** P
Sigma 500 258 242 276 155 69 192 182 126 301 199 * 61 438 259 241 134 366 244 256 397 103

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Indonesia Indonesia

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 504 218 286 273 193 38 70 260 174 288 216 183 40 281 242 262 79 425 138 366 442 62
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 250 250 282 172 47 77 257 166 272 228 191 41 269 246 254 80 420 137 363 431 69
Follow on social media page 301 145 156 164 103 34 34 174 93 168 133 121 24 156 148 153 49 252 87 214 258 43
60% 58% 62% 58% 60% 74% 44% 68% 56% 62% 58% 63% 59% 58% 60% 60% 62% 60% 64% 59% 60% 62%

* * FH * * *

Have their app 199 105 94 118 69 12 43 83 73 104 95 70 17 113 97 102 30 169 50 149 173 26
40% 42% 38% 42% 40% 26% 56% 32% 44% 38% 42% 37% 41% 42% 40% 40% 38% 40% 36% 41% 40% 38%

* G* G * * *

Sigma 500 250 250 282 172 47 77 257 166 272 228 191 41 269 246 254 80 420 137 363 431 69

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Italy Total

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status

Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1012 503 509 336 378 298 300 452 260 470 542 346 542 124 528 484 90 922 136 876 595 417
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 250 250 181 179 140 153 219 128 238 262 243 198 58 251 249 43 457 64 436 281 219
Follow on social media page 281 130 151 93 103 86 96 127 58 140 141 150 103 29 138 143 22 259 33 249 147 134
56% 52% 60% 51% 57% 61% 63% 58% 45% 59% 54% 61% 52% 50% 55% 58% 52% 57% 51% 57% 52% 61%

A C H H m * T

Have their app 219 120 99 88 76 54 57 92 70 98 121 94 96 29 113 105 21 198 32 187 134 85
44% 48% 40% 49% 43% 39% 37% 42% 55% 41% 46% 39% 48% 50% 45% 42% 48% 43% 49% 43% 48% 39%

B E FG K K * u
Sigma 500 250 250 181 179 140 153 219 128 238 262 243 198 58 251 249 43 457 64 436 281 219

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Japan Total

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status

Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1008 492 516 346 287 375 637 316 55 547 461 337 246 425 476 532 35 973 78 930 671 337

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 251 249 186 141 174 340 141 18 266 234 295 90 115 223 277 16 484 36 464 331 169

Follow on social media page 188 92 96 63 50 75 136 44 7 95 93 107 35 46 83 104 9 179 21 167 121 67
38% 37% 38% 34% 36% 43% 40% 31% 39% 36% 40% 36% 39% 40% 37% 38% 55% 37% 58% 36% 37% 39%

c G * *x 5%

Have their app 312 159 153 123 91 99 204 97 11 171 141 188 55 69 140 172 7 305 15 297 210 102

62% 63% 62% 66% 64% 57% 60% 69% 61% 64% 60% 64% 61% 60% 63% 62% 45% 63% 42% 64% 63% 61%
E 3 * *x * R
Sigma 500 251 249 186 141 174 340 141 18 266 234 295 90 115 223 277 16 484 36 464 331 169

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Mexico Total Mexico

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 504 238 266 227 186 91 363 124 17 234 270 130 175 199 265 239 116 388 134 370 306 198
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 239 261 270 156 74 405 88 7 210 290 321 103 76 232 268 96 404 96 404 252 248
Follow on social media page 319 158 160 175 100 44 262 54 3 141 178 218 62 39 149 169 50 268 48 270 157 162
64% 66% 61% 65% 64% 59% 65% 61% 42% 67% 61% 68% 60% 51% 64% 63% 52% 67% 51% 67% 62% 65%
* * *x M * P * R
Have their app 181 80 101 95 56 30 143 34 4 69 112 103 41 37 83 99 46 135 47 134 95 87
36% 34% 39% 35% 36% 41% 35% 39% 58% 33% 39% 32% 40% 49% 36% 37% 48% 33% 49% 33% 38% 35%
* * ok K a* 5%
Sigma 500 239 261 270 156 74 405 88 7 210 290 321 103 76 232 268 96 404 96 404 252 248

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Poland Total

Gender Age
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium

Household Income

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 504 275 229 188 150 166 388 100
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 248 252 215 135 150 395 90
Follow on social media page 283 144 139 102 85 96 223 51
57% 58% 55% 47% 63% 64% 56% 57%
C C *
Have their app 217 104 113 113 50 55 172 39
43% 42% 45% 53% 37% 36% 44% 43%
DE *
Sigma 500 248 252 215 135 150 395 90
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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16
15

59%

*x

41%
*x
15

100%

Marital Status

Married

63%

37%

100%

Other

Poland

49%

53
51%

104
100%

Education
Medium

346
327
197
60%

129
40%

327
100%

83
69
34

49%

35
51%
*

69
100%

Chief Income Earner

Yes

216
198
114
58%

84
42%

198
100%

No

288
302
169
56%

133
44%

302
100%

Business Owner

75%

100%

No

463
465
256
55%

209
45%

465
100%

Senior Executive/Decision

Yes

65
55
38
69%
5*
17
31%

55
100%

No

439
445
244
55%

200
45%

445
100%

Employment Status

Total

60%

97
40%

240
100%

Non

100%



Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Russia Total Russia

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 501 253 248 171 169 161 68 263 170 240 261 81 296 124 267 234 53 448 70 431 333 168
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 241 259 211 163 126 71 275 154 220 280 146 266 88 245 255 50 450 65 435 314 186
Follow on social media page 288 130 158 129 89 71 50 166 73 119 170 88 152 48 134 154 32 256 41 247 170 118
58% 54% 61% 61% 54% 56% 70% 60% 47% 54% 61% 60% 57% 54% 55% 60% 63% 57% 63% 57% 54% 64%

H* H * * *
Have their app 212 111 101 82 75 55 21 110 81 102 110 58 114 40 111 101 18 194 24 188 144 68
42% 46% 39% 39% 46% 44% 30% 40% 53% 46% 39% 40% 43% 46% 45% 40% 37% 43% 37% 43% 46% 36%

* G * * *
Sigma 500 241 259 211 163 126 71 275 154 220 280 146 266 88 245 255 50 450 65 435 314 186

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Saudi Arabia Saudi Arabia

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status

Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 505 333 172 298 171 36 286 125 39 315 190 139 134 232 276 229 69 436 88 417 317 188
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 283 217 295 170 34 312 95 32 282 218 290 145 65 235 265 56 444 81 419 258 242
Follow on social media page 288 163 125 164 101 23 191 51 13 158 130 170 85 33 141 147 28 260 40 28 145 144
58% 58% 58% 56% 59% 67% 61% 53% 39% 56% 60% 59% 59% 51% 60% 56% 50% 59% 50% 59% 56% 59%
B o B B B «
Have their app 212 120 %2 131 69 1 121 45 19 123 88 120 60 32 94 118 28 183 41 170 113 98
42% 42% 2% 44% 41% 33% 39% 47% 61% 44% 40% 41% 41% 49% 40% 44% 50% 41% 50% 41% 44% 41%
B o B o B *
sigma 500 283 217 295 170 34 312 95 32 282 218 290 145 65 235 265 56 444 81 419 258 242

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

South Africa South Africa

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No Yes

Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 503 203 300 253 177 73 31 53 419 253 250 278 136 89 245 258 102 401 155 348 411 92
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 240 260 287 143 70 39 51 409 216 284 282 129 89 236 264 96 404 149 351 382 118
Follow on social media page 252 113 139 141 72 38 28 26 198 100 152 139 72 42 110 142 51 201 79 173 180 72
50% 47% 53% 49% 50% 55% 70% 51% 48% 46% 53% 49% 56% 47% 47% 54% 53% 50% 53% 49% 47% 61%
* ** * * * T*
Have their app 248 127 121 145 71 32 12 25 211 116 132 143 57 47 126 122 46 203 70 178 202 46
50% 53% 47% 51% 50% 45% 30% 49% 52% 54% 47% 51% 44% 53% 53% 46% 47% 50% 47% 51% 53% 39%
* ** * * * u *
Sigma 500 240 260 287 143 70 39 51 409 216 284 282 129 89 236 264 96 404 149 351 382 118

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

South Korea South Korea

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 507 252 255 211 176 120 80 203 224 298 209 17 138 352 257 250 68 439 101 406 369 138
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 253 247 211 183 107 77 202 220 292 208 16 132 351 254 246 66 434 98 402 366 134
Follow on social media page 206 104 102 84 76 46 30 86 90 122 84 8 57 141 108 98 41 165 53 153 160 46
41% 41% 41% 40% 42% 43% 38% 43% 41% 42% 41% 47% 43% 40% 43% 40% 62% 38% 54% 38% 44% 35%
* *x a* 5*
Have their app 294 148 146 127 107 60 48 116 131 170 124 9 75 211 146 148 25 269 45 249 206 88
59% 59% 59% 60% 58% 57% 62% 57% 59% 58% 59% 53% 57% 60% 57% 60% 38% 62% 46% 62% 56% 65%
* x * P * R
Sigma 500 253 247 211 183 107 77 202 220 292 208 16 132 351 254 246 66 434 98 402 366 134

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Spain Total

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1015 497 518 381 370 264 684 281 50 459 556 624 96 295 534 481 93 922 87 928 562 453
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 252 248 205 170 125 338 137 25 210 290 249 115 136 258 242 45 455 45 455 270 230
Follow on social media page 273 128 146 113 89 72 188 73 12 111 162 140 64 69 131 142 23 250 20 254 140 133
55% 51% 59% 55% 52% 57% 56% 53% 50% 53% 56% 56% 56% 51% 51% 59% 52% 55% 45% 56% 52% 58%

A * * N * *

Have their app 227 124 102 92 81 53 150 64 12 99 128 109 50 68 127 100 21 205 25 202 130 97

45% 49% 41% 45% 48% 43% 44% 47% 50% 47% 44% 44% 44% 49% 49% 41% 48% 45% 55% 44% 48% 42%

B * * 1) * *
Sigma 500 252 248 205 170 125 338 137 25 210 290 249 115 136 258 242 45 455 45 455 270 230

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Sweden Total Sweden

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 502 250 252 161 177 164 159 258 85 187 315 320 82 100 294 208 52 450 63 439 346 156
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 253 247 186 166 148 124 277 99 201 299 105 262 132 291 209 58 442 82 418 355 145
Follow on social media page 296 142 155 101 98 98 86 162 48 105 192 76 139 82 178 119 30 267 40 257 208 88
59% 56% 63% 54% 59% 66% 69% 59% 49% 52% 64% 72% 53% 62% 61% 57% 51% 60% 48% 61% 59% 61%

* * * H* * * L * * * *x * *

Have their app 204 112 92 85 68 51 38 115 51 96 107 29 124 51 114 90 29 175 42 161 147 57
41% 44% 37% 46% 41% 34% 31% 41% 51% 48% 36% 28% 47% 38% 39% 43% 49% 40% 52% 39% 41% 39%

* * * * =3 * K* * * *x * *
Sigma 500 253 247 186 166 148 124 277 99 201 299 105 262 132 291 209 58 442 82 418 355 145

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Turkey Total

Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 508 295 213 290 177 41 20 183 305 262 246 159 78 271 275 233 67 441 169 339 351 157
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 252 248 262 181 56 20 180 299 253 247 158 78 264 262 238 68 432 162 338 333 167
Follow on social media page 223 106 116 119 82 22 15 85 123 109 114 85 39 99 113 110 23 200 56 167 139 84
45% 42% 47% 45% 45% 39% 73% 47% 41% 43% 46% 54% 49% 37% 43% 46% 34% 46% 34% 49% 42% 50%
* ** M * * R
Have their app 277 146 132 144 100 34 6 96 176 144 133 73 39 165 150 128 45 233 106 171 194 84
55% 58% 53% 55% 55% 61% 27% 53% 59% 57% 54% 46% 51% 63% 57% 54% 66% 54% 66% 51% 58% 50%
* ** * K * s
Sigma 500 252 248 262 181 56 20 180 299 253 247 158 78 264 262 238 68 432 162 338 333 167

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Great Britain Great Britain

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Low Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1004 480 524 372 311 321 237 614 153 418 586 366 336 302 567 437 77 927 115 889 604 400
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 246 254 185 165 150 116 307 77 209 291 180 167 153 286 214 39 461 58 442 306 194
Follow on social media page 270 127 143 100 87 83 72 165 34 115 156 102 87 81 146 124 20 250 30 241 155 115
54% 52% 56% 54% 53% 55% 62% 54% 44% 55% 53% 57% 52% 53% 51% 58% 52% 54% 51% 54% 51% 59%

GH H N * T

Have their app 230 119 111 85 78 67 45 142 43 94 136 78 80 71 139 90 18 211 28 202 151 79
46% 48% 44% 46% 47% 45% 38% 46% 56% 45% 47% 43% 48% 47% 49% 42% 48% 46% 49% 46% 49% 41%

F FG [¢] * u

Sigma 500 246 254 185 165 150 116 307 77 209 291 180 167 153 286 214 39 461 58 442 306 194

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Socialogue
GN4. Would you rather follow a brand, product, store or company on their social media page or would you rather have their app?
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/U

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

United States

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status
Female Under 35 35 to 49 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 484 517 329 330 342 144 453 404 606 395 373 352 276 525 476 116 885 136 865 661 340

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 247 253 182 158 160 81 209 210 300 200 232 127 141 257 243 54 446 65 435 325 175

Follow on social media page 275 128 147 96 85 93 44 117 114 165 110 134 68 73 140 134 32 243 35 240 173 102
55% 52% 58% 53% 54% 58% 54% 56% 54% 55% 55% 58% 54% 52% 55% 55% 59% 55% 54% 55% 53% 58%

A

Have their app 225 120 106 86 73 66 37 93 95 135 90 99 59 68 117 108 23 203 29 196 152 73

45% 48% 42% 47% 46% 42% 46% 44% 46% 45% 45% 42% 46% 48% 45% 45% 41% 45% 46% 45% 47% 42%
B
Sigma 500 247 253 182 158 160 81 209 210 300 200 232 127 141 257 243 54 446 65 435 325 175

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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